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09-05-2013 03044 D XC MEAL-SAN ANGELO 216.00ERIK THORMAEHLEN 199-36-6412.10-001-491000003110 N

09-05-2013 02482 D XC FEES-HS 100.00ANGELO STATE UNIVE 199-36-6499.00-001-491000003111 N

09-06-2013 00548 D GATE MONEY-FOOTBALL 1,700.00CYNTHIA HOKIT 199-00-5752.20-000-400000003112 N

09-09-2013 01854 D MEAL-ESCXV W/S 12.00MICHAEL GULLY 199-13-6411.00-103-411000003113 N

09-09-2013 02694 D MEAL ESCXV W/S 12.00VICKI WHITE 199-13-6411.00-103-411000003114 N

09-09-2013 02289 D MEAL-ESCXV W/S 12.00SUSAN WILLIAMS 199-13-6411.00-001-411000003115 N

09-09-2013 03661 D MEAL-ESCXV W/S 12.00JANA FOX 199-13-6411.00-103-411000003116 N

09-09-2013 03658 D MEAL ESCXV W/S 12.00WENDY CLENDENEN 199-13-6411.00-103-411000003117 N

09-09-2013 02934 D MEAL ESCXV W/S 12.00JESSICA CATHEY 199-13-6411.00-103-411000003118 N

09-12-2013 01928 D JV CHEER MEALS-CRANE 40.00DOTTIE DELEON 199-36-6412.15-001-491000003119 N

09-19-2013 01543 D BAND-Meals-Grape Creek Ga 469.00CICI'S PIZZA STORE #1 199-36-6412.03-001-499000003120 N

09-28-2013 02478 D MEALS FOR SONORA FB GA 88.00TIFFANY ESPARZA 199-36-6412.15-001-491000003121 N

10-18-2013 03282 D meals for UIL 750.00CHANS MOELLENDOR 199-36-6412.03-001-499000003122 N

10-23-2013 03044 D ATHLETE MEALS 120.00ERIK THORMAEHLEN 199-36-6412.10-001-491000003123 N

ATHLETE MEALS 120.00199-36-6412.20-001-491000

Check 003123 Total: 240.00

10-25-2013 01151 D Meals for Robotics 36.00KATRECE HALE 199-13-6411.00-999-421000003124 N

11-04-2013 03591 D MEALS/REGION CENTER 144.00LYON LOFLAND 199-11-6412.00-001-423000003125 N

11-06-2013 03027 D MEALS W/S 11/6-11/10 136.00ZACHARY YOUNGBLO 199-13-6411.00-001-424000003126 N

12-11-2013 03708 D CLINICIAN FEE 35.00JEFF WOMACK 199-36-6219.03-001-499000003128 N

12-11-2013 01917 D MS REGION BAND AUDITION 24.00ATSSB REGION 6 199-36-6499.03-041-499000003129 N

12-19-2013 02705 D SOFTWARE LICENSE 500.00THOR GUARD INC 199-52-6399.00-999-499000003130 N

01-14-2014 02869 D MEALS-PARA TRNG-SAN AN 36.00JANIS DEHOYOS 199-13-6411.00-041-411000003131 N

01-21-2014 01599 D COOKED BRISKETS-UIL 234.00RAYMOND BORREGO 199-36-6399.13-001-499000003132 N

01-23-2014 01364 D STATE XC CHAMP RING 300.00BALFOUR COMPANY 199-36-6497.00-001-491000003133 N
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02-13-2014 03752 D PURCHASE TRED SLED 1,000.00VAN FOOTBALL ACTIVI 199-36-6399.10-001-491000003135 N

02-13-2014 03753 D FENCING-STADIUM 8,595.00JESSE VENEGAS 199-51-6249.58-999-499000003136 N

02-27-2014 03767 D MESSAGE BOARD-HS 18,197.47LED OEM PARTNERS 199-71-6395.00-001-499000003138 N

02-28-2014 03516 D CONSULTING 1,051.42WAYNE BYRD, PSP 199-11-6499.00-103-411CIT003139 N

03-26-2014 03279 D ENTRY FEE FOR VASE 20.00TAEA 199-36-6499.00-001-4990AR003141 N

04-04-2014 02277 D VASE MEALS 48.00ARIEL KELLOGG 199-36-6412.00-001-4990AR003142 N

04-24-2014 03808 D TREE SERVICE 10,700.00THOMAS DOVE 199-51-6249.00-999-499000003143 N

04-28-2014 03044 D GAS REIMBURSEMENT 75.00ERIK THORMAEHLEN 199-36-6311.10-001-491000003144 N

GAS REIMBURSEMENT 75.00199-36-6311.20-001-491000

Check 003144 Total: 150.00

05-15-2014 03802 D FEE FOR MUSEUM TICKETS 104.00RAILWAY MUSEUM OF 199-11-6412.00-103-411000003145 N

05-19-2014 03562 D MEALS-5TH GRADE FLD TRI 442.00FUDDRUCKER'S 199-11-6412.00-103-411000003146 N

05-30-2014 00118 D STAFF APPRECIATION MEAL 3,000.00EL CHATOS 199-41-6499.96-750-499000003149 N

07-09-2014 03853 D REPAIRS-BUS #60 902.85ODESSA SPRING, BRA 199-34-6249.00-999-499000003150 N

07-07-2014 02478 D MEALS-COACHING SCHOOL 100.00TIFFANY ESPARZA 199-36-6411.00-999-491000003151 N

07-07-2014 03593 D MEALS FOR COACHING SCH 100.00FRANKIE KAY 199-36-6411.00-999-491000003152 N

07-24-2014 02239 D REPAIRS-HOUSING 8,810.71HARMON JINKENS RIL 199-51-6249.56-999-499000003153 N

08-08-2014 02239 D 1306 HOUSTON 3,000.00HARMON JINKENS RIL 199-51-6249.56-999-499000003154 N

1306 HOUSTON 1,560.00199-51-6249.56-999-499000

Check 003154 Total: 4,560.00

08-21-2014 02239 D REPAIRS-606 CIRCLE DR 3,008.00HARMON JINKENS RIL 199-51-6249.56-999-499000003156 N

08-28-2014 03871 D JV MEALS-SAN SABA 314.65WILLOW CREEK CAFE 199-36-6412.10-001-491000003157 N

08-27-2014 03872 D PRESS BOX MEALS 84.00MORENO'S RESTAURA 199-36-6399.99-999-499000003158 N

08-29-2014 03496 D STADIUM REPAIRS/GATE 2,000.00ANDERSON CUSTOM I 199-51-6249.58-999-499000003160 N

01-24-2014 03516 D CONSULTANT-CAMPUS IMP 2,352.84WAYNE BYRD, PSP 199-13-6299.00-103-411CIT003431 N

05-21-2014 01803 D 2012-2013 FINAL WADA 24,791.00TEXAS EDUCATION AG 199-91-6224.71-999-499000005214 N

2013-2014 WADA PAYMENT 1,937,329.28199-91-6224.71-999-499000

Check 005214 Total: 1,962,120.28

* indicates voided checks
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01-10-2014 00416 D SUPPLIES-HS OFFICE 37.74WAL-MART 199-23-6399.00-001-499000010214 N

01-09-2014 00892 D WORKERS COMP 28.00CLAIMS ADMINISTRATI 199-11-6143.00-103-411000010314 N

01-13-2014 00596 D WORKSHOP MEALS 10.93VISA/CHASE 199-23-6411.00-001-499000010613 N

01-13-2014 00596 D EARTHQUAKE TERROR 107.82VISA/CHASE 199-11-6399.00-103-411000010614 N

Covers for Tech 340.04199-11-6399.18-041-411000

MEALS FOR TEACHERS 33.64199-11-6412.00-001-411000

cinemark tickets for students 335.25199-11-6412.00-001-411000

FEDERAL PROGRAMS 9.72199-21-6411.00-999-499000

Hotel-Cheryl & Cynthia 79.02199-21-6411.00-999-499000

SUPPLIES-HS 22.84199-23-6399.00-001-499000

TASSP Membership 202.00199-23-6495.00-041-499000

CLOSE TO OUR HEARTS 75.00199-23-6499.00-001-499000

CHRISTMAS OFFICE SUPPLI 16.18199-23-6499.00-001-499000

Conference Registration 250.00199-31-6411.00-041-499000

FUEL-ANNA/CHAGO-SAN AN 78.00199-34-6311.00-999-499000

MEAL-ANNA/CHAGO 19.44199-34-6411.37-999-499000

MEAL-ANNA/CHAGO 21.63199-34-6411.37-999-499000

UIL MAILING TO WINK 16.05199-36-6399.13-103-499000

PURCHASE-UIL MEALS 12-11 166.55199-36-6412.13-103-499000

SEALER-POSTAGE 124.23199-41-6399.00-750-499000

MEAL-SCHOOL BOARD XMA 170.00199-41-6399.97-702-499000

FEDERAL PROGRAMS 9.72199-41-6411.72-750-499000

Hotel-Cheryl & Cynthia 79.03199-41-6411.72-750-499000

LIFT-NOTHERN TOOL 205.04199-51-6319.55-999-499000

KIT IGNITOR-TRANE COMPA 81.43199-51-6319.55-999-499000

SALT SACKS-WOOL GROWE 315.56199-51-6319.55-999-499000

LATCH-OES DOOR 138.00199-51-6319.55-999-499000

MAINT SUPPLIES-HS 16.94199-51-6319.55-999-499000

MAINT SUPPLIES-HEADSTA 75.94199-51-6319.55-999-499000

MEAL-ANNA/CHUY-TRAININ 19.01199-51-6411.00-999-499000

Check 010614 Total: 3,008.08

12-09-2013 00596 D Hotel - Robotics 89.88VISA/CHASE 199-13-6411.00-999-421000012514 N

02-17-2014 01803 D WADA PAYMENT 1,937,329.28TEXAS EDUCATION AG 199-91-6224.71-999-499000020614 N

02-14-2014 00892 D WORKERS COMP 31.00CLAIMS ADMINISTRATI 199-11-6143.00-103-411000020914 N

03-14-2014 00892 D WORKERS COMP 28.00CLAIMS ADMINISTRATI 199-11-6143.00-103-411000030414 N

03-18-2014 01803 D WASA PMT 2013-2014 1,937,329.28TEXAS EDUCATION AG 199-91-6224.71-999-499000031814 N

04-10-2014 00892 D WORKERS COMP 65.00CLAIMS ADMINISTRATI 199-00-1411.00-000-400000040414 N

* indicates voided checks
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04-04-2014 00892 D STANDING BAL ALLOWANCE 100.00CLAIMS ADMINISTRATI 199-34-6143.37-999-499000040614 N

04-17-2014 01803 D WADA PAYMENT-2013-2014 1,937,329.28TEXAS EDUCATION AG 199-91-6224.71-999-499000041720 N

05-12-2014 00892 D WORKERS COMP 35.00CLAIMS ADMINISTRATI 199-11-6143.00-103-411000051114 N

06-06-2014 00461 D 1303 HOUSTON 11.68WTU RETAIL ENERGY 199-51-6257.55-999-499000060414 N

06-16-2014 01803 D WADA PAYMENT-2013-2014 1,934,039.29TEXAS EDUCATION AG 199-91-6224.71-999-499000060614 N

06-16-2014 00892 D W/C HS COUNSELOR 138.00CLAIMS ADMINISTRATI 199-31-6143.00-001-499000061614 N

07-10-2014 01803 D WADA PAYMENT-2013-2014 1,934,034.29TEXAS EDUCATION AG 199-91-6224.71-999-499000070214 N

07-15-2014 00892 D WORKERS COMP 24.00CLAIMS ADMINISTRATI 199-36-6143.00-001-491000070314 N

07-10-2014 03335 D QSCB PRINCIPAL 231,000.00BANK OF TEXAS 199-71-6519.00-999-499000070514 N

QSCB PRINCIPAL 11,586.82199-71-6521.00-999-499000

QSCB ANNUAL FEES 750.00199-71-6599.00-999-499000

Check 070514 Total: 243,336.82

08-11-2014 00892 D WORKERS COMP 51.00CLAIMS ADMINISTRATI 199-34-6143.37-999-499000081114 N

08-20-2014 01803 D WADA PMT 2013-2014 1,389,081.30TEXAS EDUCATION AG 199-91-6224.71-999-499000082014 N

08-28-2014 03659 D UNDERGROUND TANK POLI 4,033.00TOPTANX 199-51-6429.00-999-499000082814 N

09-19-2013 03646 C OZONA VS CRANE 90.00JESSE ACOSTA 199-36-6219.00-999-491000087752 N

09-19-2013 00619 C OXYTEN/ACETYLENE LEASE 709.00AIRGAS SOUTHWEST 199-11-6399.06-001-422000087753 N

09-19-2013 00168 C CONTROLLER FOR MS/PART 497.65ALL-TEX IRRIGATION & 199-51-6319.55-999-499000087754 N

09-19-2013 00952 C OES/LIBRARY WINDOW 428.75ANGELO GLASS & MIR 199-51-6249.55-999-499000087755 N

09-19-2013 00916 C MS XC FEES 100.00ANGELO STATE UNIVE 199-36-6499.00-041-491000087756 N

09-19-2013 02828 C EXP/4 TIRES 506.28ANGELO TIRE AND ALI 199-34-6319.00-999-499000087757 N

09-19-2013 03338 C RMB MEAL 9.49DAVID BIRD 199-51-6411.00-999-499000087759 N

09-19-2013 01879 C BUS#30/WHEEL 264.36BLUE STAR BUS SALE 199-34-6319.00-999-499000087760 N

09-19-2013 00009 C LAMPS 203.40CAIN ELECTRICAL SUP 199-51-6319.55-999-499000087762 N

09-19-2013 00939 C MS VS CRANE 70.00RAYMOND CEDILLO 199-36-6219.00-999-491000087763 N

* indicates voided checks
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09-19-2013 03640 C RMB FUEL 65.01RAUL CHAVARRIA 199-41-6411.01-701-499000087764 N

09-19-2013 02570 C MEALS-MS XC-WALL 139.87CHICK FIL A 199-36-6412.10-041-491000087765 N

09-19-2013 02296 C XC MEALS-OMS 68.50CHIK-FIL-A 199-36-6412.10-001-491000087766 N

XC MEALS-OMS 68.51199-36-6412.20-001-491000

Check 087766 Total: 137.01

09-19-2013 01012 C UNIFORMS/CHAGO 7.81CINTAS CORPORATIO 199-34-6249.65-999-499000087768 N

UNIFORMS/CHAGO 7.81199-34-6249.65-999-499000

UNIFORMS/CHAGO 7.81199-34-6249.65-999-499000

2012-2013/UNIFORMS 59.30199-51-6249.65-999-499000

2013-2013/UNIFORMS 43.86199-51-6249.65-999-499000

2012-2013/UNIFORMS 30.90199-51-6249.65-999-499000

UNIFORMS 16.58199-51-6249.65-999-499000

UNIFORMS 67.13199-51-6249.65-999-499000

UNIFORMS 30.90199-51-6249.65-999-499000

UNIFORMS 30.90199-51-6249.65-999-499000

UNIFORMS 67.13199-51-6249.65-999-499000

UNIFORMS 16.58199-51-6249.65-999-499000

UNIFORMS 16.58199-51-6249.65-999-499000

UNIFORMS 67.13199-51-6249.65-999-499000

UNIFORMS 30.90199-51-6249.65-999-499000

MOPS 26.46199-51-6319.55-999-499000

MOPS 59.37199-51-6319.55-999-499000

MOPS 53.19199-51-6319.55-999-499000

MOPS 53.19199-51-6319.55-999-499000

MOPS 59.37199-51-6319.55-999-499000

MOPS 26.46199-51-6319.55-999-499000

MOPS 26.46199-51-6319.55-999-499000

MOPS 59.37199-51-6319.55-999-499000

MOPS 53.19199-51-6319.55-999-499000

Check 087768 Total: 918.38

09-19-2013 01142 C COPIER LEASE-HS 355.30CTWP 199-11-6269.00-001-411000087769 N

COPIER LEASE MS 207.49199-11-6269.00-041-411000

COPIER LEASE-ELE 355.30199-11-6269.00-103-411000

COPIER LEASE-FED PROGR 309.14199-21-6269.00-999-499000

COPIER LEASE-ADM 234.45199-41-6269.00-750-499000

Check 087769 Total: 1,461.68

09-19-2013 02315 C OZONA VS CRANE 90.00DANIEL KOONCE 199-36-6219.00-999-491000087770 N

09-19-2013 01711 C WORKERS COMP 615.00DEEP EAST TEXAS W/ 199-11-6143.00-001-411000087772 N

WORKERS COMP 60.00199-11-6143.00-001-422000

WORKERS COMP 500.00199-11-6143.00-001-423000

WORKERS COMP 600.00199-11-6143.00-001-424000

WORKERS COMP 525.00199-11-6143.00-001-425000

WORKERS COMP 300.00199-11-6143.00-041-411000

WORKERS COMP 5.00199-11-6143.00-041-423000

WORKERS COMP 600.00199-11-6143.00-041-424000

* indicates voided checks
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WORKERS COMP 3,800.00199-11-6143.00-103-411000

WORKERS COMP 525.00199-11-6143.00-103-423000

WORKERS COMP 650.00199-11-6143.00-103-424000

WORKERS COMP 5.00199-11-6143.00-103-425000

WORKERS COMP 200.00199-11-6143.00-103-432000

WORKERS COMP 600.00199-11-6143.00-999-499000

WORKERS COMP 50.00199-11-6143.11-103-421000

WORKERS COMP 5.00199-11-6143.18-001-499000

WORKERS COMP 10.00199-11-6143.19-041-421000

WORKERS COMP 50.00199-11-6143.19-103-421000

WORKERS COMP 40.00199-11-6143.30-041-411000

WORKERS COMP 300.00199-11-6143.46-001-411000

WORKERS COMP 125.00199-11-6143.46-041-411000

WORKERS COMP 60.00199-11-6143.47-001-499000

WORKERS COMP 25.00199-11-6143.47-041-499000

WORKERS COMP 60.00199-11-6143.47-103-499000

WORKERS COMP 125.00199-11-6143.48-103-425000

WORKERS COMP 5.00199-11-6143.49-001-424000

WORKERS COMP 175.00199-11-6143.55-999-499000

WORKERS COMP 150.00199-11-6143.81-001-411000

WORKERS COMP 130.00199-11-6143.81-041-411000

WORKERS COMP 150.00199-11-6143.81-103-411000

WORKERS COMP 20.00199-13-6143.00-041-411000

WORKERS COMP 5.00199-13-6143.00-041-423000

WORKERS COMP 5.00199-13-6143.00-103-411000

WORKERS COMP 5.00199-13-6143.00-103-423000

WORKERS COMP 5.00199-13-6143.00-103-424000

WORKERS COMP 5.00199-13-6143.00-103-425000

WORKERS COMP-HS COUN 500.00199-31-6143.00-001-499000

WORKERS COMP 200.00199-31-6143.00-103-499000

WORKERS COMP 250.00199-31-6143.00-999-423000

WORKERS COMP 50.00199-33-6143.00-001-499000

WORKERS COMP 50.00199-33-6143.00-041-499000

WORKERS COMP 50.00199-33-6143.00-103-499000

WORKERS COMP 25.00199-33-6143.00-999-499000

WORKERS COMP 25.00199-33-6143.81-103-411000

WORKERS COMP 500.00199-34-6143.36-999-499000

WORKERS COMP 800.00199-34-6143.37-999-499000

WORKERS COMP-ATH REL- 3,000.00199-36-6143.00-001-491000

WORKERS COMP-ATH REL- 800.00199-36-6143.13-001-499000

WORKERS COMP 165.00199-36-6143.13-001-499000

WORKERS COMP 100.00199-36-6143.13-041-499000

WORKESR COMP 75.00199-36-6143.13-103-499000

WORKERS COMP 100.00199-36-6143.15-001-491000

WORKERS COMP 45.00199-36-6143.15-041-491000

WORKERS COMP 50.00199-36-6143.27-001-499000

WORKERS COMP 20.00199-36-6143.28-001-499000

WORKERS COMP 20.00199-36-6143.75-001-499000

* indicates voided checks
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WORKERS COMP 390.00199-41-6143.00-701-499000

WORKERS COMP 700.00199-41-6143.00-750-499000

WORKERS COMP 75.00199-41-6143.42-701-499000

WORKERS COMP 25.00199-41-6143.75-701-499000

WORKERS COMP 15.00199-41-6143.75-750-499000

WORKERS COMP 10.00199-41-6143.81-701-499000

WORKERS COMP 25.00199-41-6143.81-750-499000

WORKERS COMP 150.00199-41-6143.91-701-499000

WORKERS COMP 25.00199-51-6143.75-999-499000

WORKERS COMP 50.00199-53-6143.18-001-411000

WORKERS COMP 250.00199-53-6143.18-999-499000

WORKERS COMP 100.00199-53-6143.18-999-499000

WORKERS COMP 25.00199-53-6143.75-999-499000

WORKERS COMP 25.00199-53-6143.81-999-499000

Check 087772 Total: 19,180.00

09-19-2013 03641 C OZONA VS IRAAN 95.00ARTHUR DEL NEGRO 199-36-6219.00-999-491000087773 N

09-19-2013 00123 C BOARD TRAINING 250.00EDUC SERVICE CENTE 199-41-6419.00-702-499000087774 N

09-19-2013 01648 C SECURITY SERVICES-ANNU 360.00ENER-TEL 199-52-6249.01-999-499000087775 N

SECURITY SERVICES-ANNU 360.00199-52-6249.01-999-499000

SECURITY SERVICES-ANNU 360.00199-52-6249.01-999-499000

SECURITY SERVICES-ANNU 360.00199-52-6249.01-999-499000

SECURITY SERVICES-ANNU 360.00199-52-6249.01-999-499000

SECURITY SERVICES-ANNU 360.00199-52-6249.01-999-499000

SECURITY SERVICES-ANNU 360.00199-52-6249.01-999-499000

SECURITY SERVICES-ANNU 360.00199-52-6249.01-999-499000

SECURITY SERVICES-ANNU 360.00199-52-6249.01-999-499000

SECURITY SERVICES-ANNU 360.00199-52-6249.01-999-499000

SECURITY SERVICES-ANNU 360.00199-52-6249.01-999-499000

SECURITY SERVICES-ANNU 360.00199-52-6249.01-999-499000

SECURITY SERVICES-ANNU 360.00199-52-6249.01-999-499000

SECURITY SERVICES-ANNU 360.00199-52-6249.01-999-499000

SECURITY SERVICES-ANNU 360.00199-52-6249.01-999-499000

SECURITY SERVICES-ANNU 360.00199-52-6249.01-999-499000

Check 087775 Total: 5,760.00

09-19-2013 02304 C MS VS CRANE 70.00ELIAS (BUTCH) GONZA 199-36-6219.00-999-491000087776 N

09-19-2013 01470 C EXP/SENSOR ASSEMBLY FO 118.58JIM BASS FORD 199-34-6319.00-999-499000087778 N

09-19-2013 00545 C OES&MS/SERVICE THREE C- 1,554.00JOHNSON CONTROLS 199-51-6249.55-999-499000087779 N

09-19-2013 02398 C OZONA VS. CRANE 90.00MONTE KREIS 199-36-6219.00-999-491000087780 N

09-19-2013 03497 C SPECIAL EDUCATION CONS 400.00DEBBIE LOUDER 199-13-6219.45-999-499000087783 N

* indicates voided checks
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09-19-2013 00654 C WINDSHIELD WASHER CLEA 453.41MANTEK 199-34-6319.00-999-499000087785 N

AGENT RELEASE 162.39199-34-6319.00-999-499000

FIRST AID KITS/BUSES 388.89199-51-6319.55-999-499000

Check 087785 Total: 1,004.69

09-19-2013 00239 C LAUNDRY DETERGENT/LINE 303.35MAYFIELD PAPER CO 199-51-6319.55-999-499000087786 N

2013-2013/DETERGENT F-HO 99.87199-51-6319.55-999-499000

SUPPLIES 507.89199-51-6319.55-999-499000

SUPPLIES/OES 257.69199-51-6319.55-999-499000

Check 087786 Total: 1,168.80

09-19-2013 03643 C OZONA VS. IRAAN 95.00GARY MCKELVEY 199-36-6219.00-999-491000087787 N

09-19-2013 02349 C Social Skills Workshop: 9-25 12.00KATIE PARKER 199-31-6411.00-103-499000087788 N

09-19-2013 03636 C MS VS CRANE 70.00DOMINGO PEREZ 199-36-6219.00-999-491000087789 N

09-19-2013 01265 C OES/AERATOR/KEY/SENSO 298.39PLUMBMASTER 199-51-6319.55-999-499000087790 N

09-19-2013 03645 C OZONA VS. IRAAN 95.00HECTOR RAMON 199-36-6219.00-999-491000087791 N

09-19-2013 03639 C INK CARTRIDGE-POSTAGE 151.00ROAR POSTAL SUPPLI 199-41-6399.00-750-499000087792 N

09-19-2013 03638 C RMB-BILINGUAL SUPPL-2ND 194.71TANDY SARAH 199-11-6399.00-103-425000087793 N

09-19-2013 03644 C OZONA VS. IRAAN 327.00ROGER SCHULTZ 199-36-6219.00-999-491000087794 N

09-19-2013 03642 C OZONA VS. IRAAN 95.00HARRY STANTON 199-36-6219.00-999-491000087795 N

09-19-2013 00702 C BOARD MEMBERSHIP-TASB 1,770.00TASA 199-41-6499.00-702-499000087796 N

09-19-2013 00378 C BOARDBOOK ANNUAL MAIN 800.00TASB 199-41-6219.00-750-499000087797 N

HR SUBSCRIPTION RENEWA 950.00199-41-6499.00-701-499000

MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL 650.00199-41-6499.00-750-499000

ON SITE ANNUAL MEMEBER 1,465.00199-41-6499.00-750-499000

Check 087797 Total: 3,865.00

09-19-2013 00360 C UNEMPLOYMENT COMP 720.00TASB RISK MANAGEM 199-11-6145.00-001-411000087798 N

UNEMPLOYMENT COMP 26.00199-11-6145.00-001-421000

UNEMPLOYMENT COMP 30.00199-11-6145.00-001-422000

UNEMPLOYMENT COMP 30.00199-11-6145.00-001-423000

UNEMPLOYMENT COMP 30.00199-11-6145.00-001-424000

UNEMPLOYMENT COMP 30.00199-11-6145.00-001-425000

UNEMPLOYMENT COMP 720.00199-11-6145.00-041-411000

UNEMPLOYMENT COMP 25.00199-11-6145.00-041-421000

UNEMPLOYMENT COMP 25.00199-11-6145.00-041-423000

UNEMPLOYMENT COMP 25.00199-11-6145.00-041-424000

UNEMPLOYMENT COMP 880.00199-11-6145.00-103-411000

UNEMPLOYMENT COMP 50.00199-11-6145.00-103-423000

UNEMPLOYMENT COMP 50.00199-11-6145.00-103-424000

UNEMPLOYMENT COMP 50.00199-11-6145.00-999-411000
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UNEMPLOYMENT COM-HS 75.00199-23-6145.00-001-499000

UNEMPLOYMENT COMP-MS 75.00199-23-6145.00-041-499000

UNEMPLOYMENT COMP-ELE 75.00199-23-6145.00-103-499000

UNEMPLOYMENT COMP 125.00199-31-6145.00-001-499000

UNEMPLOYMENT COMP 125.00199-31-6145.00-103-499000

UNEMPLOYMENT COMP 50.00199-33-6145.00-001-499000

UNEMPLOYMENT COMP 50.00199-33-6145.00-041-499000

UNEMPLOYMENT COMP 50.00199-33-6145.00-103-499000

UNEMPLOYMENT COMP 200.00199-34-6145.00-999-499000

UNEMPLOYMENT COMP 100.00199-34-6145.36-999-499000

UNEMPLOYMENT COMP 50.00199-34-6145.37-999-423000

UNEMPLOYMENT COMP 100.00199-34-6145.37-999-423000

AUTO INSURANCE 5,432.00199-34-6429.00-999-499000

UNEMPLOYMENT COMP 100.00199-36-6145.00-001-491000

UNEMPLOYMENT COMP 100.00199-36-6145.00-041-491000

UNEMPLOYMENT COMP 200.00199-41-6145.00-701-499000

UNEMPLOYMENT COMP 200.00199-41-6145.00-750-499000

LEGAL LIABILITY 6,408.00199-41-6211.82-702-499000

UNEMPLOYMENT COMP 1,400.00199-51-6145.00-999-499000

PROPERTY INSURANCE 28,441.00199-51-6429.00-999-499000

Check 087798 Total: 46,047.00

09-19-2013 00377 C MEMBERSHIP 465.00TEXAS ASSOC OF CO 199-41-6499.00-750-499000087799 N

09-19-2013 00347 C DISTRICT MEMBERSHIP 300.00TEXAS ASSOC OF RUR 199-41-6499.00-750-499000087800 N

09-19-2013 02704 C Conference Fee 11/20-23 175.00TEXAS COUNSELING A 199-31-6411.00-103-499000087801 N

09-19-2013 03380 C Membership dues 108.00TX EDUCATIONAL DIA 199-31-6411.01-999-423000087803 N

09-19-2013 00512 C MEMERSHIP 1,000.00TEXAS SCHOOL COALI 199-41-6499.00-750-499000087804 N

09-19-2013 03044 C HS XC MEALS-LUBBOCK 112.00ERIK THORMAEHLEN 199-36-6412.10-001-491000087805 N

HS XC MEALS-LUBBOCK 112.00199-36-6412.20-001-491000

Check 087805 Total: 224.00

09-19-2013 03175 C MAINT. ELEVATORS 489.46TKE CORP 199-51-6249.55-999-499000087806 N

09-19-2013 00387 C 1A MEMBERSHIP FEES 1,025.00UIL 199-36-6499.00-001-491000087807 N

09-19-2013 01704 C UIL Marching Contest 350.00UIL REGION 6 199-36-6499.03-001-499000087808 N

09-19-2013 00263 C REFRIG/CUTTERS/CAPACIT 481.59UNITED REFRIGERATI 199-51-6319.55-999-499000087809 N

CYLINDER DEPOSIT/RECOV 42.50199-51-6319.55-999-499000

RACHET TUBE CUTTER 28.02199-51-6319.55-999-499000

Check 087809 Total: 552.11

09-19-2013 03098 C XC BOYS ENTRY FEES 77.00UTSA ATHLETICS 199-36-6412.10-001-491000087810 N

XC GIRLS ENTRY FEES 66.00199-36-6412.20-001-491000

Check 087810 Total: 143.00

* indicates voided checks
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09-19-2013 01410 C RMB-COFFEE-OES 29.94PATTY VILLARREAL 199-23-6499.00-103-499000087811 N

09-19-2013 03111 C OZONA VS CRANE 248.20ROBBIE WATTERS 199-36-6219.00-999-491000087812 N

09-19-2013 00399 C SUPPLIES 2,337.55WEST TEXAS FIRE EXT 199-51-6319.55-999-499000087813 N

09-26-2013 01873 C CAFE FREEZER/COIL/PARTS 4,003.06BARNHART SHAW'S G 199-51-6249.55-999-499000087814 N

09-26-2013 01879 C B#30&40/RUBBER SEAL 298.00BLUE STAR BUS SALE 199-34-6319.00-999-499000087816 N

09-26-2013 00939 C OFFICIALS-OZONA VS GRAP 40.00RAYMOND CEDILLO 199-36-6219.00-999-491000087817 N

09-26-2013 03138 C FAX LINE 10.69CENTURY LINK 199-51-6256.55-999-499000087818 N

09-26-2013 01012 C UNIFORMS/CHAGO 7.81CINTAS CORPORATIO 199-34-6249.65-999-499000087819 N

UNIFORMS 53.19199-51-6249.65-999-499000

UNIFORMS 59.37199-51-6249.65-999-499000

UNIFORMS 16.58199-51-6249.65-999-499000

MOPS 26.46199-51-6319.55-999-499000

MOPS 30.90199-51-6319.55-999-499000

MOPS 67.13199-51-6319.55-999-499000

Check 087819 Total: 261.44

09-26-2013 03212 C REIMBURSE/ ESL TEST-CLA 197.00BRIANA CLARK 199-23-6499.00-103-499000087820 N

09-26-2013 01928 C JV CHEER MEALS 40.00DOTTIE DELEON 199-36-6412.15-001-491000087824 N

09-26-2013 03501 C 410 AVE G-LAUNDRY 177.08DIRECT ENERGY BUSI 199-51-6257.55-999-499000087825 N

09-26-2013 02478 C MEALS FOR GRAPE CREEK 88.00TIFFANY ESPARZA 199-36-6412.15-001-491000087827 N

09-26-2013 03654 C MS FB GRAPE CREEK 9-19 M 190.94FREEBIRDS WORLD B 199-36-6412.10-041-491000087828 N

09-26-2013 03657 C DIESEL/UNLEADED 21,602.52FUEL SOURCE LLC 199-34-6311.00-999-499000087829 N

09-26-2013 02304 C OFFICIALS-OZONA VS. GRA 40.00ELIAS (BUTCH) GONZA 199-36-6219.00-999-491000087831 N

09-26-2013 00155 C PHOTOCONTROLS 109.00GRAINGER INC 199-51-6319.55-999-499000087832 N

FILTER/BATTERIES 125.16199-51-6319.55-999-499000

MOTOR 241.22199-51-6319.55-999-499000

FILTERS/MOP BUCKET 141.57199-51-6319.55-999-499000

Check 087832 Total: 616.95

09-26-2013 02816 C XC FEES 105.00HARPER ISD 199-36-6499.00-001-491000087833 N

09-26-2013 03456 C RMB Key Code DUAL CREDIT 65.00LORENZO HERNANDE 199-11-6399.29-001-411000087834 N

09-26-2013 00103 C SERVICE ON ALL 3 ELEVATO 1,699.00HOME ELEVATOR OF T 199-51-6249.55-999-499000087835 N

* indicates voided checks
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09-26-2013 02557 C 803 13TH STREET 16.18HUDSON ENERGY 199-51-6257.55-999-499000087836 N

802 5TH STREET 151.95199-51-6257.55-999-499000

808 AVE E 5.00199-51-6257.55-999-499000

605 AVE E 20.27199-51-6257.55-999-499000

803 AVE D 20.27199-51-6257.55-999-499000

AVE E UNIT 400 20.27199-51-6257.55-999-499000

601 AVE E 8.09199-51-6257.55-999-499000

701 6TH STREET 101.31199-51-6257.55-999-499000

1310 AVE G 16.77199-51-6257.55-999-499000

101 AVE H 22.89199-51-6257.55-999-499000

801 1ST STREET 11.81199-51-6257.55-999-499000

101 AVE H 45.79199-51-6257.55-999-499000

Check 087836 Total: 440.60

09-26-2013 02579 C MAINT SUPPORT/STORAGE 881.20ICAP BY JR3, LLC 199-41-6299.00-750-499000087837 N

09-26-2013 00870 C CROSS COUNTRY ENTRY 60.00IRION COUNTY ISD 199-36-6499.00-001-491000087838 N

09-26-2013 00200 C SECURITY-INT 39.95KAY GEE INC 199-52-6413.25-999-499000087839 N

09-26-2013 00232 C VOLTAGE PUMP 162.13ROBERT MADDEN IND 199-51-6319.55-999-499000087841 N

09-26-2013 03452 C RMB Key Code DUAL CREDIT 65.00Desiree Marshall 199-11-6399.29-001-411000087842 N

09-26-2013 02204 C KNOCKOUT/CLEANSER 115.90MID-AMERICAN RESEA 199-51-6319.55-999-499000087843 N

09-26-2013 03651 C Reimbursement 22.29RONNIE NAIL 199-13-6411.00-041-411000087844 N

09-26-2013 00321 C NJHS Fees 85.00NASSP 199-23-6495.00-041-499000087845 N

09-26-2013 03415 C TOLL FEES 8.49NORTH TEXAS TOLLW 199-13-6411.00-999-499000087846 N

09-26-2013 03110 C Supplies 19.98OFFICE DEPOT 199-11-6399.00-041-411000087847 N

Supplies 188.04199-13-6399.00-041-411000

Check 087847 Total: 208.02

09-26-2013 03636 C OZONA VS GRAPE CREEK 40.00DOMINGO PEREZ 199-36-6219.00-999-491000087848 N

09-26-2013 03549 C REIMBURSE MEAL BBALL M 56.34EDWARD PEREZ 199-36-6411.00-999-491000087849 N

09-26-2013 00287 C POSTAGE MACHINE LEASE 182.00PITNEY-BOWES 199-41-6399.00-750-499000087850 N

09-26-2013 00992 C RMB Key Code DUAL CREDIT 130.00TONYA POINDEXTER 199-11-6399.29-001-411000087851 N

09-26-2013 03606 C RMB Key Code DUAL CREDIT 65.00TAMARA RAYMOND 199-11-6399.29-001-411000087852 N

RMB Key Code DUAL CREDIT 79.69199-11-6399.29-001-411000

Check 087852 Total: 144.69

* indicates voided checks
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09-26-2013 03635 C OFFICIALS-OZONA VS. GRA 40.00PETER RODRIQUEZ 199-36-6219.00-999-491000087853 N

09-26-2013 03638 C REIMBUR. FOR ATTEN. INCE 7.50TANDY SARAH 199-23-6499.84-103-499000087854 N

09-26-2013 01497 C CPR cards for staff 85.50SAV A LIFE SKILLS INC 199-33-6399.90-999-499000087855 N

CPR cards for staff 28.50199-33-6399.90-999-499000

Check 087855 Total: 114.00

09-26-2013 03376 C 7th Grade Field Trip 174.00SEMINOLE CANYON S 199-11-6412.00-041-411000087856 N

09-26-2013 00882 C FUEL-R. CLAYTON 67.06SHELL FLEET PLUS 199-23-6411.00-001-499000087857 N

09-26-2013 00281 C SUPPLIES-MAINT. 177.11SOUTH PLAINS IMPLE 199-51-6319.55-999-499000087858 N

09-26-2013 03649 C RMB Key Code DUAL CREDIT 65.00GAY STOKES 199-11-6399.29-001-411000087859 N

09-26-2013 00985 C MEAL-BOARD 87.00SUBWAY 199-41-6399.97-702-499000087860 N

09-26-2013 03314 C RMB Key Code DUAL CREDIT 65.00DAVID TANDY 199-11-6399.29-001-411000087861 N

09-26-2013 01739 C New Instruments for OMS 25,317.00TARPLEY MUSIC COM 199-11-6395.03-001-411000087862 N

New Instruments for OMS 1,097.00199-11-6395.03-001-411000

New Instruments for OMS 4,768.00199-11-6395.03-001-411000

New Instruments for OMS 4,146.00199-11-6395.03-001-411000

New Instruments for OMS 6,000.00199-11-6395.03-041-411000

Check 087862 Total: 41,328.00

09-26-2013 00569 C TX DOT INSPECTION STICKE 815.00TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLI 199-34-6319.00-999-499000087863 N

09-26-2013 00409 C SHIPPING COST 7.29UNITED PARCEL SERV 199-21-6399.00-999-4990CC087865 N

SHIPPPING COST 14.95199-36-6399.20-001-491000

SHIPPING COST 11.90199-41-6399.00-750-499000

Check 087865 Total: 34.14

09-26-2013 00153 C TELEPHONE 941.21VERIZON 199-51-6256.55-999-499000087866 N

TELEPHONE 51.68199-51-6256.55-999-499000

TELEPHONE 1,032.40199-51-6256.55-999-499000

TELEPHONE 51.68199-51-6256.55-999-499000

TELEPHONE 106.70199-51-6256.55-999-499000

Check 087866 Total: 2,183.67

09-26-2013 01410 C RMB-MEAL-W/S-9/12/13 12.00PATTY VILLARREAL 199-23-6411.00-103-499000087867 N

09-26-2013 00416 C POSTERBOARD 130.50WAL-MART 199-11-6399.00-041-411000087868 N

PAPER PORT 15.00199-11-6399.00-041-411000

09-26-2013 0000009011 00416 M DUPLICATE PAYMENT -117.15WAL-MART 199-41-6399.00-750-499000

Check 087868 Total: 28.35

09-26-2013 00399 C DETERGENT GIRLS FIELDH 63.63WEST TEXAS FIRE EXT 199-51-6319.55-999-499000087869 N

LINERS/DETERGENT 260.61199-51-6319.55-999-499000

Check 087869 Total: 324.24

* indicates voided checks
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09-26-2013 00461 C 410 AVE G-L. TAYLOR 38.53WTU RETAIL ENERGY 199-51-6257.55-999-499000087870 N

09-27-2013 00168 C MS/MODULES FOR SPRINKL 115.64ALL-TEX IRRIGATION & 199-51-6319.55-999-499000087871 N

09-27-2013 03365 C RMB-MEAL-TRNG-ESC 15 12.00ASHLEE ALLEN 199-11-6399.00-103-411000087872 N

09-27-2013 01692 C UIL MATERIALS 118.00ART EDUCATION IDEA 199-11-6399.00-103-411000087873 N

09-27-2013 00728 C UIL Materials 85.40ASW ENTERPRISES 199-36-6399.13-041-499000087874 N

09-27-2013 02572 C AVID Weekly 525.00AVID CENTER 199-11-6399.00-001-4310CR087875 N

09-27-2013 01873 C HS/CHECK INTERCOM WIRE 480.00BARNHART SHAW'S G 199-51-6249.55-999-499000087876 N

09-27-2013 02199 C SUPPLIES-OES 4.25DAVID BIRD 199-51-6319.55-999-499000087878 N

09-27-2013 00939 C OZONA VS. SONORA 40.00RAYMOND CEDILLO 199-36-6219.00-999-491000087879 N

09-27-2013 00208 C Band Contest Fees 300.00CENTRAL HIGH SCHO 199-36-6499.03-001-499000087880 N

09-27-2013 03282 C Meals for SAMF 588.00CHANS MOLLENDORF 199-36-6412.03-001-499000087881 N

09-27-2013 01012 C UNIFORMS/CHAGO 9.98CINTAS CORPORATIO 199-34-6249.65-999-499000087882 N

UNIFORMS 37.23199-51-6249.65-999-499000

UNIFORMS 76.65199-51-6249.65-999-499000

UNIFORMS 18.43199-51-6249.65-999-499000

MOPS 57.78199-51-6319.55-999-499000

MOPS 26.09199-51-6319.55-999-499000

MOPS 53.39199-51-6319.55-999-499000

Check 087882 Total: 279.55

09-27-2013 00255 C CABLE-FITNESS CENTER 38.40OZONA CABLE AND BR 199-11-6299.00-001-411000087883 N

CABLE-HS 41.90199-11-6299.00-001-411000

CABLE-HS CAFETERIA 34.90199-11-6299.00-001-411000

CABLE-HS GYM 38.40199-11-6299.00-001-411000

CABLE-MS CAFETERIA 38.40199-11-6299.00-041-411000

CABLE-MS 38.40199-11-6299.00-041-411000

CABLE-OES 91.40199-11-6299.00-103-411000

CABLE-ADM 41.90199-41-6299.00-701-499000

Check 087883 Total: 363.70

09-27-2013 03212 C RMB-MEAL-TRNG-ESC 15 9/2 12.00BRIANA CLARK 199-11-6399.00-103-411000087884 N

09-27-2013 03658 C WORKSHOP MEAL 12.00WENDY CLENDENEN 199-13-6411.00-999-423000087885 N

09-27-2013 00093 C B#30/EPOXY 5.49CROCKETT AUTOMOTI 199-34-6319.00-999-499000087886 N

B329/AIR FILTER 98.49199-34-6319.00-999-499000

B-TRAILER/BLUE/DEGREASE 14.57199-34-6319.00-999-499000

WEATHERSTRIP ADHESIVE 8.99199-34-6319.00-999-499000

F-LIFT/AIR&FUEL FILTER 69.34199-34-6319.00-999-499000

T#7/BRAKE PADS 43.34199-34-6319.00-999-499000

* indicates voided checks
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B#28/PCV SYSTEM ELBOW 10.46199-34-6319.00-999-499000

B#30/LAMPS 14.28199-34-6319.00-999-499000

B#11/TEE 5.27199-34-6319.00-999-499000

B#40/LAMPS 173.47199-34-6319.00-999-499000

TOOL 10.69199-34-6319.00-999-499000

DRILL BIT 4.76199-34-6319.00-999-499000

T#5/MIRROR ASSEMBLY 103.07199-34-6319.00-999-499000

TRAILER/LAMPS 15.96199-34-6319.00-999-499000

T#12/BLUE DEF FOR EMMIS 21.98199-34-6319.00-999-499000

PARTS/SHAMPOOER 54.04199-51-6319.55-999-499000

FITTINGS 5.78199-51-6319.55-999-499000

GYM/BELT 14.40199-51-6319.55-999-499000

F-CENTER/BELT 20.32199-51-6319.55-999-499000

F-CENTER/AC UNIT/PARTS 57.32199-51-6319.55-999-499000

Check 087886 Total: 752.02

09-27-2013 00094 C WATER-SCHL FACILITIES 6,830.52CROCKETT COUNTY W 199-51-6255.55-999-499000087887 N

WATER-HOUSING 3,116.10199-51-6255.56-999-499000

Check 087887 Total: 9,946.62

09-27-2013 02578 C LEASE 33.60CROSS TEXAS SUPPL 199-51-6319.55-999-499000087888 N

09-27-2013 01585 C MEALS FOR WORKSHOP 9/3 12.00THOMAS DEHOYOS 199-13-6411.00-001-411000087890 N

09-27-2013 01928 C PARKING FEE @THE OMNI 100.00DOTTIE DELEON 199-13-6411.00-001-411000087891 N

09-27-2013 01928 C JV CHEER MEALS-HARPER 40.00DOTTIE DELEON 199-36-6412.15-001-491000087892 N

09-27-2013 01928 C MEALS FOR WRKSHOP 9/30 12.00DOTTIE DELEON 199-13-6219.00-001-411000087893 N

09-27-2013 00123 C SYBASE LICENSING 75.00EDUC SERVICE CENTE 199-53-6239.00-001-499000087894 N

SYBASE LICENSING 150.00199-53-6239.00-001-499000

SYBASE LICENSING 75.00199-53-6239.00-041-499000

SYBASE LICENSING 69.98199-53-6239.00-750-499000

Check 087894 Total: 369.98

09-27-2013 02304 C OZONA VS. SONORA 40.00ELIAS (BUTCH) GONZA 199-36-6219.00-999-491000087896 N

09-27-2013 00155 C JANITOR'S CABINET 294.05GRAINGER INC 199-51-6319.55-999-499000087897 N

HS COOLER/MOTOR 41.00199-51-6319.55-999-499000

Check 087897 Total: 335.05

09-27-2013 03663 C RMB-MEAL-9-25-2013 12.00KAYLA GRAVES 199-11-6399.00-103-411000087898 N

09-27-2013 02270 C MEALS FOR WRKSHOP 9/30 12.00VANESSA GUTIERREZ 199-13-6411.00-001-411000087899 N

09-27-2013 03016 C Colorguard Clinic 500.00REBECCA HENRY 199-36-6219.03-001-499000087900 N

09-27-2013 00425 C GRAFFITI REMOVER/CLEANI 149.79HOUSE OF CHEMICAL 199-51-6319.55-999-499000087901 N
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09-27-2013 02557 C 14TH STREET 557.28HUDSON ENERGY 199-51-6257.55-999-499000087902 N

AVE E MAINT 195.09199-51-6257.55-999-499000

803 AVE D 696.90199-51-6257.55-999-499000

502 AVE G 3,040.10199-51-6257.55-999-499000

602 RUGGED RD 272.95199-51-6257.55-999-499000

804 AVE D 349.50199-51-6257.55-999-499000

603 AVE D 1,668.99199-51-6257.55-999-499000

601 AVE G 112.92199-51-6257.55-999-499000

605 AVE E 840.44199-51-6257.55-999-499000

808 AVE E 372.00199-51-6257.55-999-499000

607 AVE E 1,456.75199-51-6257.55-999-499000

607 AVE D 629.99199-51-6257.55-999-499000

604 AVE G GYM 1,094.74199-51-6257.55-999-499000

605 AVE E 1,858.50199-51-6257.55-999-499000

101 AVE H 169.74199-51-6257.55-999-499000

101 AVE H UNIT B 86.97199-51-6257.55-999-499000

801 1ST STREET 1,816.45199-51-6257.55-999-499000

1549 AVE F 6,239.23199-51-6257.55-999-499000

AVE H LIGHTS 16.49199-51-6257.55-999-499000

101 AVE H 13.87199-51-6257.55-999-499000

1540 AVE F 47.30199-51-6257.55-999-499000

1540 AVE F 137.49199-51-6257.55-999-499000

Check 087902 Total: 21,673.69

09-27-2013 00484 C PAINT 212.00KELLY-MOORE PAINT 199-51-6319.57-999-499000087905 N

09-27-2013 00720 C SQUEEZE/HANDLE 33.21LOWES HOME CENTE 199-51-6319.55-999-499000087907 N

09-27-2013 02074 C UIL OAP intensive workshop 450.00MAESTRO THEATRE 199-13-6411.00-001-411000087908 N

09-27-2013 00239 C OES/SUPPLIES 544.76MAYFIELD PAPER CO 199-51-6319.55-999-499000087909 N

OES/TISSUE 140.28199-51-6319.55-999-499000

ROLL TOWELS 158.08199-51-6319.55-999-499000

BODYWASH/HANDSOAP 214.00199-51-6319.55-999-499000

VACUUM BAGS 203.08199-51-6319.55-999-499000

ROLL TOWELS 237.12199-51-6319.55-999-499000

Check 087909 Total: 1,497.32

09-27-2013 02739 C MEET ENTRY FEES 180.00MCNEILL HIGH SCHOO 199-36-6499.00-001-491000087910 N

09-27-2013 00438 C GAS-SCHOOL FACILITIES 794.79NATGAS 199-51-6258.55-999-499000087911 N

09-27-2013 00011 C LONG DISTANCE 21.11NTS COMMUNICATION 199-51-6256.55-999-499000087912 N

09-27-2013 03660 C Pre UIL Prep Contest/Clinic 130.00ODESSA HIGH SCHOO 199-36-6499.03-001-499000087913 N

09-27-2013 02349 C Workshop on 10-7 @ ESC 12.00KATIE PARKER 199-31-6411.00-103-499000087914 N

* indicates voided checks
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09-27-2013 03636 C OZONA VS. SONORA 40.00DOMINGO PEREZ 199-36-6219.00-999-491000087915 N

09-27-2013 02798 C MS FOOTBALL SONORA 9-26 257.50PIZZA HUT 199-36-6412.10-041-491000087916 N

09-27-2013 03084 C UIL MATERIALS 18.68QUILL 199-11-6399.00-103-411000087917 N

UIL MATERIALS 24.99199-11-6399.00-103-411000

Check 087917 Total: 43.67

09-27-2013 01858 C HS/MS INSPECTIONS 384.28RAID CORP. SOUTHWE 199-52-6219.00-999-499000087918 N

09-27-2013 03635 C OZONA VS. SONORA 40.00PETER RODRIQUEZ 199-36-6219.00-999-491000087919 N

09-27-2013 03610 C RMB-MEALS-WORKSHOP 11.50MARI SANCHEZ 199-23-6411.00-001-499000087920 N

09-27-2013 01341 C XC FEES-ELDORADO 10/8/13 80.00SCHLEICHER COUNTY 199-36-6499.00-001-491000087921 N

09-27-2013 02562 C BUS DRIVER PHYSICALS 1,140.00SHANNON CLINIC CEN 199-34-6219.00-999-499000087922 N

09-27-2013 02704 C CONF 11-20/11-23 ENTRY FE 175.00TEXAS COUNSELING A 199-31-6411.00-001-499000087923 N

Conference Fee 11/20-23 175.00199-31-6411.00-041-499000

Check 087923 Total: 350.00

09-27-2013 03044 C XC MEALS-MCNEIL 10/5/13 128.00ERIK THORMAEHLEN 199-36-6412.10-001-491000087924 N

XC MEALS-MCNEIL 10/5/13 96.00199-36-6412.20-001-491000

Check 087924 Total: 224.00

09-27-2013 00960 C HS 5.25TRIPLE C HARDWARE 199-51-6249.55-999-499000087925 N

HS 4.87199-51-6249.55-999-499000

HS 6.28199-51-6249.55-999-499000

HS 40.36199-51-6249.55-999-499000

GENERAL 48.66199-51-6249.55-999-499000

GENERAL 3.75199-51-6249.55-999-499000

GENERAL 4.38199-51-6249.55-999-499000

OES 51.76199-51-6249.55-999-499000

GENERAL 65.02199-51-6249.55-999-499000

GENERAL 14.37199-51-6249.55-999-499000

OES OFFICE 84.75199-51-6249.55-999-499000

BUS BARN 2.59199-51-6249.55-999-499000

HS LIBRARY 21.82199-51-6249.55-999-499000

GENERAL 23.07199-51-6249.55-999-499000

HS LIBRARY 7.49199-51-6249.55-999-499000

GENERAL 3.58199-51-6249.55-999-499000

MS 16.74199-51-6249.55-999-499000

GENERAL 1.79199-51-6249.55-999-499000

MS 3.29199-51-6249.55-999-499000

BUS BARN 19.07199-51-6249.55-999-499000

FIT CENTER 36.99199-51-6249.55-999-499000

OES OFFICE 3.49199-51-6249.55-999-499000

FIT CENTER 3.29199-51-6249.55-999-499000

MS 14.58199-51-6249.55-999-499000

MS 3.29199-51-6249.55-999-499000

* indicates voided checks
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FIT CENTER 14.29199-51-6249.55-999-499000

GENERAL 5.99199-51-6249.55-999-499000

LIBRARY 29.96199-51-6249.55-999-499000

GENERAL 3.79199-51-6249.55-999-499000

ISS 3.29199-51-6249.55-999-499000

MS 30.14199-51-6249.55-999-499000

HS LIBRARY 18.46199-51-6249.55-999-499000

OES 12.58199-51-6249.55-999-499000

MAINT 21.90199-51-6249.55-999-499000

F-HOUSE 5.49199-51-6249.55-999-499000

BUSBARN 7.29199-51-6249.55-999-499000

GENERAL 5.99199-51-6249.55-999-499000

HS OFFICE 70.85199-51-6249.55-999-499000

WOOD SHOP 6.76199-51-6249.55-999-499000

OES 10.18199-51-6249.55-999-499000

OES 5.91199-51-6249.55-999-499000

OES 27.36199-51-6249.55-999-499000

BUS BARN 3.79199-51-6249.55-999-499000

HERITAGE 23.49199-51-6249.55-999-499000

BUS 18.49199-51-6249.55-999-499000

BUS 6.38199-51-6249.55-999-499000

GENERAL 102.70199-51-6249.55-999-499000

GENERAL 15.99199-51-6249.55-999-499000

MS 76.91199-51-6249.55-999-499000

GENERAL 50.95199-51-6249.55-999-499000

OES 53.34199-51-6249.55-999-499000

BUS BARN 7.49199-51-6249.55-999-499000

MS 6.58199-51-6249.55-999-499000

1306 AVE G 23.78199-51-6249.56-999-499000

1306 AVE G 23.98199-51-6249.56-999-499000

1306 AVE G 6.78199-51-6249.56-999-499000

1303 AVE C 545.09199-51-6249.56-999-499000

1303 AVE C 11.49199-51-6249.56-999-499000

1303 AVE C 11.49199-51-6249.56-999-499000

1303 AVE C 117.25199-51-6249.56-999-499000

1303 AVE C 24.74199-51-6249.56-999-499000

1303 AVE C 17.37199-51-6249.56-999-499000

1306 AVE G 5.79199-51-6249.56-999-499000

1302 HOUSTON 15.07199-51-6249.56-999-499000

1302 HOUSTON 18.97199-51-6249.56-999-499000

1302 HOUSTON 37.98199-51-6249.56-999-499000

1302 HOUSTON 23.85199-51-6249.56-999-499000

1302 HOUSTON 1.32199-51-6249.56-999-499000

1310 HOUSTON 26.37199-51-6249.56-999-499000

BB FIELD 34.26199-51-6249.58-999-499000

FB 8.45199-51-6249.58-999-499000

BB FIELD 21.44199-51-6249.58-999-499000

FB FIELD 32.46199-51-6249.58-999-499000

* indicates voided checks
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Check 087925 Total: 2,144.80

09-27-2013 00409 C SHIPPING-B. GONZALES 27.23UNITED PARCEL SERV 199-36-6399.20-001-491000087926 N

09-27-2013 00153 C TELEPHONE 434.43VERIZON 199-51-6256.55-999-499000087927 N

09-27-2013 01441 C 7th Texas History 68.15VIS ENTERPRISES 199-11-6399.00-041-411000087928 N

09-27-2013 01588 C MS XC FEES-BOYS 63.00WALL ISD 199-36-6412.10-041-491000087929 N

MS XC FEES-GIRLS 63.00199-36-6412.20-041-491000

Check 087929 Total: 126.00

09-27-2013 00399 C SUPPLIES 1,269.10WEST TEXAS FIRE EXT 199-51-6319.55-999-499000087930 N

09-27-2013 00074 C Diagnostician Furniture 424.74WORTHINGTON DIREC 199-31-6399.01-999-423000087931 N

Diagnostician Furniture 424.74199-31-6499.01-999-423000

Check 087931 Total: 849.48

10-10-2013 03640 C RMB MILEAGE-TASB CONF 406.80RAUL CHAVARRIA 199-41-6411.00-702-499000087933 N

10-10-2013 02570 C Cheer Meal 165.01CHICK FIL A 199-36-6412.15-041-491000087934 N

10-10-2013 03664 C Lunch for UIL Clinic Odessa 578.00CHIK FIL A 199-36-6412.03-001-499000087935 N

10-10-2013 02472 C WEB PAGE HOSTING 6,085.80E-POWERED SCHOOL 199-11-6249.18-999-499000087936 N

10-10-2013 01142 C COPIER LEASE-HS 401.90CTWP 199-11-6269.00-001-411000087937 N

COPIER LEASE-MS 401.90199-11-6269.00-041-411000

COPIER LEASE-ELE 803.82199-11-6269.00-103-411000

COPIER LEASE-ADM 402.00199-41-6269.00-750-499000

Check 087937 Total: 2,009.62

10-10-2013 02325 C MEAL-MATH W/S-10/17/2013 12.00VICKI DAVIS 199-23-6411.00-103-499000087938 N

10-10-2013 02886 C RMB MEALS-TASB 47.31ORLANDO DEHOYOS 199-41-6411.00-702-499000087940 N

10-10-2013 01928 C meals for UIL workshop 84.00DOTTIE DELEON 199-13-6411.00-001-411000087941 N

10-10-2013 01928 C MEALS FOR THE CONF 1/30 112.00DOTTIE DELEON 199-13-6411.00-001-411000087942 N

10-10-2013 01928 C JV CHEER MEALS- 40.00DOTTIE DELEON 199-36-6412.15-001-491000087943 N

10-10-2013 03661 C MEAL-SCIENCE W/S 10-15-13 12.00JANA FOX 199-23-6411.00-103-499000087944 N

10-10-2013 03343 C RMB FOR LAUNDRY SUPPLI 42.58RICK FOX 199-36-6399.10-001-491000087945 N

10-10-2013 01854 C MEAL-SCIENCE W/S 10-15-13 12.00MICHAEL GULLY 199-23-6411.00-103-499000087947 N

10-10-2013 02270 C MEALS CONF 1/30 CORPUS 112.00VANESSA GUTIERREZ 199-13-6411.00-001-411000087948 N
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10-10-2013 03666 C MEALS-XC-IRION COUNTY 35.00IRION COUNTY ELEME 199-36-6412.10-001-491000087950 N

MEALS-XC-IRION COUNTY 35.00199-36-6412.20-001-491000

Check 087950 Total: 70.00

10-10-2013 01042 C OMS XC FEES 150.00JUNCTION ISD-ATHLET 199-36-6499.00-041-491000087951 N

10-10-2013 00202 C Classroom materials 163.56LAKESHORE LEARNIN 199-11-6399.00-041-423000087953 N

Classroom materials 490.68199-11-6399.00-103-423000

Check 087953 Total: 654.24

10-10-2013 02375 C MEAL-MATH W/S-10/17/2013 12.00JESSICA LUCKIE 199-23-6411.00-103-499000087954 N

10-10-2013 01587 C WRK SHOP/ BUS DRIVING 29.17KIM MALDONADO 199-34-6411.00-999-499000087955 N

10-10-2013 01892 C RMB MILEAGE-TASB CONF 406.80DAVID MCWILLIAMS 199-41-6411.00-702-499000087956 N

10-10-2013 02350 C RMB-MEALS TASB CONFER 132.39MEDINA, GRIZZ 199-41-6411.00-702-499000087957 N

RMB-MILEAGE TASB CONFE 413.02199-41-6411.00-702-499000

Check 087957 Total: 545.41

10-10-2013 00249 C RMB MILEAGE-TASB CONF 406.80RAY DON MYERS 199-41-6411.00-702-499000087958 N

10-10-2013 03668 C PRESS BOX-HOMECOMING 76.99NANCY'S CHICKEN 199-36-6399.99-999-499000087959 N

10-10-2013 02648 C RMB MILEAGE-TASB CONF 406.80AMY NEWTON 199-41-6411.00-702-499000087960 N

10-10-2013 03667 C XC ENTRY FEES-O'DONNELL 120.00O'DONNELL ISD 199-36-6499.00-001-491000087961 N

10-10-2013 01727 C ODYSSEY RENEWAL 5,600.00ODYSSEYWARE 199-11-6299.23-001-424000087962 N

10-10-2013 03110 C OFFICE SUPPLIES 98.39OFFICE DEPOT 199-21-6399.00-999-499000087963 N

OFFICE SUPPLIES 28.99199-21-6399.00-999-499000

OFFICE SUPPLIES 116.16199-21-6399.00-999-499000

Check 087963 Total: 243.54

10-10-2013 02298 C VAR FB MEALS 9.27.13 290.30MUY PIZZA, LLC 199-36-6412.10-001-491000087964 N

10-10-2013 02798 C MEALS-OMS CHEERLEADER 132.50PIZZA HUT 199-36-6412.15-041-491000087965 N

10-10-2013 03669 C MEALS & ENTRY FEE-10-12- 525.00REAGAN COUNTY HIG 199-36-6412.03-001-499000087967 N

MEALS & ENTRY FEE-10-12- 300.00199-36-6499.03-001-499000

Check 087967 Total: 825.00

10-10-2013 01341 C OMS ATHLETICS 80.00SCHLEICHER COUNTY 199-36-6499.00-041-491000087968 N

10-10-2013 03220 C entry fee conf 1/30 CORPUS 520.00TCTELA 199-13-6219.00-001-411000087969 N

10-10-2013 03044 C XC MEALS-O-DONNELL 104.00ERIK THORMAEHLEN 199-36-6412.10-001-491000087970 N

XC MEALS-O-DONNELL 112.00199-36-6412.20-001-491000

Check 087970 Total: 216.00

10-10-2013 03044 C RMB-FUEL-MCNEIL 30.01ERIK THORMAEHLEN 199-36-6311.10-001-491000087971 N

* indicates voided checks
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10-10-2013 03044 C RMB-FUEL-MCNEIL 30.00ERIK THORMAEHLEN 199-36-6311.20-001-491000087972 N

10-10-2013 02420 C MEALS WORKSHOPS 10/30 24.00JUDY TIJERINA 199-23-6411.00-103-499000087973 N

10-10-2013 00960 C XC/FB SUPPLIES 179.96TRIPLE C HARDWARE 199-36-6399.10-001-491000087974 N

10-10-2013 02857 C MEAL-MATH W/S-10/17/2013 12.00ERICA VENEGAS 199-23-6411.00-103-499000087975 N

10-10-2013 03526 C JV FB MEALS 9.5.13 360.00VICTORIA'S RESTAUR 199-36-6412.10-001-491000087976 N

10-10-2013 02694 C MEAL-SCIENCE W/S 10-15-13 12.00VICKI WHITE 199-23-6411.00-103-499000087977 N

10-10-2013 02289 C MEAL-SCIENCE W/S 10-15-13 12.00SUSAN WILLIAMS 199-23-6411.00-103-499000087978 N

10-10-2013 01258 C RMB MEAL 9.49SANTIAGO ZAMARIPPA 199-34-6411.00-999-499000087979 N

10-17-2013 01835 C CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 210.00AIMS EDUCATION FOU 199-11-6399.00-103-411000087980 N

10-17-2013 00168 C 2 CONTROL BOX 406.58ALL-TEX IRRIGATION & 199-51-6319.55-999-499000087981 N

10-17-2013 00045 C LITERATURE 46.72AMAZON 199-11-6399.29-001-411000087982 N

10-17-2013 00552 C EXP/WINDSHIELD REPAIR 29.95ANGELO AUTO GLASS 199-34-6249.00-999-499000087983 N

S#4/WINSHIELD REPAIR 29.95199-34-6249.00-999-499000

B#14/WINDSHIELD REPAIR 29.95199-34-6249.00-999-499000

B#16/WINDSHIELD REPAIR 29.95199-34-6249.00-999-499000

B#20/WINDSHIELD REPAIR 29.95199-34-6249.00-999-499000

Check 087983 Total: 149.75

10-17-2013 01143 C DOORS AT B-HALL,W-SHOP, 4,031.00ANGELO BUILDING SP 199-51-6249.55-999-499000087984 N

10-17-2013 01692 C Music Memory Materials 129.50ART EDUCATION IDEA 199-36-6399.13-041-499000087985 N

10-17-2013 00341 C B#40/REPLACE SIX TIRES 3,003.60BILL WILLIAMS TIRE C 199-34-6319.00-999-499000087987 N

10-17-2013 00009 C PHOTOCELL CONTROLS 399.16CAIN ELECTRICAL SUP 199-51-6319.55-999-499000087988 N

BULBS 620.00199-51-6319.55-999-499000

Check 087988 Total: 1,019.16

10-17-2013 02103 C TECH SUPPORT 4,255.00CALTECH 199-11-6299.18-999-499000087989 N

10-17-2013 03138 C FAX LINES 11.36CENTURY LINK 199-51-6256.55-999-499000087990 N

10-17-2013 02546 C OMS ATHLETICS 78.13CHURCH'S CHICKEN 199-36-6412.10-041-491000087991 N

OMS ATHLETICS 78.14199-36-6412.20-041-491000

Check 087991 Total: 156.27

10-17-2013 01012 C UNIFORMS 9.98CINTAS CORPORATIO 199-34-6249.65-999-499000087992 N

UNIFORMS/CHAGO 9.98199-34-6249.65-999-499000

UNIFORMS 37.23199-51-6249.65-999-499000

UNIFORMS 76.65199-51-6249.65-999-499000

UNIFORMS 18.43199-51-6249.65-999-499000

* indicates voided checks
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UNIFORMS 18.43199-51-6249.65-999-499000

UNIFORMS 98.65199-51-6249.65-999-499000

UNIFORMS 37.23199-51-6249.65-999-499000

MOPS 53.39199-51-6319.55-999-499000

MOPS 57.78199-51-6319.55-999-499000

MOPS 26.09199-51-6319.55-999-499000

MOPS 26.09199-51-6319.55-999-499000

MOPS 72.04199-51-6319.55-999-499000

MOPS 70.19199-51-6319.55-999-499000

Check 087992 Total: 612.16

10-17-2013 01462 C B#60/OIL LEAK/NEW SEAT/R 1,070.93COMMERICIAL BILLING 199-34-6249.00-999-499000087993 N

B#60/FUEL/REPLACE FUEL 1,048.65199-34-6249.00-999-499000

Check 087993 Total: 2,119.58

10-17-2013 00537 C 2012 AD VALOREM TAXES 4,493.01CROCKETT COUNTY - 199-00-5711.00-000-400000087994 N

10-17-2013 01142 C COPIER LEASE-HS 355.30CTWP 199-11-6269.00-001-411000087995 N

COPIER LEASE-MS 207.49199-11-6269.00-041-411000

COPIER LEASE-ELEM 355.30199-11-6269.00-103-411000

COPIER LEASE-SPEC FED 309.14199-21-6269.00-999-499000

Check 087995 Total: 1,227.23

10-17-2013 00501 C Field Trip 34.20DOLLAR GENERAL 199-11-6412.00-041-411000087996 N

10-17-2013 00123 C BUS DRIVER TRAINING 100.00EDUC SERVICE CENTE 199-34-6221.00-999-499000087997 N

10-17-2013 03671 C ATHLETE MEALS 57.00ELDORADO ELEMENT 199-36-6412.10-001-491000087998 N

ATHLETE MEALS 58.00199-36-6412.20-001-491000

Check 087998 Total: 115.00

10-17-2013 03673 C OZONA VS GRAPECREEK 90.00RAMON ESCOBAR 199-36-6219.00-999-491000087999 N

10-17-2013 02478 C MEALS FOR MASON GAME 88.00TIFFANY ESPARZA 199-36-6412.15-001-491000088000 N

10-17-2013 00155 C HS CAFE VENT HOOD/STAR 4.75GRAINGER INC 199-51-6319.55-999-499000088002 N

10-17-2013 02557 C 1310 AVE G 16.65HUDSON ENERGY 199-51-6257.55-999-499000088003 N

803 13TH STREET 16.29199-51-6257.55-999-499000

601 AVE E 8.11199-51-6257.55-999-499000

701 6TH STREET 101.67199-51-6257.55-999-499000

AVE E 20.34199-51-6257.55-999-499000

605 AVE E 20.34199-51-6257.55-999-499000

151.95 189.72199-51-6257.55-999-499000

803 AVE D 20.34199-51-6257.55-999-499000

808 AVE E 5.02199-51-6257.55-999-499000

Check 088003 Total: 398.48

10-17-2013 00229 C CHAIRS/DESKS-OMS 3,845.25INDECO SALES INC 199-00-2111.00-000-400000088005 N

* indicates voided checks
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10-17-2013 01470 C EXP/TIRE SENSOR 88.03JIM BASS FORD 199-34-6249.00-999-499000088006 N

10-17-2013 00202 C CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 124.13LAKESHORE LEARNIN 199-11-6399.00-103-411000088009 N

10-17-2013 03095 C SUPPLIES-OPEN HOUSE 182.02LOWE'S PAY AND SAV 199-23-6499.00-001-499000088010 N

DRINKS PRESSBOX 25.30199-36-6399.99-999-499000

COFFEE -MAINT 17.35199-51-6319.55-999-499000

Check 088010 Total: 224.67

10-17-2013 01587 C DUAL CREDIT COORDINATO 450.00KIM MALDONADO 199-11-6219.31-001-411000088011 N

RMB/DUAL CREDIT SCANTR 7.75199-11-6399.29-001-411000

Check 088011 Total: 457.75

10-17-2013 00239 C DETERGENT 281.20MAYFIELD PAPER CO 199-51-6319.55-999-499000088012 N

SUPPLIES 511.50199-51-6319.55-999-499000

Check 088012 Total: 792.70

10-17-2013 01517 C T#7/TIRE REPAIR 20.00MIKES AUTO CARE 199-34-6319.00-999-499000088013 N

EXP/TIRE REPAIR 20.00199-34-6319.00-999-499000

EXP/DM 4 TIRES 80.00199-34-6319.00-999-499000

B#30/TIRE MOUNT/CHANGE, 59.50199-34-6319.00-999-499000

C#2/TWO TIRE REPAIRS 40.00199-34-6319.00-999-499000

Check 088013 Total: 219.50

10-17-2013 00243 C F-CENTER/PULLY FOR 68.95JB MILLER AND COMP 199-51-6319.55-999-499000088014 N

10-17-2013 00257 C BILINGUAL CLASS- 161.59NATIONAL SCHOOL PR 199-11-6399.00-103-425000088016 N

10-17-2013 03360 C OZONA VS GRAPE CREEK 226.00NED  T. NUGENT 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088017 N

10-17-2013 03110 C DESK-DIAGNOSTICIAN 444.98OFFICE DEPOT 199-00-2111.00-000-400000088018 N

Supplies 10.48199-11-6399.00-103-423000

Supplies 5.29199-11-6399.00-103-423000

Color Printer Toner 303.96199-21-6399.00-999-499000

Color Printer Toner 84.99199-21-6399.00-999-499000

OFFICE SUPPLIES 74.05199-21-6399.00-999-499000

OFFICE SUPPLIES 222.16199-31-6399.01-999-423000

SUPPLIES-ADM 411.07199-41-6399.00-750-499000

SUPPLIES-ADM 22.99199-41-6399.00-750-499000

TONER-ADM 507.98199-41-6399.00-750-499000

Check 088018 Total: 2,087.95

10-17-2013 00550 C CHEERLEADER SUPPLIES 15.20ORIENTAL TRADING C 199-00-2111.00-000-400000088019 N

10-17-2013 00929 C 2013-2014 ACCESS/XC/GOLF 2,500.00OZONA COUNTRY CLU 199-36-6269.00-001-491000088020 N

10-17-2013 02349 C REIMBURSEMENT FOR ENV 9.25KATIE PARKER 199-11-6399.00-103-411000088021 N

10-17-2013 01924 C OZONA VS. GRAPE CREEK 90.00JOHN PARRA 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088022 N

* indicates voided checks
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10-17-2013 03141 C OZONA VS GRAPECREEK 156.60BUCK PILLEY 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088023 N

10-17-2013 02298 C OMS ATHLETICS 78.50MUY PIZZA, LLC 199-36-6412.10-041-491000088024 N

OMS ATHLETICS 78.50199-36-6412.20-001-491000

Check 088024 Total: 157.00

10-17-2013 01265 C WATER COOLER&PARTS/HS 906.72PLUMBMASTER, INC. 199-51-6319.55-999-499000088025 N

10-17-2013 00296 C Red Ribbon Week Supplies 491.84POSITIVE PROMOTION 199-11-6399.00-103-411000088026 N

10-17-2013 00299 C 2SIGNS/TENNIS COURTS 75.00REBEL SIGNS 199-51-6319.55-999-499000088027 N

10-17-2013 00017 C Renew AR and STAR 1,286.50RENAISSANCE LEARNI 199-11-6249.18-999-499000088028 N

Renew AR and STAR 4,624.50199-11-6249.18-999-499000

Check 088028 Total: 5,911.00

10-17-2013 00934 C SPECIAL ED. WORKSHOP 12.00JANINA SAVALA 199-23-6411.00-103-499000088029 N

10-17-2013 00882 C FUEL-R. CLAYTON 116.91SHELL FLEET PLUS 199-23-6311.00-999-499000088030 N

10-17-2013 03672 C meals for Mason Game 437.50SONIC 199-36-6412.03-001-499000088031 N

10-17-2013 00357 C UIL STUDY MATERIALS 62.00TEP BOOKS 199-36-6399.13-001-499000088032 N

10-17-2013 00674 C DRIVERS ED CERTIFICATES 100.00TEXAS EDUCATION AG 199-11-6399.00-001-411000088033 N

10-17-2013 00263 C HS COOLER/START CAPACI 17.65UNITED REFRIGERATI 199-51-6319.55-999-499000088034 N

HS CAFE/COMPRESSOR/CO 585.70199-51-6319.55-999-499000

DRUM OF REFRIGERANT 356.00199-51-6319.55-999-499000

Check 088034 Total: 959.35

10-17-2013 00153 C TELEPHONE 1,914.77VERIZON 199-51-6256.55-999-499000088035 N

TELEPHONE 103.13199-51-6256.55-999-499000

TELEPHONE 108.10199-51-6256.55-999-499000

TELEPHONE 2,109.63199-51-6256.55-999-499000

Check 088035 Total: 4,235.63

10-17-2013 02340 C OZONA VS. GRAPE CREEK 182.48DON WEEKS 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088036 N

10-17-2013 00399 C SUPPLIES 296.40WEST TEXAS FIRE EXT 199-51-6319.55-999-499000088037 N

10-17-2013 00461 C 410 AVE G UNIT G 422.97WTU RETAIL ENERGY 199-51-6257.55-999-499000088038 N

10-24-2013 02574 C uniform cleaning 653.20BAHLMAN CLEANERS 199-11-6399.03-001-411000088039 N

10-24-2013 01673 C 470 ERATE SUBMISSION 160.00JANIS BENSON 199-11-6249.18-999-499000088041 N

10-24-2013 01791 C INSECT/PESTAND FERTILIZE 2,119.23BES-TEX SUPPLY LLC 199-51-6319.57-999-499000088042 N

10-24-2013 02199 C RMB MEAL 9.49DAVID BIRD 199-51-6411.00-999-499000088043 N

* indicates voided checks
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10-24-2013 00938 C C#10/FRONT WHEEL ALIGN 60.00CADDO STREET WHEE 199-34-6249.00-999-499000088044 N

10-24-2013 00009 C BULBS 141.60CAIN ELECTRICAL SUP 199-51-6319.55-999-499000088045 N

LAMPS 39.60199-51-6319.55-999-499000

Check 088045 Total: 181.20

10-24-2013 00939 C OZONA VS. MASON 110.00RAYMOND CEDILLO 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088046 N

10-24-2013 01012 C UNIFORMS 9.98CINTAS CORPORATIO 199-34-6249.65-999-499000088047 N

UNIFORMS 37.23199-51-6249.65-999-499000

UNIFORMS 76.65199-51-6249.65-999-499000

UNIFORMS 18.43199-51-6249.65-999-499000

MOPS 70.19199-51-6319.55-999-499000

MOPS 57.78199-51-6319.55-999-499000

MOPS 26.09199-51-6319.55-999-499000

Check 088047 Total: 296.35

10-24-2013 00573 C BELL AND CLOCK REPAIR 632.50COMMERCIAL SOUND 199-51-6249.55-999-499000088050 N

10-24-2013 01142 C COPY MACHINE LEASE-HS 401.90CTWP 199-11-6269.00-001-411000088051 N

COPY MACHINE LEASE-MS 401.90199-11-6269.00-041-411000

COPY MACHINE LEASE-ELE 803.82199-11-6269.00-103-411000

COPY MACHINE  LEASE-AD 402.00199-41-6269.00-750-499000

Check 088051 Total: 2,009.62

10-24-2013 03501 C 410 AVE G LAUNDRY 166.90DIRECT ENERGY BUSI 199-51-6257.55-999-499000088053 N

10-24-2013 03674 C THREE FLOOR COVERINGS 2,400.00DUNLAP INDUSTRIES 199-51-6319.55-999-499000088054 N

10-24-2013 02043 C SAFE SCHOOLS-2013-2014 1,278.00FIRST ADVANTAGE BA 199-52-6413.25-999-499000088055 N

10-24-2013 02304 C OZONA VS MASON 110.00ELIAS (BUTCH) GONZA 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088057 N

10-24-2013 01888 C TMSCA meals 352.00LISA HARMSEN 199-36-6412.13-041-499000088058 N

10-24-2013 03428 C FLOWERS /TEACHERS 60.00HOUSE OF FLOWERS 199-23-6499.00-001-499000088059 N

PLANTS 80.00199-23-6499.00-103-499000

Check 088059 Total: 140.00

10-24-2013 02579 C MONTHLY 881.20ICAP BY JR3, LLC 199-41-6299.00-750-499000088060 N

10-24-2013 00200 C SECURITY-INTERMEDIATE 39.95KAY GEE INC 199-52-6413.25-999-499000088061 N

10-24-2013 00202 C CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 120.58LAKESHORE LEARNIN 199-11-6399.00-103-411000088063 N

CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 75.75199-11-6399.33-103-423000

Check 088063 Total: 196.33

10-24-2013 00239 C OES/SUPPLIES 834.84MAYFIELD PAPER CO 199-51-6319.55-999-499000088064 N

LAUNDRY SUPPLIES/DAV.& 696.49199-51-6319.55-999-499000

Check 088064 Total: 1,531.33

* indicates voided checks
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10-24-2013 01467 C RMB-MEAL-HQ W/S 10/17/13 12.00RAEDENE MENDOZA 199-41-6411.00-701-499000088065 N

10-24-2013 02349 C RMB-RED RIBBON WK-SAFE 15.00KATIE PARKER 199-11-6399.00-103-411000088066 N

10-24-2013 02416 C OZONA VS. MASON 110.00DIEGO PENA 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088067 N

10-24-2013 03636 C OZONA VS. MASON 110.00DOMINGO PEREZ 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088068 N

10-24-2013 00287 C POSTAGE MACHINE LEASE 182.00PITNEY-BOWES 199-41-6399.00-750-499000088069 N

10-24-2013 01265 C PLUNGERS 83.88PLUMBMASTER, INC. 199-51-6319.55-999-499000088070 N

10-24-2013 00296 C DRUG FREE ITEMS-MS 429.29POSITIVE PROMOTION 199-11-6219.00-041-411000088071 N

10-24-2013 00295 C PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 768.83POWELL & LEON LLP 199-41-6211.00-702-499000088072 N

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 653.00199-41-6211.00-702-499000

Check 088072 Total: 1,421.83

10-24-2013 00701 C SCRIPTS FOR OAP 125.00SAMUEL FRENCH INC 199-36-6399.13-001-499000088073 N

10-24-2013 03610 C meals-workshop-10/23-24/201 24.00MARI SANCHEZ 199-23-6411.00-001-499000088074 N

10-24-2013 02562 C BUS DRIVER PHYSICALS 120.00SHANNON CLINIC CEN 199-34-6219.00-999-499000088075 N

10-24-2013 00955 C 2013-2014 DUES-MUNOZ 284.00TEPSA 199-23-6411.00-103-499000088076 N

2013-2014 DUES-MUNOZ 83.00199-23-6495.00-103-499000

2013-2014 DUES-SAVALA 367.00199-23-6495.00-103-499000

Check 088076 Total: 734.00

10-24-2013 00371 C 1309 HOUSTON 279.00TERMINEX PROCESSI 199-51-6249.54-999-499000088077 N

1308 AVE G 279.00199-51-6249.54-999-499000

1307 HOUSTON 279.00199-51-6249.54-999-499000

1306 HOUSTON 279.00199-51-6249.54-999-499000

1305 HOUSTON 279.00199-51-6249.54-999-499000

1301 HOUSTON 279.00199-51-6249.54-999-499000

1302 HOUSTON 279.00199-51-6249.54-999-499000

1304 HOUSTON 279.00199-51-6249.54-999-499000

1302 AVE G 279.00199-51-6249.54-999-499000

404E AVE G 279.00199-51-6249.54-999-499000

404D AVE G 279.00199-51-6249.54-999-499000

404C AVE G 279.00199-51-6249.54-999-499000

404A AVE G 279.00199-51-6249.54-999-499000

1305 JONES 279.00199-51-6249.54-999-499000

1303 JONES 279.00199-51-6249.54-999-499000

1301 JONES 279.00199-51-6249.54-999-499000

604 AVE E 279.00199-51-6249.54-999-499000

606 AVE E 279.00199-51-6249.54-999-499000

1307 JONES 279.00199-51-6249.54-999-499000

1303 AVE C 279.00199-51-6249.54-999-499000

1310 AVE G 279.00199-51-6249.54-999-499000

* indicates voided checks
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1304 AVE G 279.00199-51-6249.54-999-499000

1306 AVE G 279.00199-51-6249.54-999-499000

402 WATERWORKS 279.00199-51-6249.54-999-499000

404B AVE G 279.00199-51-6249.54-999-499000

Check 088077 Total: 6,975.00

10-24-2013 00569 C RECORDS RETRIEVAL 6.00TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLI 199-41-6399.00-750-499000088078 N

10-24-2013 01817 C Parental Involvement 363.60THE PARENT INSTITUT 199-61-6399.00-999-411000088079 N

10-24-2013 01039 C Membership fee 50.00TMSCA 199-36-6499.13-041-499000088080 N

10-24-2013 00416 C SUPPLIES-ADM 122.34WAL-MART 199-41-6399.00-750-499000088081 N

10-24-2013 00533 C Parent Conference Supplies 50.69WAL-MART STORES IN 199-23-6399.00-041-499000088082 N

10-24-2013 00461 C 410 AVE G UNIT E 16.49WTU RETAIL ENERGY 199-51-6257.55-999-499000088083 N

10-24-2013 03396 C TMSCA entry fee 84.00WYLIE JUNIOR HIGH 199-36-6499.13-041-499000088084 N

10-24-2013 01258 C RMB MEAL-P/U BUS 9.72SANTIAGO ZAMARIPPA 199-34-6411.37-999-499000088085 N

10-31-2013 02672 C LAPTOP REPLACEMENT 1,132.97ABACUS COMPUTERS, 199-11-6395.18-103-411000088086 N

LAPTOP REPLACEMENT 2,265.94199-11-6395.18-999-499000

LAPTOP REPLACEMENT 2,265.94199-41-6395.00-750-499000

Check 088086 Total: 5,664.85

10-31-2013 02687 C ELECTRICAL REWIRING- 4,590.00AIR SOLUTIONS 199-51-6249.55-999-499000088087 N

10-31-2013 00619 C supplies for the ag shop oxyge 58.28AIRGAS SOUTHWEST 199-11-6399.06-001-422000088088 N

10-31-2013 00014 C ATHLETIC TRAINING SUPPLI 61.46ALERT SERVICES INC 199-36-6399.63-001-491000088089 N

ATHLETIC TRAINING SUPPLI 92.18199-36-6399.63-001-491000

Check 088089 Total: 153.64

10-31-2013 03678 C OZONA VS HARPER 85.00SEAN ANDERSON 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088090 N

10-31-2013 00474 C MIDDLE SCHOOL GIRL'S 983.00ATHLETES WORLD 199-36-6399.20-041-491000088091 N

10-31-2013 03653 C TEXTBOOKS 1,057.11BACH COMPANY 199-11-6321.00-001-411000088092 N

10-31-2013 02717 C Clinician/MILEAGE-BAND 300.00JAMES BODE 199-36-6219.03-001-499000088094 N

10-31-2013 03516 C CONSULTING-HS 1,201.42WAYNE BYRD, PSP 199-13-6299.00-999-411CIT088095 N

CONSULTING-HS/OMS/ELEM 801.42199-13-6299.00-999-411CIT

CONSULTING-OES 1,001.42199-13-6299.00-999-411CIT

Check 088095 Total: 3,004.26

10-31-2013 03282 C RMB-ATSSB DUES & TMEA R 202.00CHANS MOELLENDOR 199-11-6495.03-001-499000088096 N
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10-31-2013 03282 C State Marching Contest 153.00CHANS MOELLENDOR 199-36-6411.03-999-499000088097 N

10-31-2013 01452 C Meals TCA Conference 11/30- 100.00LEANNA CHILDRESS 199-31-6411.00-041-499000088098 N

10-31-2013 01012 C UNIFORMS 9.98CINTAS CORPORATIO 199-34-6249.65-999-499000088099 N

UNIFORMS 18.43199-51-6249.65-999-499000

UNIFORMS 37.23199-51-6249.65-999-499000

UNIFORMS 76.65199-51-6249.65-999-499000

MOPS 26.09199-51-6319.55-999-499000

MOPS 70.19199-51-6319.55-999-499000

MOPS 57.78199-51-6319.55-999-499000

Check 088099 Total: 296.35

10-31-2013 00255 C CABLE-HS CAFETERIA 38.40OZONA CABLE AND BR 199-11-6299.00-001-411000088100 N

CABLE-HS 38.40199-11-6299.00-001-411000

CABLE-FITNESS CENTER 38.40199-11-6299.00-001-411000

CABLE-MS 38.40199-11-6299.00-041-411000

CABLE-MS CAFETERIA 38.40199-11-6299.00-041-411000

CABLE-EOS 91.40199-11-6299.00-103-411000

CABLE-ADM 38.40199-41-6299.00-701-499000

Check 088100 Total: 321.80

10-31-2013 03382 C OZONA VS. HARPER 85.00COBARRUVIAS JOE R 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088101 N

10-31-2013 01462 C #40/REPLACE SENSOR 2,259.82COMMERICIAL BILLING 199-34-6249.00-999-499000088102 N

10-31-2013 03577 C RMB-ATSSB DUES & TMEA R 192.00VINCENT DEL VECCHI 199-11-6495.03-041-499000088103 N

10-31-2013 03577 C state marching clinic 65.00VINCENT DEL VECCHI 199-36-6411.03-999-499000088104 N

10-31-2013 00109 C LIBRARY SUPPLIES 294.92DEMCO 199-12-6399.00-001-499000088105 N

10-31-2013 02176 C MEALS-ROBOTIC MEET-ASU 232.00CATHY ENGLISH 199-36-6412.57-001-499000088106 N

10-31-2013 02478 C MEALS-CHEER-BRACKETVIL 88.00TIFFANY ESPARZA 199-36-6412.15-001-491000088107 N

10-31-2013 03677 C OZONA VS. HARPER 85.00MIKE FUENTES 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088108 N

10-31-2013 03346 C percussion clinic 200.00NATHANIEL S GARCIA 199-36-6219.03-001-499000088110 N

10-31-2013 03680 C OZONA VS. HARPER 85.00XAVIER GARZA 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088111 N

10-31-2013 03679 C OZONA VS. HARPER 326.82MAX GUEVARA 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088112 N

10-31-2013 03648 C Meals TCA Conference 11/20- 100.00TISHA HARRISON 199-31-6411.00-001-499000088113 N

10-31-2013 00548 C BASKETBALL GATE MONEY 1,800.00CYNTHIA HOKIT 199-00-5752.30-000-400000088114 N
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10-31-2013 02925 C HOTEL ROOMS 606.69HOLIDAY INN EXPRES 199-36-6412.10-001-491000088115 N

HOTEL ROOMS 606.69199-36-6412.20-001-491000

Check 088115 Total: 1,213.38

10-31-2013 02557 C 1540 AVE F UNITS 137.92HUDSON ENERGY 199-51-6257.55-999-499000088117 N

1540 AVE F UNITS 47.43199-51-6257.55-999-499000

14TH STREET 475.62199-51-6257.55-999-499000

AVE E UNIT-MAINT 151.27199-51-6257.55-999-499000

803 AVE D 535.38199-51-6257.55-999-499000

502 AVE G 2,616.46199-51-6257.55-999-499000

602 RUGGED RD 316.34199-51-6257.55-999-499000

804 AVE D 314.50199-51-6257.55-999-499000

603 AVE D 1,918.84199-51-6257.55-999-499000

601 AVE G 112.14199-51-6257.55-999-499000

605 AVE E 546.11199-51-6257.55-999-499000

808 AVE E 345.09199-51-6257.55-999-499000

607 AVE E 1,216.29199-51-6257.55-999-499000

607 AVE D 660.23199-51-6257.55-999-499000

604 AVE G UNIT GYM 984.76199-51-6257.55-999-499000

605 AVE E 1,716.56199-51-6257.55-999-499000

101 AVE H UNIT A 121.67199-51-6257.55-999-499000

101 AVE H UNIT B 74.01199-51-6257.55-999-499000

801 1ST STREET 1,566.38199-51-6257.55-999-499000

1549 AVE F 5,430.87199-51-6257.55-999-499000

AVE H LIGHTS 16.39199-51-6257.55-999-499000

101 AVE H 46.03199-51-6257.55-999-499000

101 AVE H 23.01199-51-6257.55-999-499000

801 1ST STREET 11.87199-51-6257.55-999-499000

101 AVE H 13.94199-51-6257.55-999-499000

Check 088117 Total: 19,399.11

10-31-2013 02510 C TCA Conference 11-20/11-22 234.67HYATT REGENCY SAN 199-31-6411.00-001-499000088118 N

TCA Conference 11-20/11-22 234.67199-31-6411.00-041-499000

TCA Conference 11-20/11-22 234.66199-31-6411.00-103-499000

Check 088118 Total: 704.00

10-31-2013 00942 C Clinician/MILEAGE-BAND 350.00DARIN JOHNS 199-36-6219.03-001-499000088119 N

10-31-2013 00211 C SUPPLIES FOR LIBRARY 230.98THE LIBRARY STORE 199-11-6399.00-103-411000088122 N

10-31-2013 02373 C MEAL MONEY 11-04-2013 12.00PEGGY LOGAN 199-13-6411.00-103-411000088123 N

10-31-2013 00720 C VARIOUS SUPPLIES 223.87LOWES HOME CENTE 199-51-6319.55-999-499000088124 N

BLIND FOR ADMIN OFFICE 54.91199-51-6319.55-999-499000

Check 088124 Total: 278.78

10-31-2013 00239 C HD TRASH BAGS 245.45MAYFIELD PAPER CO 199-51-6319.55-999-499000088125 N

OES/SUPPLIES 876.32199-51-6319.55-999-499000

TOWELS 79.04199-51-6319.55-999-499000

Check 088125 Total: 1,200.81

* indicates voided checks
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10-31-2013 00011 C FAX LINES 14.53NTS COMMUNICATION 199-51-6256.55-999-499000088126 N

10-31-2013 02349 C Meals TCA Conference 11/20- 100.00KATIE PARKER 199-31-6411.00-103-499000088127 N

10-31-2013 03457 C 11-04-2013 WORKSHOP 12.00CHRISTIE PENA 199-13-6411.00-103-411000088128 N

10-31-2013 01858 C HS/MS INSPECTION 384.28RAID CORP. SOUTHWE 199-52-6219.00-999-499000088129 N

10-31-2013 00209 C Music for All Band Programs 1,713.46RBC MUSIC 199-11-6399.03-001-411000088130 N

Music for All Band Programs 302.38199-11-6399.03-041-411000

Check 088130 Total: 2,015.84

10-31-2013 02162 C CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 65.97S & S 199-11-6399.00-103-411000088131 N

CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 121.89199-11-6399.00-103-411000

Check 088131 Total: 187.86

10-31-2013 00657 C Clinician/Technician 1,000.00JUSTINA SAUNDERS 199-36-6219.03-001-499000088132 N

10-31-2013 03156 C MEET ENTRY FEES 280.00TEXAS TECH UIL 199-36-6499.00-001-491000088133 N

10-31-2013 03044 C ATHLETE MEALS 360.00ERIK THORMAEHLEN 199-36-6412.10-001-491000088134 N

ATHLETE MEALS 396.00199-36-6412.20-001-491000

Check 088134 Total: 756.00

10-31-2013 00263 C FAN 127.50UNITED REFRIGERATI 199-51-6319.55-999-499000088136 N

10-31-2013 00153 C TELEPHONE 434.25VERIZON 199-51-6256.55-999-499000088137 N

10-31-2013 03526 C MEALS/IRAAN SCRIMMAGE 189.00VICTORIA'S RESTAUR 199-36-6412.20-001-491000088138 N

10-31-2013 00399 C LINERS 73.32WEST TEXAS FIRE EXT 199-51-6319.55-999-499000088139 N

SUPPLIES 527.66199-51-6319.55-999-499000

Check 088139 Total: 600.98

11-07-2013 01034 C 9th and 10th Grade Testing 45.50ACT 199-31-6339.00-001-499000088140 N

9th and 10th Grade Testing 61.00199-31-6339.00-001-499000

Check 088140 Total: 106.50

11-07-2013 03681 C REIM FOR LAB ITEMS/DRY I 30.87BRITTANY ALLEN 199-11-6399.00-001-411000088141 N

11-07-2013 03322 C RMB-SOCIAL STUDIES PROJ 62.20TAYLOR BAKER 199-11-6399.00-041-411000088142 N

11-07-2013 00341 C T#6/ REPLACE 4 TIRES 642.56BILL WILLIAMS TIRE C 199-34-6319.00-999-499000088144 N

11-07-2013 02658 C Laminator Film 104.00BOOKBINDING & LAMI 199-11-6399.00-041-411000088145 N

FOR OES CAMPUS 810.00199-11-6399.00-103-411000

Check 088145 Total: 914.00

11-07-2013 02546 C JV FOOTBALL 157.05CHURCH'S CHICKEN 199-36-6412.10-001-491000088147 N

JV FOOTBALL MEAL 169.61199-36-6412.10-001-491000

Cheer Meal-HARPER-10/24/13 175.90199-36-6412.15-041-491000

Check 088147 Total: 502.56

* indicates voided checks
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11-07-2013 01012 C UNIFORMS 9.98CINTAS CORPORATIO 199-34-6249.65-999-499000088148 N

UNIFORMS 37.23199-51-6249.65-999-499000

UNIFORMS 76.65199-51-6249.65-999-499000

UNIFORMS 18.43199-51-6249.65-999-499000

MOPS 70.19199-51-6319.55-999-499000

MOPS 57.78199-51-6319.55-999-499000

MOPS 26.09199-51-6319.55-999-499000

Check 088148 Total: 296.35

11-07-2013 00884 C CONCHO DIST DUES 255.00CONCHO DISTRICT FF 199-36-6499.06-001-499000088149 N

11-07-2013 02945 C 2WEED EATERS/BLOWER 519.98CONCHO POWER EQUI 199-51-6329.57-999-499000088150 N

11-07-2013 00093 C BATTERY 116.55CROCKETT AUTOMOTI 199-34-6319.00-999-499000088151 N

CLEANER 38.28199-34-6319.00-999-499000

B#11/LAMP 16.78199-34-6319.00-999-499000

T#5/OIL FILTER 6.02199-34-6319.00-999-499000

POLE SQUEEGEE 21.19199-34-6319.00-999-499000

BULB 7.80199-34-6319.00-999-499000

B#14/BRAKE FLUID/ PRIMER 27.87199-34-6319.00-999-499000

T39/OIL FILTER/LAMP 25.01199-34-6319.00-999-499000

T#10/ADAPTER TRAILER 31.49199-34-6319.00-999-499000

T#6/BATTERY 102.99199-34-6319.00-999-499000

T#7/OIL FILTER 13.00199-34-6319.00-999-499000

ROTOR 9.78199-34-6319.00-999-499000

VAN/BELT DRESSING 8.29199-34-6319.00-999-499000

B#11/CONNECTOR/CIRCUIT 14.63199-34-6319.00-999-499000

B#11/SILICONE SEALANT 12.68199-34-6319.00-999-499000

ANTI-SEIZE LUBRICANT 8.56199-34-6319.00-999-499000

EXP/OIL FILTER 13.00199-34-6319.00-999-499000

T#5/ACCUFIT BEAM 24.91199-34-6319.00-999-499000

B#26/VALVE/THREAD SEAL 70.33199-34-6319.00-999-499000

BULBS 44.10199-34-6319.00-999-499000

C#10/BATTERY 122.00199-34-6319.00-999-499000

B#28/AIR FILTER 84.42199-34-6319.00-999-499000

T#6/PAINT 8.05199-34-6319.00-999-499000

B#11/RADIATOR/DEXCOOL 306.46199-34-6319.00-999-499000

DRAIN PAN 4.96199-34-6319.00-999-499000

B#11/LED LIGHTS 224.16199-34-6319.00-999-499000

B#16/LED LIGHTS 170.67199-34-6319.00-999-499000

RADIATOR CAP 4.24199-51-6319.55-999-499000

MAINT/HOSE CONNECTOR& 7.82199-51-6319.55-999-499000

OIL SPILL 6.89199-51-6319.55-999-499000

Check 088151 Total: 1,552.93

11-07-2013 00094 C WATER-SCHOOL FACILITIES 7,061.71CROCKETT COUNTY W 199-51-6255.55-999-499000088152 N

WATER-HOUSES 2,848.64199-51-6255.56-999-499000

Check 088152 Total: 9,910.35

* indicates voided checks
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11-07-2013 02578 C LEASE 34.72CROSS TEXAS SUPPL 199-51-6319.55-999-499000088153 N

11-07-2013 01142 C COPIER LEASE-HS 355.30CTWP 199-11-6269.00-001-411000088154 N

COPIER LEASE-MS 207.49199-11-6269.00-041-411000

COPIER LEASE-ELEM 355.30199-11-6269.00-103-411000

COPIER LEASE-FED PRO 309.14199-21-6269.00-999-499000

COPIER LEASE-ADM 217.63199-41-6269.00-750-499000

Check 088154 Total: 1,444.86

11-07-2013 02325 C MEAL W/S 11-05-13 12.00VICKI DAVIS 199-13-6411.00-103-411000088155 N

11-07-2013 01928 C TRAVEL -SYNDER-DIVISION 152.00DOTTIE DELEON 199-36-6412.13-001-499000088158 N

11-07-2013 03622 C MEAL-WORKSHOP-11/11/14 12.00JENNIFER DOCKAL 199-13-6411.00-999-423000088159 N

11-07-2013 00116 C AUDIT SERVICES 2013 16,321.93ECKERT & COMPANY 199-41-6212.00-750-499000088160 N

11-07-2013 00155 C TWO CHANGING STATIONS 499.66GRAINGER INC 199-51-6319.55-999-499000088162 N

11-07-2013 00202 C Teaching Tools 395.21LAKESHORE LEARNIN 199-11-6399.00-999-423000088166 N

11-07-2013 03682 C XC STATE MEET HOTEL RO 380.92LAQUINTA INN 199-36-6412.10-001-491000088167 N

XC STATE MEET HOTEL RO 380.92199-36-6412.20-001-491000

Check 088167 Total: 761.84

11-07-2013 00222 C TRACK&POLE VAULT PIT PR 1,668.52LILLY CONSTRUCTION 199-51-6249.58-999-499000088168 N

11-07-2013 00614 C RMB-VERTICAL MTG SUPPLI 25.31TAMARA MCWILLIAMS 199-13-6219.00-103-411000088170 N

RMB-VERTICAL MTG SUPPLI 25.31199-13-6399.00-001-411000

RMB-VERTICAL MTG SUPPLI 25.31199-13-6399.00-041-411000

Check 088170 Total: 75.93

11-07-2013 02204 C DRAIN OPENER/ROOM DISIN 324.41MID-AMERICAN RESEA 199-51-6319.55-999-499000088171 N

11-07-2013 01517 C T#7/TIRE REPAIR 20.00MIKES AUTO CARE 199-34-6319.00-999-499000088172 N

FORKLIFT/REPAIR TIRE 130.00199-34-6319.00-999-499000

BAND WAGON/REPLACE ST 120.00199-34-6319.00-999-499000

Check 088172 Total: 270.00

11-07-2013 03651 C RMB-INSTRUCTIONAL SUPP 35.97RONNIE NAIL 199-11-6399.00-041-411000088173 N

RMB-MEALS-STARR W/S 22.02199-13-6411.00-041-411000

Check 088173 Total: 57.99

11-07-2013 00438 C GAS-SCHOOL FACILITIES 1,055.44NATGAS 199-51-6258.55-999-499000088174 N

11-07-2013 03110 C CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 33.98OFFICE DEPOT 199-11-6399.00-041-411000088175 N

INK FOR COLOR PRINTER 887.92199-11-6399.00-103-411000

Check 088175 Total: 921.90

11-07-2013 00349 C POSTERS PRINTED BY LION 37.50OHS ACTIVITY FUND 199-11-6399.00-041-411000088176 N

* indicates voided checks
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11-07-2013 02310 C TCTELA CONF HOTEL 341.55OMNI CORPUS CHRIST 199-13-6411.00-001-411000088177 N

11-07-2013 00411 C INSTALL DOOR 1,946.31OVERHEAD DOOR CO 199-51-6249.55-999-499000088178 N

11-07-2013 00268 C PRINTING-EVALUATION FOR 171.00THE OZONA STOCKMA 199-23-6499.00-103-499000088179 N

ADS 670.00199-41-6399.00-750-499000

PRINTER RIBBON 43.46199-41-6399.00-750-499000

Check 088179 Total: 884.46

11-07-2013 00311 C PSAT Testing Fall 2013 728.00PSAT/NMSQT 199-31-6339.00-001-499000088180 N

11-07-2013 01982 C SR RENEW PLUS 1,600.00GROUPCAST, LLC 199-52-6399.00-999-499000088181 N

REACH CYBERBULLY HOTLI 1,200.00199-52-6413.74-999-499000

Check 088181 Total: 2,800.00

11-07-2013 00334 C DOOR HINGES 312.78SHIFFLER EQUIPMENT 199-51-6319.55-999-499000088182 N

11-07-2013 00590 C UIL JACKETS 240.00TEJAS MANUFACTURI 199-36-6497.13-001-499000088183 N

11-07-2013 00602 C STATE FFA DUES 780.00TEXAS FFA ASSOCIATI 199-36-6499.06-001-499000088184 N

11-07-2013 03044 C XC MEALS-STATE 450.00ERIK THORMAEHLEN 199-36-6412.10-001-491000088185 N

XC MEALS-STATE 495.00199-36-6412.20-001-491000

Check 088185 Total: 945.00

11-07-2013 01541 C BASEBALL COACHING SCHO 65.00COACH MARIO BARRE 199-36-6411.00-999-491000088186 N

11-07-2013 00960 C MS 5.58TRIPLE C HARDWARE 199-51-6249.55-999-499000088187 N

GENERAL 48.23199-51-6249.55-999-499000

GENERAL 75.71199-51-6249.55-999-499000

GENERAL 11.98199-51-6249.55-999-499000

GENERAL 28.99199-51-6249.55-999-499000

ADMIN OFFICE 22.58199-51-6249.55-999-499000

GENERAL 13.99199-51-6249.55-999-499000

GENERAL 8.98199-51-6249.55-999-499000

GENERAL 63.06199-51-6249.55-999-499000

GENERAL 12.98199-51-6249.55-999-499000

HS CAFE 8.09199-51-6249.55-999-499000

GENERAL 11.99199-51-6249.55-999-499000

GENERAL 32.97199-51-6249.55-999-499000

MS 16.99199-51-6249.55-999-499000

FIELD HOUSE 10.26199-51-6249.55-999-499000

FIELD HOUSE 3.36199-51-6249.55-999-499000

GENERAL 11.57199-51-6249.55-999-499000

FIELD HOUSE 8.72199-51-6249.55-999-499000

FIELD HOUSE 5.40199-51-6249.55-999-499000

GENERAL 12.96199-51-6249.55-999-499000

GENERAL 12.78199-51-6249.55-999-499000

OES 72.98199-51-6249.55-999-499000

GENERAL 64.90199-51-6249.55-999-499000

GENERAL 10.00199-51-6249.55-999-499000

* indicates voided checks
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MAINT 31.95199-51-6249.55-999-499000

MS 27.16199-51-6249.55-999-499000

HERITAGE 21.95199-51-6249.55-999-499000

GENERAL 18.94199-51-6249.55-999-499000

OES 19.57199-51-6249.55-999-499000

HERITAGE 62.99199-51-6249.55-999-499000

FB STADIUM 6.76199-51-6249.55-999-499000

GENERAL 74.47199-51-6249.55-999-499000

OES/STORAGE BUILDING 1,299.00199-51-6249.55-999-499000

GENERAL 44.26199-51-6249.55-999-499000

OES 11.44199-51-6249.55-999-499000

GENERAL 9.05199-51-6249.55-999-499000

11-07-2013 1101M3 00960 M -6.18TRIPLE C HARDWARE 199-51-6249.55-999-499000

11-07-2013 00960 C NEW APT 49.36TRIPLE C HARDWARE 199-51-6249.56-999-499000

HOUSE 20.98199-51-6249.56-999-499000

HOUSE 15.75199-51-6249.56-999-499000

1303 AVE C 35.97199-51-6249.56-999-499000

1302 HOUSTON 32.18199-51-6249.56-999-499000

606 CIRCLE DR 28.97199-51-6249.56-999-499000

APT E 5.99199-51-6249.56-999-499000

1302 HOUSTON 12.56199-51-6249.56-999-499000

1302 HOUSTON 34.35199-51-6249.56-999-499000

HEADSTART 10.98199-51-6249.56-999-499000

1303 AVE C 4.99199-51-6249.56-999-499000

1303 AVE C 39.99199-51-6249.56-999-499000

1306 HOUSTON 6.79199-51-6249.56-999-499000

1301 HOUSTON 9.18199-51-6249.56-999-499000

1306 HOUSTON .50199-51-6249.56-999-499000

FB FIELD 9.37199-51-6249.58-999-499000

FB FIELD 2.79199-51-6249.58-999-499000

BB FIELD 33.98199-51-6249.58-999-499000

Check 088187 Total: 2,551.09

11-07-2013 00315 C UIL SUPPLIES 74.95TUNE IN 199-11-6399.00-103-411000088188 N

11-07-2013 00263 C FUSE/REFRIG/HOSE/TAPE 261.20UNITED REFRIGERATI 199-51-6319.55-999-499000088189 N

11-07-2013 03675 C MEAL MONEY FOR WORKSH 12.00JENNIFER UNTERBRIN 199-13-6411.00-103-411000088190 N

11-07-2013 02857 C MEAL W/S 11-05-13 12.00ERICA VENEGAS 199-13-6411.00-103-411000088191 N

11-07-2013 00153 C FAX LINE 218.80VERIZON 199-51-6256.55-999-499000088192 N

11-14-2013 01034 C Testing 453.15ACT 199-31-6399.00-001-499000088193 N

Testing 213.40199-31-6399.00-001-499000

Check 088193 Total: 666.55

* indicates voided checks
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11-14-2013 03159 C IPAD LEASE PAYMENT 44,733.39APPLE FINANCIAL SER 199-71-6512.18-999-4990AL088194 N

IPAD LEASE PAYMENT 808.83199-71-6522.18-999-4990AL

Check 088194 Total: 45,542.22

11-14-2013 00883 C AREA FEES 278.00AREA II FFA ASSOCIAT 199-36-6499.06-001-499000088195 N

11-14-2013 00135 C SASH 506.85BAND SHOPPE 199-00-2111.00-000-400000088196 N

11-14-2013 03689 C OZONA VS MCCAMEY-BASK 110.00KIM BELL 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088197 N

11-14-2013 03691 C Band Meals for Brackett Game 300.00BRACKETT ISD 199-36-6412.03-001-499000088198 N

11-14-2013 03516 C CONSULTING-OES 2,502.84WAYNE BYRD, PSP 199-13-6299.00-103-411CIT088199 N

Instructional Coaching OHS/O 875.71199-13-6299.00-999-411CIT

Instructional Coaching OHS/O 875.71199-13-6299.00-999-411CIT

Check 088199 Total: 4,254.26

11-14-2013 00939 C OZONA VS. BRACKETT 75.00RAYMOND CEDILLO 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088200 N

11-14-2013 03138 C FAX LINE 10.90CENTURY LINK 199-51-6256.55-999-499000088201 N

11-14-2013 02570 C MEALS/VERIBEST GAME 82.08CHICK FIL A 199-36-6412.20-001-491000088202 N

11-14-2013 02546 C MEALS MS FB HARPER 219.87CHURCH'S CHICKEN 199-36-6412.10-041-491000088203 N

11-14-2013 01012 C UNIFORMS 9.98CINTAS CORPORATIO 199-34-6249.65-999-499000088204 N

UNIFORMS 37.23199-51-6249.65-999-499000

UNIFORMS 18.43199-51-6249.65-999-499000

UNIFORMS 76.65199-51-6249.65-999-499000

MOPS 26.09199-51-6319.55-999-499000

MOPS 57.78199-51-6319.55-999-499000

MOPS 70.19199-51-6319.55-999-499000

Check 088204 Total: 296.35

11-14-2013 03212 C MEAL-ISTATION W/S 11-18-2 12.00BRIANA CLARK 199-13-6411.00-103-411000088205 N

11-14-2013 03163 C FIELD TRIP 12-17-13 315.00CONCHO CHRISTMAS 199-11-6412.00-103-411000088206 N

11-14-2013 01142 C COPIER LEASE-ADM 220.80CTWP 199-41-6269.00-750-499000088207 N

11-14-2013 03693 C OZONA VS. JUNCTION 85.00JIM DAVIS 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088208 N

11-14-2013 01928 C UIL OAP supplies from various 750.00DOTTIE DELEON 199-36-6399.13-001-499000088209 N

11-14-2013 02402 C CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 188.95DIDAX INC 199-11-6399.00-103-411000088210 N

CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 119.70199-11-6399.00-103-411000

Check 088210 Total: 308.65

11-14-2013 02644 C CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 110.07DISCOUNT SCHOOL S 199-11-6399.00-103-411000088211 N

* indicates voided checks
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11-14-2013 00501 C Cheer meals 33.10DOLLAR GENERAL 199-36-6412.15-041-491000088212 N

11-14-2013 02478 C MEALS FOR PLAYOFFS-OHS 96.00TIFFANY ESPARZA 199-36-6412.15-001-491000088213 N

11-14-2013 03661 C MEAL-SCIENCE W/S 11-14-13 12.00JANA FOX 199-13-6411.00-103-411000088214 N

11-14-2013 03692 C OZONA VS JUNCTION 85.00FRANCISCO GARZA 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088215 N

11-14-2013 02304 C OZONA VS. BRACKETT 75.00ELIAS (BUTCH) GONZA 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088216 N

BOOKS-BASKETBALL 22.50199-36-6219.00-999-491000

Check 088216 Total: 97.50

11-14-2013 00155 C CORDLESS VACUUM&FILTE 142.53GRAINGER INC 199-51-6319.55-999-499000088217 N

BROOMS/DUSTPANS 136.20199-51-6319.55-999-499000

Check 088217 Total: 278.73

11-14-2013 01854 C MEAL-SCIENCE W/S 11-14-13 12.00MICHAEL GULLY 199-13-6411.00-103-411000088218 N

11-14-2013 02408 C OFFICE-PATTY VILLARREAL 182.56HAMMOND & STEPHEN 199-23-6399.00-103-499000088219 N

11-14-2013 02579 C SOFTWARE SUPPORT/STOR 881.20ICAP BY JR3, LLC 199-41-6299.00-750-499000088220 N

11-14-2013 02735 C Learning for Change Summt 125.00IMP 199-21-6411.00-999-499000088221 N

11-14-2013 03429 C REPLACE PROJECTOR LAM 254.25INTECH SOUTHWEST 199-11-6399.18-041-411000088222 N

11-14-2013 00870 C IRION CO BASKETBALL TRN 100.00IRION COUNTY ISD 199-36-6499.00-001-491000088223 N

11-14-2013 03696 C OZONA VS JUNCTION 85.00JAMES TODD JENNING 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088224 N

11-14-2013 03695 C OZONA VS JUNCTION 339.25RAMON JIMENEZ JR 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088225 N

11-14-2013 01326 C UIl invitational meet 230.00JOY OF TOURNAMENT 199-36-6399.13-001-499000088226 N

11-14-2013 02475 C BASEBALL COACHING SCHO 181.90LA QUINTA - WACO 199-36-6411.00-999-491000088227 N

11-14-2013 03095 C COFFEE CREAMER 98.68LOWE'S PAY AND SAV 199-23-6499.00-103-499000088228 N

BAGS/PICKLES/POPCORN 25.47199-23-6499.84-103-499000

BAG/PICKLES/POPCORN 67.83199-23-6499.84-103-499000

DRINKS-PRESSBOX 19.67199-36-6399.99-999-499000

SUPPLIES-MAINT. 17.06199-51-6319.55-999-499000

SUPPLIES-MAINT. 5.96199-51-6319.55-999-499000

Check 088228 Total: 234.67

11-14-2013 01082 C supplies for nurse office 207.06MACGILL 199-33-6399.00-999-499000088229 N

11-14-2013 01587 C RMB FOR MEALS-COLLEGE 6.81KIM MALDONADO 199-11-6412.00-999-4310CR088230 N

11-14-2013 00239 C SUPPLIES 633.70MAYFIELD PAPER CO 199-51-6319.55-999-499000088232 N

SUPPLIES/OES 375.35199-51-6319.55-999-499000

Check 088232 Total: 1,009.05

* indicates voided checks
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11-14-2013 03110 C OFFICE SUPPLIES 37.90OFFICE DEPOT 199-11-6399.00-103-411000088233 N

OFFICE SUPPLIES 277.25199-11-6399.00-103-411000

OFFICE SUPPLIES 4,061.98199-11-6399.00-103-411000

OFFICE SUPPLIES 146.76199-11-6399.00-103-411000

OFFICE SUPPLIES 71.97199-11-6399.00-103-411000

OFFICE SUPPLIES 67.43199-11-6399.00-103-411000

OFFICE SUPPLIES 29.98199-23-6399.00-001-499000

OFFICE SUPPLIES 387.94199-23-6399.00-001-499000

OFFICE SUPPLIES 31.58199-23-6399.00-001-499000

OFFICE SUPPLIES 252.99199-23-6399.00-001-499000

OFFICE SUPPLIES 28.98199-23-6399.00-001-499000

OFFICE SUPPLIES 186.97199-51-6319.55-999-499000

Check 088233 Total: 5,581.73

11-14-2013 03636 C OZONA VS BRACKETT 75.00DOMINGO PEREZ 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088234 N

11-14-2013 01265 C OES/FAUCET 198.14PLUMBMASTER, INC. 199-51-6319.55-999-499000088235 N

11-14-2013 00769 C CLOCKS-BASKETBALL 22.50DAVID PORTER 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088236 N

11-14-2013 03690 C OZONA VS. MCCAMEY 196.24BENJAMIN RAMOS 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088237 N

11-14-2013 00209 C UIL SOLO ENSEMBLES 307.90RBC MUSIC 199-11-6399.03-001-411000088238 N

11-14-2013 00836 C CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 155.94REALLY GOOD STUFF 199-11-6399.00-103-411000088239 N

11-14-2013 03694 C OZONA VS JUNCTION 85.00ARTIE RITTIMANN 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088240 N

11-14-2013 02753 C Scantron Documents 461.38SCANTRON/HARLAND 199-21-6399.00-999-4990CC088241 N

11-14-2013 00333 C Instructional supplies 58.22SCHOOL SPECIALTY I 199-11-6399.00-041-411000088242 N

11-14-2013 03688 C STUDENT MEALS 490.00SONORA BAND BOOST 199-36-6412.03-001-499000088243 N

11-14-2013 03684 C Pep Rally Lights 100.00JOHNNY TAMBUNGA 199-36-6399.15-041-491000088244 N

11-14-2013 02508 C Conference Fee 405.00TEXAS COUNCIL OF A 199-21-6411.00-999-499000088245 N

11-14-2013 00371 C 1308 HOUSTON 263.00TERMINEX PROCESSI 199-51-6249.54-999-499000088246 N

11-14-2013 00399 C SUPPLIES 116.96WEST TEXAS FIRE EXT 199-51-6319.55-999-499000088248 N

URINAL BLOCK SCREENS 3.11199-51-6319.55-999-499000

SUPPLIES 642.40199-51-6319.55-999-499000

GLOVES/URINAL SCREENS 114.81199-51-6319.55-999-499000

ECOLYZER 193.86199-51-6319.55-999-499000

TRASH CANS 118.41199-51-6319.55-999-499000

LINERS 73.32199-51-6319.55-999-499000

Check 088248 Total: 1,262.87

* indicates voided checks
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11-14-2013 02694 C MEAL-SCIENCE W/S 11-14-13 12.00VICKI WHITE 199-13-6411.00-103-411000088249 N

11-14-2013 02289 C MEAL-SCIENCE W/S 11-14-13 12.00SUSAN WILLIAMS 199-13-6411.00-103-411000088250 N

11-14-2013 01258 C RMB MEAL 9.72SANTIAGO ZAMARIPPA 199-34-6411.00-999-499000088251 N

11-21-2013 02687 C WIRING-ELEM 1,190.00AIR SOLUTIONS 199-51-6249.55-999-499000088252 N

11-21-2013 00619 C supplies for the ag shop oxyge 76.48AIRGAS SOUTHWEST 199-11-6399.06-001-422000088253 N

11-21-2013 00179 C B#30/REPLACE FUEL LINE 1,011.74ALAMO CITY TRUCK S 199-34-6249.00-999-499000088254 N

11-21-2013 00474 C HIGH SCHOOL GIRL'S BASK 960.00ATHLETES WORLD 199-36-6399.20-001-491000088255 N

11-21-2013 03322 C Middle School Conference 108.00TAYLOR BAKER 199-13-6411.00-041-411000088256 N

11-21-2013 02218 C MATERIALS FOR ART 14.19BLICK ART MATERIALS 199-11-6399.00-001-411000088258 N

MATERIALS FOR ART 1,149.23199-11-6399.00-001-411000

MATERIALS FOR ART 43.25199-11-6399.00-001-411000

MATERIALS FOR ART 35.96199-11-6399.00-001-411000

Check 088258 Total: 1,242.63

11-21-2013 01452 C Meals Middle School Conf 108.00LEANNA CHILDRESS 199-31-6411.00-041-499000088259 N

11-21-2013 01452 C Veteran's Day 88.92LEANNA CHILDRESS 199-11-6399.00-041-411000088260 N

11-21-2013 01452 C MEAL RMB-ETHICS 12.00LEANNA CHILDRESS 199-31-6411.00-041-499000088261 N

11-21-2013 03698 C BAND MEALS-HS 174.75CICI'S PIZZA 199-36-6412.03-001-499000088262 N

11-21-2013 01012 C UNIFORMS 9.98CINTAS CORPORATIO 199-34-6249.65-999-499000088263 N

UNIFORMS 37.23199-51-6249.65-999-499000

UNIFORMS 18.43199-51-6249.65-999-499000

UNIFORMS 526.14199-51-6249.65-999-499000

MOPS 70.19199-51-6319.55-999-499000

MOPS 57.78199-51-6319.55-999-499000

MOPS 26.09199-51-6319.55-999-499000

Check 088263 Total: 745.84

11-21-2013 03697 C FEE FOR WORKSHOP 12-2-1 199.00JANET COLEMAN 199-13-6219.00-103-411000088264 N

11-21-2013 00983 C MEALS/COMSTOCK GAME 140.00COMSTOCK ISD 199-36-6412.20-001-491000088265 N

11-21-2013 01462 C B#30/REGEN LIGHT 167.99COMMERICIAL BILLING 199-34-6249.00-999-499000088266 N

B#20,28,29/ANTIFREEZE 114.92199-34-6319.00-999-499000

Check 088266 Total: 282.91

11-21-2013 01142 C COPIER LEASE-HS 401.90CTWP 199-11-6269.00-001-411000088267 N

COPIER LEASE-MS 401.90199-11-6269.00-041-411000

COPIER LEASE-ELEM 803.82199-11-6269.00-103-411000

COPIER LEASE-ADM 402.00199-41-6269.00-750-499000

Check 088267 Total: 2,009.62

* indicates voided checks
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11-21-2013 01397 C COPIER LEASE-HS LIBRARY 439.25CTWP 199-12-6249.00-001-499000088268 N

11-21-2013 01063 C MEAL RMB-POVERTY W/S-R 12.00MARY ANNE DEATON 199-13-6411.00-041-411000088269 N

11-21-2013 02644 C CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 249.76DISCOUNT SCHOOL S 199-11-6399.00-103-411000088271 N

11-21-2013 01648 C ALARM MONITOR-ADM 360.00ENER-TEL 199-52-6249.01-999-499000088272 N

ALARM MONITOR-BAND HAL 360.00199-52-6249.01-999-499000

ALARM MONITOR-HS LIBRA 360.00199-52-6249.01-999-499000

ALARM MONITOR-HS 360.00199-52-6249.01-999-499000

ALARM MONITOR-MS 360.00199-52-6249.01-999-499000

ALARM MONITOR-INT 360.00199-52-6249.01-999-499000

ALARM MONITOR-MS GYM 360.00199-52-6249.01-999-499000

ALARM MONITOR-ELEM 360.00199-52-6249.01-999-499000

ALARM MONITOR-HS CAFET 360.00199-52-6249.01-999-499000

ALARM MONITOR-HERITAGE 360.00199-52-6249.01-999-499000

ALARM MONITOR-AG 360.00199-52-6249.01-999-499000

ALARM MONITOR-DAEP 360.00199-52-6249.01-999-499000

ALARM MONITOR-ISS 360.00199-52-6249.01-999-499000

ALARM MONITOR-HS GYM 360.00199-52-6249.01-999-499000

ALARM MONITOR-HE 360.00199-52-6249.01-999-499000

ALARM MONITOR-FITNESS 360.00199-52-6249.01-999-499000

Check 088272 Total: 5,760.00

11-21-2013 02176 C MEALS FOR TCEA TRIP 240.00CATHY ENGLISH 199-36-6412.57-001-499000088273 N

11-21-2013 01969 C Meals Middle School Conf 108.00JUAN ESPARZA 199-13-6411.00-041-411000088274 N

11-21-2013 00521 C BOOKS FOR THE LIBRARY 852.02FOLLETT LIBRARY RE 199-12-6325.00-001-499000088276 N

11-21-2013 0000110214 00521 M duplicate -281.79FOLLETT LIBRARY RE 199-12-6329.00-001-499000

Check 088276 Total: 570.23

11-21-2013 02331 C MEAL RMB-POVERTY W/S-R 9.57SARAH GONZALEZ 199-13-6411.00-041-411000088278 N

Meals Middle School conf 108.00199-13-6411.00-041-411000

Check 088278 Total: 117.57

11-21-2013 00155 C 4 HVAC MOTORS 482.44GRAINGER INC 199-51-6319.55-999-499000088279 N

JANITORIAL CART 177.66199-51-6319.55-999-499000

OES/WALL SWITCH KEY 102.60199-51-6319.55-999-499000

Check 088279 Total: 762.70

11-21-2013 01151 C Meal Reimbursement 12.00KATRECE HALE 199-13-6411.00-041-411000088280 N

11-21-2013 02052 C Middle School Conference 108.00GINA HOCHREITER 199-13-6411.00-041-411000088281 N

11-21-2013 03700 C CREATIVE MATHEMATICS(S 85.00HOLIDAY INN 199-13-6411.00-103-411000088282 N

11-21-2013 02557 C 1310 AVE G 16.61HUDSON ENERGY 199-51-6257.55-999-499000088283 N

803 13TH STREET 16.18199-51-6257.55-999-499000

601 AVE E 8.07199-51-6257.55-999-499000

605 AVE E 20.24199-51-6257.55-999-499000

AVE E 20.24199-51-6257.55-999-499000

* indicates voided checks
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802 5TH STREET 137.40199-51-6257.55-999-499000

808 AVE E 5.00199-51-6257.55-999-499000

803 AVE D 20.24199-51-6257.55-999-499000

701 6TH STREET 101.14199-51-6257.55-999-499000

101 AVE H 22.79199-51-6257.55-999-499000

801 1ST STREET 11.77199-51-6257.55-999-499000

101 AVE H 13.81199-51-6257.55-999-499000

101 AVE H 45.59199-51-6257.55-999-499000

Check 088283 Total: 439.08

11-21-2013 03578 C Annual Conference 295.00IMCAT 199-21-6411.00-999-4990CC088284 N

11-21-2013 00614 C MEAL RMB-POVERTY W/S-R 8.57TAMARA MCWILLIAMS 199-23-6411.00-041-499000088287 N

11-21-2013 00614 C Meals Middle School Conf 108.00TAMARA MCWILLIAMS 199-23-6411.00-041-499000088288 N

11-21-2013 02589 C 6th grade field trip meals 330.00MR. GATTI'S 199-11-6412.00-041-411000088289 N

11-21-2013 00990 C MEAL-DISCIPLINE W/S-124-1 12.00VICKY MUNOZ 199-23-6411.00-103-499000088290 N

MEAL-WORKSHOP 12-2-13 12.00199-23-6411.00-103-499000

Check 088290 Total: 24.00

11-21-2013 03651 C Middle School Conference 108.00RONNIE NAIL 199-13-6411.00-041-411000088291 N

11-21-2013 03110 C Counseling Supplies 140.50OFFICE DEPOT 199-31-6399.00-103-499000088292 N

11-21-2013 03457 C MATH W/S REG 15 12-04-13 12.00CHRISTIE PENA 199-13-6411.00-103-411000088293 N

11-21-2013 00278 C BOOKS FOR THE LIBRARY 78.06PERMA BOUND BOOK 199-12-6325.00-001-499000088294 N

BOOK FOR THE LIBRARY 468.93199-12-6325.00-001-499000

Check 088294 Total: 546.99

11-21-2013 00287 C SEALER-POSTAGE 12.00PITNEY-BOWES 199-41-6399.00-750-499000088295 N

POSTAGE MACHINE LEASE 182.00199-41-6399.00-750-499000

Check 088295 Total: 194.00

11-21-2013 01265 C MS BOYS SHOWER/4 VALVE 1,358.41PLUMBMASTER, INC. 199-51-6319.55-999-499000088296 N

MS BOYS SHOWER/PARTS 277.75199-51-6319.55-999-499000

Check 088296 Total: 1,636.16

11-21-2013 00769 C OZONA VS. HARPER 22.50DAVID PORTER 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088297 N

11-21-2013 00295 C LEGAL SERVICE-OCTOBER 1,650.00POWELL & LEON LLP 199-41-6211.00-702-499000088298 N

11-21-2013 01391 C B#11/REPAIR SHORT IN WIR 600.00RP TRANSMISSION IN 199-34-6249.00-999-499000088299 N

11-21-2013 00934 C MEAL-SAFE SCHOOLS W/S 12.00JANINA SAVALA 199-23-6411.00-103-499000088300 N

11-21-2013 00882 C FUEL-CLAYTON A ODESSA 76.32SHELL FLEET PLUS 199-23-6311.00-999-499000088301 N

FUEL-MARTINEZ TRAINING 77.91199-51-6311.00-999-499000

Check 088301 Total: 154.23

* indicates voided checks
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11-21-2013 00642 C SUBSCRIPTION ORDER 935.61SUBSCRIPTION SERVI 199-12-6329.00-001-499000088302 N

11-21-2013 03097 C MEAL-WRITING W/S 12-2-13 12.00TIFFANY TALAMANTES 199-11-6239.00-103-411000088303 N

11-21-2013 01739 C supplies, repairs, inventory 1,451.20TARPLEY MUSIC COM 199-11-6249.03-001-411000088304 N

supplies, repairs, inventory 578.37199-11-6249.03-041-411000

supplies, repairs, inventory 683.00199-11-6395.03-001-411000

supplies, repairs, inventory 4,819.93199-11-6399.03-001-411000

supplies, repairs, inventory 447.62199-11-6399.03-041-411000

Check 088304 Total: 7,980.12

11-21-2013 00525 C ENTRY FEE /TCEA COMP. 240.00TCEA 199-36-6499.57-001-499000088305 N

11-21-2013 01434 C CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 96.48TEACHER DIRECT 199-11-6399.00-103-411000088306 N

11-21-2013 00371 C 1303 AVE C/PEST CONTROL 96.00TERMINEX PROCESSI 199-51-6249.54-999-499000088307 N

11-21-2013 00569 C RECORDS RETRIEVAL 1.00TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLI 199-41-6399.00-750-499000088308 N

11-21-2013 03629 C Middle School Conference 108.00ALLISON THORMAEHL 199-13-6411.00-041-411000088309 N

11-21-2013 00220 C UIL MATERIALS 43.50THE UNIVERSITY OF T 199-11-6399.00-103-411000088310 N

12-05-2013 01361 C CURRICULUM MATERIALS R 245.00A+ COMPUTER SCIEN 199-11-6399.57-001-499000088311 N

CS PRACTICE MATERIALS 315.00199-36-6399.13-001-499000

Check 088311 Total: 560.00

12-05-2013 00468 C PORTABLE RESTROOMS 512.50ADKINS SEPTIC SERVI 199-51-6249.55-999-499000088312 N

12-05-2013 00014 C ATHLETIC TRAINING SUPPLI 41.68ALERT SERVICES INC 199-36-6399.63-001-491000088313 N

ATHLETIC TRAINING SUPPLI 282.77199-36-6399.63-001-491000

ATHLETIC TRAINING SUPPLI 67.98199-36-6399.63-001-491000

ATHLETIC TRAINING SUPPLI 4,199.89199-36-6399.63-001-491000

Check 088313 Total: 4,592.32

12-05-2013 02828 C C#10/REPLACE FOUR TIRES 533.40ANGELO TIRE AND ALI 199-34-6319.00-999-499000088314 N

12-05-2013 01917 C Audition Fees 84.00ATSSB REGION 6 199-36-6499.03-001-499000088315 N

Audition Fees 228.00199-36-6499.03-041-499000

Check 088315 Total: 312.00

12-05-2013 00341 C T#9/TWO TIRES 275.06BILL WILLIAMS TIRE C 199-34-6319.00-999-499000088317 N

12-05-2013 01209 C STAFF PINS 160.25BROWN INDUSTRIES I 199-41-6499.96-750-499000088319 N

12-05-2013 03516 C CONSULTANT 1,101.42WAYNE BYRD, PSP 199-13-6299.00-103-411CIT088320 N

12-05-2013 03282 C Region Band Meals 140.00CHANS MOELLENDOR 199-36-6411.03-999-499000088321 N

Region Band Meals 96.00199-36-6412.03-001-499000

Region Band Meals 304.00199-36-6412.03-041-499000

Check 088321 Total: 540.00

* indicates voided checks
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12-05-2013 03595 C FUEL-K. HALE/ROBOTICS 20.83CHEVRON AND TEXAC 199-11-6311.00-041-411000088322 N

FUEL ATTN CLERK/TRAININ 103.92199-23-6311.00-999-499000

DELIVERY FEE 5.00199-34-6311.00-999-499000

FUEL-HS XCOUNTRY 30.00199-36-6311.10-001-491000

FUEL-ADM/TRAINING 37.50199-41-6311.00-750-499000

FUEL-R. CHAVARRIA 45.83199-41-6311.00-750-499000

Check 088322 Total: 243.08

12-05-2013 02455 C MIDDLE SCHOOL GIRL ATHL 228.00CHRISTOVAL ISD 199-36-6412.20-041-491000088323 N

12-05-2013 01012 C UNIFORMS/CHAGO 9.98CINTAS CORPORATIO 199-34-6249.65-999-499000088324 N

UNIFORMS/CHAGO 9.98199-34-6249.65-999-499000

UNIFORMS 18.43199-51-6249.65-999-499000

UNIFORMS 66.39199-51-6249.65-999-499000

UNIFORMS 37.23199-51-6249.65-999-499000

UNIFORMS 18.43199-51-6249.65-999-499000

UNIFORMS 37.23199-51-6249.65-999-499000

UNIFORMS 157.28199-51-6249.65-999-499000

MOPS 26.09199-51-6319.55-999-499000

MOPS 57.78199-51-6319.55-999-499000

MOPS 70.19199-51-6319.55-999-499000

MOPS 70.19199-51-6319.55-999-499000

MOPS 57.78199-51-6319.55-999-499000

MOPS 26.09199-51-6319.55-999-499000

Check 088324 Total: 663.07

12-05-2013 00255 C CABLE-HS CAFETERIA 38.40OZONA CABLE AND BR 199-11-6299.00-001-411000088325 N

CABLE-FITNESS CENTER 38.40199-11-6299.00-001-411000

CABLE-HS 38.40199-11-6299.00-001-411000

CABLE-MS 38.40199-11-6299.00-041-411000

CABLE-MS CAFETERIA 38.40199-11-6299.00-041-411000

CABLE-ELEM 91.40199-11-6299.00-103-411000

CABLE-ADM 38.40199-41-6299.00-701-499000

Check 088325 Total: 321.80

12-05-2013 02945 C CHAIN FOR CHAINSAW 31.98CONCHO POWER EQUI 199-51-6319.55-999-499000088326 N

12-05-2013 00093 C EXP/RETAINER 9.68CROCKETT AUTOMOTI 199-34-6319.00-999-499000088327 N

EXP/WIPERS 17.98199-34-6319.00-999-499000

B#11/TRANS VALVE/OIL 102.43199-34-6319.00-999-499000

B#60/OIL FILTER 47.98199-34-6319.00-999-499000

B#60/TRANS FLUID 14.37199-34-6319.00-999-499000

T#5/CONNECTOR 9.98199-34-6319.00-999-499000

T#6/HALOGEN CAPSULE 34.48199-34-6319.00-999-499000

T#6 SOCKET 10.00199-34-6319.00-999-499000

BATTERIES 18.47199-34-6319.00-999-499000

B#60/ ANTIFREEZE 27.98199-34-6319.00-999-499000

B#60/GEAR OIL 10.58199-34-6319.00-999-499000

VAN/SOLENOID 33.15199-34-6319.00-999-499000

VAN/SWITCH 13.70199-34-6319.00-999-499000

S#8/BELT 29.99199-34-6319.00-999-499000

* indicates voided checks
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FUNNEL 4.20199-34-6319.00-999-499000

B#11/OIL FILTER 6.02199-34-6319.00-999-499000

T#11/FUEL,OIL AND AIR FILT 179.53199-34-6319.00-999-499000

VAN/BATTERY/CABLES 72.11199-34-6319.00-999-499000

Check 088327 Total: 642.63

12-05-2013 02578 C LEASE 33.60CROSS TEXAS SUPPL 199-51-6319.55-999-499000088328 N

12-05-2013 01397 C COPIER LEASE-MS 363.00CTWP 199-11-6249.03-041-411000088329 N

12-05-2013 03501 C 410 AVE G-LAUNDRY 165.25DIRECT ENERGY BUSI 199-51-6257.55-999-499000088331 N

12-05-2013 00155 C AIR FILTERS 198.48GRAINGER INC 199-51-6319.55-999-499000088333 N

HS/MOTOR 228.06199-51-6319.55-999-499000

SCRUB BRUSHES 50.52199-51-6319.55-999-499000

Check 088333 Total: 477.06

12-05-2013 02270 C meal for workshop 10.00VANESSA GUTIERREZ 199-13-6411.00-001-411000088334 N

12-05-2013 00103 C HS LIBRARY/REPAIR ELEVA 398.00HOME ELEVATOR OF T 199-51-6249.55-999-499000088335 N

12-05-2013 02557 C 1540 AVE F 47.01HUDSON ENERGY 199-51-6257.55-999-499000088336 N

1540 AVE F 136.47199-51-6257.55-999-499000

AVE E MAINT 362.05199-51-6257.55-999-499000

AVE E MAINT 92.64199-51-6257.55-999-499000

502 AVE G 1,805.25199-51-6257.55-999-499000

602 RUGGED RD 247.42199-51-6257.55-999-499000

804 AVE D 268.72199-51-6257.55-999-499000

603 AVE D 1,450.46199-51-6257.55-999-499000

601 AVE G 84.30199-51-6257.55-999-499000

605 AVE E 336.08199-51-6257.55-999-499000

808 AVE E 284.88199-51-6257.55-999-499000

607 AVE E 986.88199-51-6257.55-999-499000

604 AVE G-GYM 431.71199-51-6257.55-999-499000

605 AVE E 671.75199-51-6257.55-999-499000

605 AVE E 1,204.29199-51-6257.55-999-499000

101 AVE H-UNIT A 63.23199-51-6257.55-999-499000

101 AVE H UNIT B 47.84199-51-6257.55-999-499000

801 1ST STREET 1,398.40199-51-6257.55-999-499000

1549 AVE F 3,988.03199-51-6257.55-999-499000

AVE H UNIT LIGHTS 16.36199-51-6257.55-999-499000

803 AVE D 262.80199-51-6257.55-999-499000

949 STREET LIGHT 31.48199-51-6257.55-999-499000

Check 088336 Total: 14,218.05

12-05-2013 03223 C CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 89.64LAKESHORE LEARNIN 199-11-6399.00-103-411000088338 N

12-05-2013 00720 C 2 WATER HEAT/LIGHT/BLAD 789.41LOWES HOME CENTE 199-51-6319.55-999-499000088339 N

LIGHT/STOOLS,MOP SUPPLI 174.45199-51-6319.55-999-499000

Check 088339 Total: 963.86

* indicates voided checks
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12-05-2013 00232 C COMPRESSOR 728.45ROBERT MADDEN IND 199-51-6319.55-999-499000088340 N

CIRCUIT BOARD 425.00199-51-6319.55-999-499000

PUMP 320.00199-51-6319.55-999-499000

12-05-2013 1201M3 00232 M RETURNED COMPRESSOR -617.77ROBERT MADDEN IND 199-51-6319.55-999-499000

Check 088340 Total: 855.68

12-05-2013 00239 C OES/SUPPLIES 386.16MAYFIELD PAPER CO 199-51-6319.55-999-499000088341 N

SUPPLIES 184.08199-51-6319.55-999-499000

Check 088341 Total: 570.24

12-05-2013 00614 C RMB-HONOR ROLL PARTY 105.91TAMARA MCWILLIAMS 199-11-6399.00-041-411000088342 N

12-05-2013 00226 C BUS DRIVERS DRUG TESTIN 350.00MELODY'S SOUTHWES 199-52-6219.00-999-499000088343 N

STUDENT DRUG TESTING 126.00199-52-6219.00-999-499000

Check 088343 Total: 476.00

12-05-2013 01517 C T#6/D&M, BALANCE FOUR 80.00MIKES AUTO CARE 199-34-6319.00-999-499000088344 N

C#8/D&M,BALANCE TWO 60.00199-34-6319.00-999-499000

C#10/D&M,BALANCE FOUR 80.00199-34-6319.00-999-499000

Check 088344 Total: 220.00

12-05-2013 00011 C FAX LINE 15.84NTS COMMUNICATION 199-51-6257.55-999-499000088345 N

12-05-2013 03110 C office printer supplies 241.91OFFICE DEPOT 199-11-6399.00-001-411000088346 N

office printer supplies 1,073.09199-11-6399.00-001-411000

office printer supplies 99.90199-11-6399.00-001-411000

BILINGUAL CLASS- 14.39199-23-6399.00-103-499000

BILINGUAL CLASS- 25.99199-23-6399.00-103-499000

BILINGUAL CLASS- 63.63199-23-6399.00-103-499000

Check 088346 Total: 1,518.91

12-05-2013 00550 C LIBRARY SUPPIES 73.74ORIENTAL TRADING C 199-12-6399.00-103-499000088347 N

12-05-2013 01099 C MEMBERSHIP 150.00OZONA CHAMBER OF 199-41-6499.01-701-499000088348 N

12-05-2013 01265 C WATER FOUNTAIN/HS LIB&D 2,350.44PLUMBMASTER, INC. 199-51-6319.55-999-499000088349 N

12-05-2013 01858 C MS/HS INSPECTIONS 384.28RAID CORP. SOUTHWE 199-52-6219.00-999-499000088350 N

12-05-2013 00836 C CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 396.31REALLY GOOD STUFF 199-11-6399.00-103-411000088351 N

12-05-2013 00558 C HS SCIENCE SUPPLIES 82.47SAMS WHOLESALE CL 199-11-6399.00-001-411000088352 N

HS Testing Snacks October 25.86199-31-6339.00-001-499000

Check 088352 Total: 108.33

12-05-2013 03316 C 6th Grade Trip 240.00STADIUM LANES 199-11-6412.00-041-411000088353 N

12-05-2013 02054 C MEMBERSHIP-C. HOKIT 100.00TEXAS COMPTROLLER 199-41-6499.00-750-499000088354 N

12-05-2013 03044 C ATHLETE SWEATS 51.61ERIK THORMAEHLEN 199-36-6399.10-001-491000088355 N

* indicates voided checks
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12-05-2013 00960 C SUPPLIES-SCIENCE CLASS 60.34TRIPLE C HARDWARE 199-11-6399.00-001-411000088356 N

GENERAL 68.07199-51-6249.55-999-499000

GENERAL 14.98199-51-6249.55-999-499000

MAINT. 29.69199-51-6249.55-999-499000

GENERAL 13.06199-51-6249.55-999-499000

HS GYM 3.58199-51-6249.55-999-499000

GENERAL 32.99199-51-6249.55-999-499000

GENERAL 10.79199-51-6249.55-999-499000

FIELD HOUSE 56.75199-51-6249.55-999-499000

GENERAL 7.99199-51-6249.55-999-499000

GENERAL 10.99199-51-6249.55-999-499000

DAVIDSON 24.55199-51-6249.55-999-499000

GYM 7.47199-51-6249.55-999-499000

DAVID GYM 72.59199-51-6249.55-999-499000

HS 7.98199-51-6249.55-999-499000

HS 3.98199-51-6249.55-999-499000

DAVID GYM 32.91199-51-6249.55-999-499000

GENERAL 9.28199-51-6249.55-999-499000

DAVID GYM 18.16199-51-6249.55-999-499000

GENERAL 10.06199-51-6249.55-999-499000

OES 34.74199-51-6249.55-999-499000

DAVID GYM 19.86199-51-6249.55-999-499000

OES 30.56199-51-6249.55-999-499000

DAVID GYM 29.95199-51-6249.55-999-499000

BUS BARN 37.78199-51-6249.55-999-499000

DAVID GYM 63.08199-51-6249.55-999-499000

HS 24.26199-51-6249.55-999-499000

HS 19.05199-51-6249.55-999-499000

DAVID GYM 16.08199-51-6249.55-999-499000

BUS BARN 23.77199-51-6249.55-999-499000

GENERAL 11.98199-51-6249.55-999-499000

HS GYM 26.36199-51-6249.55-999-499000

GENERAL 14.77199-51-6249.55-999-499000

HS GYM 74.21199-51-6249.55-999-499000

HS GYM 143.96199-51-6249.55-999-499000

HERITAGE 23.65199-51-6249.55-999-499000

GENERAL 31.85199-51-6249.55-999-499000

BANDHALL 6.98199-51-6249.55-999-499000

GENERAL 5.58199-51-6249.55-999-499000

GENERAL 25.57199-51-6249.55-999-499000

GENERAL 21.87199-51-6249.55-999-499000

MAINT 18.99199-51-6249.55-999-499000

MAINT 47.97199-51-6249.55-999-499000

MAINT 10.00199-51-6249.55-999-499000

GENERAL 5.99199-51-6249.55-999-499000

1309 HOUSTON 53.17199-51-6249.56-999-499000

106 AVE G 49.99199-51-6249.56-999-499000

1303 AVE C 166.39199-51-6249.56-999-499000

* indicates voided checks
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1303 AVE C 49.31199-51-6249.56-999-499000

1303 AVE C 7.16199-51-6249.56-999-499000

1303 AVE C 25.46199-51-6249.56-999-499000

1303 AVE C 8.25199-51-6249.56-999-499000

1309 HOUSTON 9.99199-51-6249.56-999-499000

1303 AVE C 18.58199-51-6249.56-999-499000

1303 AVE C 17.89199-51-6249.56-999-499000

1303 AVE C 5.18199-51-6249.56-999-499000

1303 AVE C 33.58199-51-6249.56-999-499000

HOUSING 14.65199-51-6249.56-999-499000

404A AVE G 3.08199-51-6249.56-999-499000

106 AVE G 38.78199-51-6249.56-999-499000

FB FIELD 14.47199-51-6249.58-999-499000

Check 088356 Total: 1,781.00

12-05-2013 00387 C Academic Practice Materials 174.00UIL 199-36-6399.13-041-499000088357 N

12-05-2013 03675 C MEALS-W/S-SAN ANTONIO 1 36.00JENNIFER UNTERBRIN 199-11-6412.00-103-411000088358 N

MEALS-W/S-SAN ANTONIO 1 16.00199-13-6411.00-103-411000

Check 088358 Total: 52.00

12-05-2013 00416 C SCIENCE SUPPLIES/2 RECIE 115.18WAL-MART 199-11-6399.00-001-411000088359 N

12-05-2013 00399 C SUPPLIES 475.25WEST TEXAS FIRE EXT 199-51-6319.55-999-499000088360 N

URINAL SCREENS 37.34199-51-6319.55-999-499000

LINERS 183.30199-51-6319.55-999-499000

Check 088360 Total: 695.89

12-05-2013 00398 C Audiology mapping for FM Syst 55.00WEST TEXAS REHAB C 199-21-6499.00-999-499000088361 N

12-05-2013 03703 C UIL Meals 420.00WINK ISD 199-36-6412.13-041-499000088362 N

12-05-2013 00461 C 410 AVE G UNIT E- 15.60WTU RETAIL ENERGY 199-51-6257.55-999-499000088363 N

12-12-2013 00474 C STAFF POLO- 23.00ATHLETES WORLD 199-41-6499.96-750-499000088364 N

12-12-2013 00341 C C#8/REPLACE 2 TIRES 224.14BILL WILLIAMS TIRE C 199-34-6319.00-999-499000088365 N

B#30/REPLACE 5 TIRES 2,503.00199-34-6319.00-999-499000

Check 088365 Total: 2,727.14

12-12-2013 02144 C GATEKEEPER-FB 225.00HILDA CARRASCO 199-36-6129.26-001-491000088366 N

GATEKEEPER-MS 105.00199-36-6129.26-041-491000

Check 088366 Total: 330.00

12-12-2013 01012 C UNIFORMS 9.98CINTAS CORPORATIO 199-34-6249.65-999-499000088367 N

UNIFORMS 18.43199-51-6249.65-999-499000

UNIFORMS 77.53199-51-6249.65-999-499000

UNIFORMS 37.23199-51-6249.65-999-499000

MOPS 26.09199-51-6319.55-999-499000

MOPS 70.19199-51-6319.55-999-499000

MOPS 57.78199-51-6319.55-999-499000

Check 088367 Total: 297.23

* indicates voided checks
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12-12-2013 03697 C STAAR WORKSHOP 12/2 199.00JANET COLEMAN 199-13-6411.00-001-411000088368 N

12-12-2013 02928 C OZONA VS IRION COUNTY 145.00ROGER CORTEZ 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088369 N

12-12-2013 02134 C GATEKEEPER- FB 90.00DANA CRISWELL 199-36-6129.26-001-491000088370 N

GATEKEEPER-FB 70.00199-36-6129.26-041-491000

Check 088370 Total: 160.00

12-12-2013 00094 C WATER-SCHOOL FACIL 6,163.57CROCKETT COUNTY W 199-51-6255.55-999-499000088371 N

WATER-HOUSES 2,647.62199-51-6255.56-999-499000

Check 088371 Total: 8,811.19

12-12-2013 01928 C GATEKEEPER-FB 45.00DOTTIE DELEON 199-36-6129.26-001-491000088373 N

12-12-2013 03709 C OFFICIALS OZONA VS OZON 150.42JEFFREY DIAZ 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088374 N

12-12-2013 03622 C GATEKEEPER-FB 45.00JENNIFER DOCKAL 199-36-6129.26-001-491000088375 N

12-12-2013 01969 C OFFICIALS-MS VS GRAPECR 50.00JUAN ESPARZA 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088376 N

CLOCKS/BOOKS/BB-GRAPE 12.50199-36-6219.00-999-491000

Check 088376 Total: 62.50

12-12-2013 02478 C BOOKS/CLOCKS BB-IRION C 15.00TIFFANY ESPARZA 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088377 N

12-12-2013 02617 C CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 126.33FROG PUBLICATIONS 199-11-6399.00-103-411000088378 N

12-12-2013 03488 C OFFICIALS OZONA VS. SON 113.00BOBBY GARDNER 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088379 N

12-12-2013 02304 C BOOKS/CLOCKS BB-IRION C 15.00ELIAS (BUTCH) GONZA 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088380 N

OFFICIALS OZONA VS. 60.00199-36-6219.00-999-491000

BOOKS/CLOCKS BB-IRON C 22.50199-36-6219.00-999-491000

Check 088380 Total: 97.50

12-12-2013 00155 C FILTERS/BULBS 120.88GRAINGER INC 199-51-6319.55-999-499000088381 N

12-12-2013 03710 C OZONA VS HARPER 200.20DARYL GREENE 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088382 N

12-12-2013 01888 C GATEKEEPER-FB 180.00LISA HARMSEN 199-36-6129.26-001-491000088383 N

GATEKEEPER-MS 175.00199-36-6129.26-041-491000

Check 088383 Total: 355.00

12-12-2013 03648 C Meals TSCA Conference 2-9/1 100.00TISHA HARRISON 199-31-6411.00-001-499000088384 N

12-12-2013 00548 C GATEKEEPER- FB 45.00CYNTHIA HOKIT 199-36-6129.26-001-491000088385 N

GATEKEEPER-FB 70.00199-36-6129.26-041-491000

Check 088385 Total: 115.00

12-12-2013 03448 C OFFICIALS OZONA VS HARP 110.00CHARLES HUDSON 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088386 N

12-12-2013 00870 C MEALS/IRION COUNTY TOU 372.50IRION COUNTY ISD 199-36-6412.20-001-491000088387 N

ROOM-C.HOKIT/TRAINING 130.60199-41-6411.72-750-499000

Check 088387 Total: 503.10

* indicates voided checks
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12-12-2013 00200 C SECURITY-INTER 39.95KAY GEE INC 199-52-6413.25-999-499000088388 N

12-12-2013 03593 C BOOKS/CLOCKS BB-IRION C 15.00FRANKIE KAY 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088389 N

12-12-2013 03592 C CLOCKS/BOOKS/BB-GRAPE 20.00MITCH KAY 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088390 N

12-12-2013 03422 C GATEKEEPER- FB 180.00YVETTE MARTINEZ 199-36-6129.26-001-491000088391 N

GATEKEEPER-MS 35.00199-36-6129.26-041-491000

Check 088391 Total: 215.00

12-12-2013 00239 C SUPPLIES 778.72MAYFIELD PAPER CO 199-51-6319.55-999-499000088392 N

OES/SUPPLIES 489.48199-51-6319.55-999-499000

Check 088392 Total: 1,268.20

12-12-2013 00226 C DRUG & ALCOHOL TEST PR 858.00MELODY'S SOUTHWES 199-52-6219.00-999-499000088393 N

12-12-2013 00990 C GATEKEEPER 35.00VICKY MUNOZ 199-36-6129.26-041-491000088394 N

12-12-2013 01532 C GATEKEEPER-FB 45.00ELIZABETH NANNY 199-36-6129.26-001-491000088395 N

GATEKEEPER-FB 70.00199-36-6129.26-041-491000

Check 088395 Total: 115.00

12-12-2013 00438 C GAS-SCHOOL FACILITIES 4,106.91NATGAS 199-51-6258.55-999-499000088396 N

12-12-2013 03110 C CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 345.01OFFICE DEPOT 199-11-6399.00-041-411000088397 N

CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 9.59199-11-6399.00-041-411000

CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 14.49199-11-6399.00-041-411000

SUPPLIES-YEARBOOK 395.97199-36-6399.28-001-4990YB

SUPPLIES-YEARBOOK 101.99199-36-6399.28-001-4990YB

SUPPLIES-YEARBOOK 132.99199-36-6399.28-001-4990YB

Check 088397 Total: 1,000.04

12-12-2013 01531 C GATEKEEPER- FB 225.00MARIA PEREZ 199-36-6129.26-001-491000088398 N

GATEKEEPER-FB 35.00199-36-6129.26-041-491000

Check 088398 Total: 260.00

12-12-2013 00769 C BOOKS/CLOCKS BB-SONOR 22.50DAVID PORTER 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088399 N

BOOKS/CLOCKS BB-IRION C 22.50199-36-6219.00-999-491000

Check 088399 Total: 45.00

12-12-2013 00726 C 3 MONTHS POSTAGE 690.00PURCHASE POWER 199-11-6399.00-001-411000088400 N

3 MONTHS POSTAGE 375.00199-11-6399.00-041-411000

3 MONTHS POSTAGE 885.00199-11-6399.00-103-411000

3 MONTHS POSTAGE 1,515.00199-41-6399.00-750-499000

Check 088400 Total: 3,465.00

12-12-2013 02848 C OFFICIALS-OZONA VS GPCR 200.42BRIAN RADER 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088401 N

12-12-2013 03589 C CLOCKS/BOOKS/BB-SONOR 22.50GREG RAYMOND 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088402 N

12-12-2013 03707 C OFFICIALS-OZONA VS GPCR 125.00VINCE SANDERS 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088403 N

OFFICIALS-OZONA VS IRION 120.00199-36-6219.00-999-491000

OFFICIALS-OZONA VS OZON 78.00199-36-6219.00-999-491000

Check 088403 Total: 323.00

* indicates voided checks
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12-12-2013 02562 C BUS DRIVER PHYSICALS 170.00SHANNON CLINIC CEN 199-34-6219.00-999-499000088404 N

12-12-2013 02603 C OFFICIAL OZONA VS. IRION 192.20BILLY SKINNER 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088405 N

12-12-2013 01211 C JV/VAR BBALL TOURNEY FE 350.00SONORA ISD 199-36-6499.00-001-491000088406 N

12-12-2013 00288 C PRE-INSPET/BB&SB SCORE 565.25SPECTRUM CORPORA 199-51-6249.58-999-499000088407 N

12-12-2013 03706 C MEALS MS B & G BBALL IRA 180.20STRIPES FOOD STORE 199-36-6412.10-041-491000088408 N

MEALS MS B & G BBALL IRA 180.19199-36-6412.20-041-491000

Check 088408 Total: 360.39

12-12-2013 00991 C GATEKEEPER- FB 135.00PATRICIA SUTTON 199-36-6129.26-001-491000088409 N

12-12-2013 03173 C CLOCKS/BOOKS/BB-GRAPE 57.50REYNALDO TALAMANT 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088410 N

12-12-2013 01739 C 2-YAMAHA YEP321 EUPHONI 2,249.99TARPLEY MUSIC COM 199-11-6395.03-001-411000088411 N

EASTMAN ETB432G TROMB 1,802.01199-11-6395.03-001-411000

EASTMAN EDB432G TROMB 1,802.01199-11-6395.03-001-411000

MAPEX MPS1412FWA SNAR 885.50199-11-6395.03-001-411000

MAPEX MPS1465WA SNARE 822.50199-11-6395.03-001-411000

MAPEX MPS1465WA SNARE 822.50199-11-6395.03-001-411000

4-HOLTEN H179 FRENCH HO 16,396.00199-11-6395.03-001-411000

Check 088411 Total: 24,780.51

12-12-2013 00378 C LEGAL ASSIST FUND 200.00TASB 199-41-6429.00-750-499000088412 N

MEMBERSHIP 2,122.43199-41-6499.00-701-499000

Check 088412 Total: 2,322.43

12-12-2013 00371 C 1304 HOUSTON/PEST CONT 252.20TERMINEX PROCESSI 199-51-6249.54-999-499000088413 N

797 AVED/PEST CONTROL 341.44199-51-6249.54-999-499000

Check 088413 Total: 593.64

12-12-2013 02704 C School Counselor Conf reg fee 125.00TEXAS COUNSELING A 199-31-6411.00-001-499000088414 N

Conf Reg Fee-FEB 9-11-2013 125.00199-31-6411.00-103-499000

Check 088414 Total: 250.00

12-12-2013 02437 C TOLL FEES-T. ESPARZA XC 2.51TEXAS TOLLWAYS 199-36-6399.10-001-491000088415 N

TOLL FEES-COACHES XC 3.87199-36-6411.00-999-491000

TOLL FEES-SUPT 10.84199-41-6411.01-701-499000

Check 088415 Total: 17.22

12-12-2013 03175 C MAINT-ELEVATOR-OES 489.46TKE CORP 199-51-6249.55-999-499000088416 N

12-12-2013 02420 C GATEKEEPER- FB 135.00JUDY TIJERINA 199-36-6129.26-001-491000088417 N

GATEKEEPER-FB 105.00199-36-6129.26-041-491000

Check 088417 Total: 240.00

12-12-2013 00220 C UIL YEARBOOK RATING 80.00THE UNIVERSITY OF T 199-36-6399.28-001-499000088418 N

12-12-2013 02824 C FUEL-R. CLAYTON-XC 69.00VALERO MARKETING S 199-23-6311.00-999-499000088419 N

12-12-2013 0000120114 02824 M STATE/FEDERAL TAX ADJUS -73.72VALERO MARKETING S 199-34-6311.00-999-499000

12-12-2013 02824 C FUEL-HS BAND 82.00VALERO MARKETING S 199-36-6311.03-001-499000

FUEL-BOYS HS XC-STATE 100.00199-36-6311.10-001-491000

FUEL-GIRLS HS XC-STATE 100.00199-36-6311.20-001-491000

FUEL-C. HOKIT-TRAINING 25.27199-41-6311.00-750-499000

* indicates voided checks
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FUEL-R. CHAVARRIA 218.81199-41-6311.00-750-499000

Check 088419 Total: 521.36

12-12-2013 00153 C TELEPHONE 51.22VERIZON 199-51-6256.55-999-499000088420 N

TELEPHONE 51.22199-51-6256.55-999-499000

TELEPHONE 1,024.46199-51-6256.55-999-499000

TELEPHONE 106.53199-51-6256.55-999-499000

TELEPHONE 432.90199-51-6256.55-999-499000

TELEPHONE 883.91199-51-6256.55-999-499000

Check 088420 Total: 2,550.24

12-12-2013 00399 C SUPPLIES 702.96WEST TEXAS FIRE EXT 199-51-6319.55-999-499000088421 N

12-12-2013 02856 C OZONA VS. SONORA 203.42TAVORI WHITE 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088422 N

12-19-2013 03717 C OFFICIALS OZONA VS. IRON 143.00AARON KENTNER 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088423 N

12-19-2013 00619 C supplies/ ag shop oxyge 52.49AIRGAS SOUTHWEST 199-11-6399.06-001-422000088424 N

12-19-2013 00014 C ATHLETIC TRAINING SUPPLI 585.00ALERT SERVICES INC 199-36-6399.63-001-491000088425 N

12-19-2013 00474 C HS GIRLS BASKETBALL 3,107.00ATHLETES WORLD 199-36-6399.20-001-491000088426 N

BOOSTER CLUB / HS GIRLS 770.00199-36-6399.20-001-491000

LOCKER PLATES/ JV AND VA 84.00199-36-6399.20-001-491000

TROPHIES-HS-BSKTBALL TO 190.00199-36-6497.00-001-491000

Check 088426 Total: 4,151.00

12-19-2013 02514 C CHARGERS FOR VIDEO CAM 53.98BATTERIES PLUS 199-36-6299.00-999-491000088427 N

12-19-2013 01791 C GOPHER BAIT/TURF MARK/E 278.90BES-TEX SUPPLY LLC 199-51-6319.57-999-499000088429 N

12-19-2013 03718 C OHS GIRLS ATHLETICS 100.00BILL HILLHOUSE-HOUS 199-36-6399.20-001-491000088430 N

12-19-2013 02658 C Laminator Repair 270.30BOOKBINDING & LAMI 199-11-6249.00-041-411000088431 N

12-19-2013 03138 C FAX LINE 10.73CENTURY LINK 199-51-6256.55-999-499000088432 N

12-19-2013 02570 C MS BBALL MEALS TLCA 101.32CHICK FIL A 199-36-6412.10-041-491000088433 N

MS BBALL MEALS TLCA 101.33199-36-6412.20-041-491000

Check 088433 Total: 202.65

12-19-2013 01012 C UNIFORMS/CHAGO 9.98CINTAS CORPORATIO 199-34-6249.65-999-499000088434 N

UNIFORMS 18.43199-51-6249.65-999-499000

UNIFORMS 77.53199-51-6249.65-999-499000

UNIFORMS 37.23199-51-6249.65-999-499000

MOPS 26.09199-51-6319.55-999-499000

MOPS 57.78199-51-6319.55-999-499000

MOPS 70.19199-51-6319.55-999-499000

Check 088434 Total: 297.23

* indicates voided checks
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12-19-2013 01142 C COPIER LEASE-HS 401.90CTWP 199-11-6269.00-001-411000088435 N

COPIER LEASE-HS 355.30199-11-6269.00-001-411000

COPIER LEASE-MS 401.90199-11-6269.00-041-411000

COPIER LEASE-OMS 207.49199-11-6269.00-041-411000

COPIER LEASE-ELEM 803.82199-11-6269.00-103-411000

COPIER LEASE-ELEM 355.30199-11-6269.00-103-411000

COPIER LEASE-SPE PROG 309.14199-21-6269.00-999-499000

COPIER LEASE-ADM 402.00199-41-6269.00-750-499000

COPIER LEASE-ADM 216.92199-41-6269.00-750-499000

Check 088435 Total: 3,453.77

12-19-2013 03713 C RMB-FINGERPRINTING 47.45ASHLEY DEHOYOS 199-52-6413.88-999-499000088437 N

12-19-2013 01648 C REPAIRS-HS 560.50ENER-TEL 199-52-6413.74-999-499000088438 N

12-19-2013 01969 C BB WORKERS/OZONA TOUR 12.50JUAN ESPARZA 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088439 N

BB WORKER/OZONA TOURN 60.00199-36-6219.00-999-491000

Check 088439 Total: 72.50

12-19-2013 02478 C BB WORKERS/OZONA TOUR 50.00TIFFANY ESPARZA 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088440 N

12-19-2013 02304 C BB WORKERS/OZONA TOUR 60.00ELIAS (BUTCH) GONZA 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088442 N

12-19-2013 00155 C MOP BUCKET/BROOMS 96.37GRAINGER INC 199-51-6319.55-999-499000088443 N

AIR FILTERS 56.40199-51-6319.55-999-499000

Check 088443 Total: 152.77

12-19-2013 03191 C OFFICIALS-OZONA VS ROCK 185.42BILL D HOLLIS 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088444 N

12-19-2013 00170 C JOURNEYS LEVELED READE 886.76HM RECEIVABLES CO 199-11-6321.00-103-411000088445 N

12-19-2013 02557 C 803 13TH STREET 16.28HUDSON ENERGY 199-51-6257.55-999-499000088446 N

1310 AVE G-HEADSTART 16.59199-51-6257.55-999-499000

Check 088446 Total: 32.87

12-19-2013 02579 C MONTHLY 881.20ICAP BY JR3, LLC 199-41-6299.00-750-499000088447 N

12-19-2013 03711 C CATHODIC SURVEY/FUEL 431.00LH CATHODIC, LLC 199-34-6249.00-999-499000088449 N

12-19-2013 03591 C BB WORKERS/ROCKSPRING 22.50LYON LOFLAND 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088450 N

12-19-2013 03095 C BOARD MEALS 29.76LOWE'S PAY AND SAV 199-41-6399.97-702-499000088451 N

SUPPLIES-MAINT 13.36199-51-6319.55-999-499000

Check 088451 Total: 43.12

12-19-2013 02468 C Cheer Meal 455.00LUM'S COUNTRY STOR199-36-6412.15-041-491000088452 N

12-19-2013 00722 C Counseling Supplies 95.37MARCO PRODUCTS 199-31-6399.00-103-499000088454 N

12-19-2013 00805 C POLE VAULT PIT REPAIRS 455.00MF ATHLETIC 199-36-6399.10-001-491000088456 N

* indicates voided checks
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12-19-2013 02262 C TUITION-L. RODRIQUEZ 309.00MIDLAND COLLEGE 199-11-6221.00-001-431000088457 N

12-19-2013 02253 C AIMSWeb Pro Reading 640.00NCS PEARSON 199-11-6399.18-103-411000088458 N

AIMSWeb Pro Reading 500.00199-21-6499.00-999-499000

AIMSWeb Pro Reading 500.00199-31-6339.00-103-499000

Check 088458 Total: 1,640.00

12-19-2013 03110 C Counseling Supplies 136.38OFFICE DEPOT 199-31-6399.00-103-499000088459 N

12-19-2013 00268 C NOTICES 105.00THE OZONA STOCKMA 199-41-6399.00-750-499000088460 N

12-19-2013 02349 C DTC TRNG W/S 01-17-14 12.00KATIE PARKER 199-31-6411.00-103-499000088461 N

12-19-2013 03715 C RMB-FINGERPRINTING 47.45VALERIE PEREZ 199-52-6413.88-999-499000088462 N

12-19-2013 00278 C BOOKS FOR THE LIBRARY 15.70PERMA BOUND BOOK 199-12-6325.00-001-499000088463 N

12-19-2013 00384 C Homecoming flowers and sash 105.00PETALS & PEARLS 199-23-6499.00-001-499000088464 N

12-19-2013 00287 C POSTAGE MACHINE LEASE 182.00PITNEY-BOWES 199-41-6399.00-750-499000088465 N

12-19-2013 01265 C CIRCULATOR PUMP/DAVIDS 617.71PLUMBMASTER, INC. 199-51-6319.55-999-499000088466 N

12-19-2013 00295 C LEGAL SERVICES 247.50POWELL & LEON LLP 199-41-6211.00-702-499000088467 N

12-19-2013 03084 C UIL 49.20QUILL 199-36-6399.13-041-499000088468 N

12-19-2013 03690 C OFFICIALS-OZONA VS ROCK 110.00BENJAMIN RAMOS 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088469 N

12-19-2013 03712 C RMB-FINGERPRINTING 47.45REBECCA TAMBUNGA 199-52-6413.88-999-499000088470 N

12-19-2013 03610 C RMB-FINGERPRINTING 49.93MARI SANCHEZ 199-52-6413.88-999-499000088471 N

12-19-2013 02068 C CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 291.85SCHOLASTIC 199-11-6399.00-103-411000088472 N

WEEKLY READERS - KINDER 102.97199-11-6399.00-103-425000

WEEKLY READERS 109.78199-12-6329.00-103-499000

WEEKLY READERS 121.00199-12-6329.00-103-499000

Check 088472 Total: 625.60

12-19-2013 00882 C FUEL-YOUNGBLOOD 50.80SHELL FLEET PLUS 199-13-6311.00-001-411000088473 N

FUEL-CLAYTON AT FB PLAY 47.06199-23-6311.00-999-499000

FUEL-HS CHEER AT PLAYOF 47.30199-36-6311.15-001-499000

FUEL-SUPT AT FB PLAYOFF 73.98199-41-6311.00-750-499000

Check 088473 Total: 219.14

12-19-2013 03173 C MEAL MONEY- BASEBALL CL 92.00REYNALDO TALAMANT 199-36-6411.00-999-491000088474 N

12-19-2013 03714 C RMB-FINGERPRINTING 47.45FRANCISCO R TAMBU 199-52-6413.88-999-499000088475 N
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12-19-2013 00702 C Midwinter Conf Registration 355.00TASA 199-21-6411.00-999-499000088477 N

12-19-2013 00378 C UPDATES 682.24TASB 199-41-6219.00-750-499000088478 N

12-19-2013 00360 C PROPERTY/LIABILITY DEDU 1,000.00TASB RISK MANAGEM 199-34-6249.00-999-499000088479 N

12-19-2013 00318 C TASBO CONFERENCE 310.00TASBO 199-41-6411.72-750-499000088480 N

12-19-2013 00371 C 1303AVE C/PEST CONTROL/ 364.80TERMINEX PROCESSI 199-51-6249.54-999-499000088481 N

12-19-2013 03655 C PE Equiptment 510.52TOLEDO PHYSICAL ED 199-11-6399.00-041-411000088482 N

PE Equiptment 34.49199-11-6399.00-041-411000

Check 088482 Total: 545.01

12-19-2013 02950 C GT Instr. Supplies 42.85U-LINE 199-11-6399.00-041-421000088483 N

12-19-2013 00385 C Library Materials 53.40UPSTART 199-12-6399.00-041-499000088484 N

12-19-2013 00153 C TELEPHONE 204.31VERIZON 199-51-6256.55-999-499000088485 N

12-19-2013 03597 C RMB-FINGERPRINTING 47.45VILLARREAL, VICKIE 199-52-6413.88-999-499000088486 N

12-20-2013 03566 C RMB FINGERPRINTING 47.45NOAH TAMBUNGA 199-52-6413.88-999-499000088487 N

12-30-2013 03624 C SPUDS/TOILETS 78.23ANGELO PLUMBING S 199-51-6319.55-999-499000088488 N

12-30-2013 02828 C C#2&5/TWO TIRES 292.72ANGELO TIRE AND ALI 199-34-6319.00-999-499000088489 N

12-30-2013 00009 C BULBS 52.14CAIN ELECTRICAL SUP 199-51-6319.55-999-499000088491 N

12-30-2013 03595 C FUEL-STAFF DEVELOP-ELE 50.53CHEVRON AND TEXAC 199-13-6311.00-103-411000088492 N

FUEL-M. JURADO-TRAINING 44.78199-21-6311.00-999-499000

FUEL DELIVERY FEE 5.00199-34-6311.00-999-499000

FUEL-HS BAND 41.43199-36-6311.03-001-499000

Check 088492 Total: 141.74

12-30-2013 01012 C UNIFORMS/CHAGO 9.98CINTAS CORPORATIO 199-34-6249.65-999-499000088493 N

UNIFORMS/CHAGO 9.98199-34-6249.65-999-499000

UNIFORMS/CHAGO 9.98199-34-6249.65-999-499000

UNIFORMS 18.43199-51-6249.65-999-499000

UNIFORMS 77.53199-51-6249.65-999-499000

UNIFORMS 37.23199-51-6249.65-999-499000

UNIFORMS 18.43199-51-6249.65-999-499000

UNIFORMS 77.53199-51-6249.65-999-499000

UNIFORMS 37.23199-51-6249.65-999-499000

UNIFORMS 37.23199-51-6249.65-999-499000

UNIFORMS 77.53199-51-6249.65-999-499000

UNIFORMS 18.43199-51-6249.65-999-499000

MOPS 26.09199-51-6319.55-999-499000

MOPS 57.78199-51-6319.55-999-499000

MOPS 70.19199-51-6319.55-999-499000

* indicates voided checks
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MOPS 26.09199-51-6319.55-999-499000

MOPS 57.78199-51-6319.55-999-499000

MOPS 70.19199-51-6319.55-999-499000

MOPS 70.19199-51-6319.55-999-499000

MOPS 57.78199-51-6319.55-999-499000

MOPS 26.09199-51-6319.55-999-499000

Check 088493 Total: 891.69

12-30-2013 00255 C CABLE-HS 38.40OZONA CABLE AND BR 199-11-6299.00-001-411000088494 N

CABLE-FITNESS CENTER 38.40199-11-6299.00-001-411000

CABLE- HS CAFETERIA 38.40199-11-6299.00-001-411000

CABLE-MS 38.40199-11-6299.00-041-411000

CABLE-MS CAFETERAI 38.40199-11-6299.00-041-411000

CABLE-ELEM 91.40199-11-6299.00-103-411000

CABLE-ADM 38.40199-41-6299.00-701-499000

Check 088494 Total: 321.80

12-30-2013 02578 C LEASE 34.72CROSS TEXAS SUPPL 199-51-6319.55-999-499000088495 N

12-30-2013 03501 C 410 AVE G UNIT G-LAUNDRY 191.31DIRECT ENERGY BUSI 199-51-6257.55-999-499000088496 N

12-30-2013 00155 C SUPPLIES/FIRST AID KIT 57.83GRAINGER INC 199-51-6319.55-999-499000088497 N

JANITOR CART/CADDY/BATT 225.13199-51-6319.55-999-499000

Check 088497 Total: 282.96

12-30-2013 02557 C 14TH STREET 424.63HUDSON ENERGY 199-51-6257.55-999-499000088498 N

AVE E -MAINT 83.29199-51-6257.55-999-499000

803 AVE D 244.57199-51-6257.55-999-499000

502 AVE G 1,627.14199-51-6257.55-999-499000

602 RUGGED RD 225.86199-51-6257.55-999-499000

804 AVE G 234.22199-51-6257.55-999-499000

603 AVE D 1,209.88199-51-6257.55-999-499000

601 AVE G 113.15199-51-6257.55-999-499000

605 AVE E 389.41199-51-6257.55-999-499000

808 AVE E 480.47199-51-6257.55-999-499000

607 AVE E 807.67199-51-6257.55-999-499000

607 AVE D 390.70199-51-6257.55-999-499000

604 AVE G-GYM 513.11199-51-6257.55-999-499000

605 AVE E 1,247.87199-51-6257.55-999-499000

101 AVE H UNIT A 194.69199-51-6257.55-999-499000

101 AVE H UNIT B 34.15199-51-6257.55-999-499000

801 1ST STREET 860.67199-51-6257.55-999-499000

1549 AVE F 5,592.98199-51-6257.55-999-499000

AVE H LIGHTS 16.36199-51-6257.55-999-499000

1540 AVE F 136.79199-51-6257.55-999-499000

1540 AVE F 47.10199-51-6257.55-999-499000

101 AVE H 22.78199-51-6257.55-999-499000

101 AVE H 45.56199-51-6257.55-999-499000

101 AVE H 13.80199-51-6257.55-999-499000

801 1ST STREET 11.76199-51-6257.55-999-499000

803 AVE D 20.17199-51-6257.55-999-499000
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605 AVE E 20.17199-51-6257.55-999-499000

AVE E 20.17199-51-6257.55-999-499000

808 AVE E 4.98199-51-6257.55-999-499000

802 5TH STREET 193.07199-51-6257.55-999-499000

701 6TH STREET 100.80199-51-6257.55-999-499000

601 AVE E 8.05199-51-6257.55-999-499000

Check 088498 Total: 15,336.02

12-30-2013 00720 C EXT.CORD/SALT PELLETS 227.70LOWES HOME CENTE 199-51-6319.55-999-499000088499 N

FLOOR CLEANER/HS OFFIC 65.50199-51-6319.55-999-499000

SAND/DAVID GYM RAMP 17.55199-51-6319.55-999-499000

Check 088499 Total: 310.75

12-30-2013 00239 C LINERS 184.08MAYFIELD PAPER CO 199-51-6319.55-999-499000088500 N

12-30-2013 01517 C T#9/D&M&BALANCE TWO TI 40.00MIKES AUTO CARE 199-34-6319.00-999-499000088501 N

B#60/TIRE REPAIR&VALVE S 55.50199-34-6319.00-999-499000

C#2/D&M/ROTATE TWO TIRE 50.00199-34-6319.00-999-499000

Check 088501 Total: 145.50

12-30-2013 02205 C MS GYM/REPAIR W-HEAT LE 591.12MONTY'S MAINTENAN 199-51-6249.55-999-499000088502 N

606 CIRCLE DR/REPAIR SEW 695.51199-51-6249.56-999-499000

Check 088502 Total: 1,286.63

12-30-2013 00011 C TELEPHONE-FAX LINES 10.06NTS COMMUNICATION 199-51-6256.55-999-499000088503 N

12-30-2013 01265 C TOILET PARTS 119.89PLUMBMASTER, INC. 199-51-6319.55-999-499000088504 N

12-30-2013 00299 C BUS PARKING SIGNS/OES 75.00REBEL SIGNS 199-51-6319.55-999-499000088505 N

12-30-2013 00863 C OHS Testing Snacks 75.36SAM'S CLUB 199-31-6339.00-001-499000088506 N

12-30-2013 00960 C GENERAL 57.98TRIPLE C HARDWARE 199-51-6249.55-999-499000088507 N

ADMIN 34.99199-51-6249.55-999-499000

WOOD SHOP 1.99199-51-6249.55-999-499000

CAFETERIA 65.55199-51-6249.55-999-499000

GENERAL 33.00199-51-6249.55-999-499000

GENERAL 29.27199-51-6249.55-999-499000

BUS BARN 1.84199-51-6249.55-999-499000

GENERAL 2.99199-51-6249.55-999-499000

GENERAL 26.84199-51-6249.55-999-499000

BUS BARN 34.99199-51-6249.55-999-499000

GENERAL 9.86199-51-6249.55-999-499000

HE BLDG 65.43199-51-6249.55-999-499000

HE BLDG 13.16199-51-6249.55-999-499000

GENERAL 31.98199-51-6249.55-999-499000

HS GYM 45.96199-51-6249.55-999-499000

GENERAL 4.79199-51-6249.55-999-499000

AG SHOP 1.07199-51-6249.55-999-499000

GENERAL 16.74199-51-6249.55-999-499000

HS LIBRARY 10.57199-51-6249.55-999-499000

BUS BARN 6.99199-51-6249.55-999-499000
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HE BLDG 15.99199-51-6249.55-999-499000

HS 15.98199-51-6249.55-999-499000

GENERAL 6.99199-51-6249.55-999-499000

HERITAGE 25.96199-51-6249.55-999-499000

WOODSHOP 11.56199-51-6249.55-999-499000

ADMIN 3.91199-51-6249.55-999-499000

GENERAL 33.58199-51-6249.55-999-499000

HS GYM 74.94199-51-6249.55-999-499000

DAVID GYM RAMP 67.34199-51-6249.55-999-499000

12-30-2013 1204M3 00960 M -30.48TRIPLE C HARDWARE 199-51-6249.55-999-499000

12-30-2013 00960 C 1305 JONES 49.99TRIPLE C HARDWARE 199-51-6249.56-999-499000

HOUSE 61.65199-51-6249.56-999-499000

HOUSE 4.29199-51-6249.56-999-499000

1303 HOUSTON 7.73199-51-6249.56-999-499000

1303 HOUSTON 29.25199-51-6249.56-999-499000

404E AVE G 5.49199-51-6249.56-999-499000

Check 088507 Total: 880.16

12-30-2013 02824 C FUEL-M. JURADO 14.33VALERO MARKETING S 199-21-6311.00-999-499000088508 N

FUEL-M. JURADO 37.32199-21-6311.00-999-499000

Check 088508 Total: 51.65

12-30-2013 00153 C TELEPHONE 331.21VERIZON 199-51-6256.55-999-499000088509 N

12-30-2013 00416 C COFFEE-ADM 39.16WAL-MART 199-41-6399.00-750-499000088510 N

12-30-2013 00399 C SUPPLIES 362.42WEST TEXAS FIRE EXT 199-51-6319.55-999-499000088512 N

12-30-2013 00461 C 410 AVE G UNIT E 168.39WTU RETAIL ENERGY 199-51-6257.55-999-499000088513 N

01-10-2014 02687 C ELECT. WORK/OES LIGHTS 3,400.00AIR SOLUTIONS 199-51-6249.55-999-499000088514 N

TEST/REPAIR GAS LINES-HS 884.00199-51-6249.55-999-499000

Check 088514 Total: 4,284.00

01-10-2014 00474 C BBALL SUPPLIES '13-'14 4,395.30ATHLETES WORLD 199-36-6399.10-001-491000088515 N

ATH SUPPLIES/FB SUPPLIES 1,236.00199-36-6399.10-001-491000

BBALL SUPPLIES '13-'14 997.70199-36-6399.10-041-491000

ATHLETIC TRAINING CLOTHI 68.00199-36-6399.63-001-491000

Check 088515 Total: 6,697.00

01-10-2014 02470 C AREA AUDITION FEES 60.00ATSSB AREA WEST 199-36-6499.03-001-499000088516 N

01-10-2014 00009 C BULBS/THORMAEHLEN C-R 102.71CAIN ELECTRICAL SUP 199-51-6319.55-999-499000088517 N

01-10-2014 00666 C MICROSOFT LICENSE RENE 8,074.59CDW-GOVERNMENT IN 199-11-6249.18-999-499000088518 N

01-10-2014 03212 C SUPPLIES FOR 3RD GRADE 83.81BRIANA CLARK 199-11-6399.00-103-411000088519 N

01-10-2014 03212 C ESCXV WORKSHOP ON 1- 12.00BRIANA CLARK 199-13-6411.00-103-411000088520 N
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01-10-2014 03699 C CREATIVE MATHEMATICS(S 215.00CREATIVE MATHEMATI 199-13-6219.00-103-411000088521 N

01-10-2014 00093 C B#11/WIPERS 19.80CROCKETT AUTOMOTI 199-34-6319.00-999-499000088522 N

T#7/SUPPLIES 28.46199-34-6319.00-999-499000

C#1/OIL FILTER 13.00199-34-6319.00-999-499000

EXP/ANIFREEZE 11.49199-34-6319.00-999-499000

UPHOLSTRY CLEANER 11.98199-34-6319.00-999-499000

S#5/FILTER KIT/TRANS OIL 67.64199-34-6319.00-999-499000

S#6/FILTER KIT/TRANS OIL 67.64199-34-6319.00-999-499000

S#7/FILTER KIT/TRANS OIL 67.64199-34-6319.00-999-499000

S#8/FILTER KIT/TRANS OIL 67.64199-34-6319.00-999-499000

T#7/BATTERY 119.00199-34-6319.00-999-499000

EXP/LAMP 7.55199-34-6319.00-999-499000

GYM/BRUSH 36.99199-51-6319.55-999-499000

DAVID GYM RAMP/BRUSH 34.48199-51-6319.55-999-499000

TRIMMER/SPARK PLUG/AIR 6.46199-51-6319.55-999-499000

Z-TRAC/BATTERY 42.99199-51-6319.55-999-499000

G-HOPPER/RELAY 17.38199-51-6319.55-999-499000

Check 088522 Total: 620.14

01-10-2014 01397 C HS BAND COPIER LEASE 330.00CTWP 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088523 N

01-10-2014 00501 C Water/Juice UIL 20.30DOLLAR GENERAL 199-36-6412.13-041-499000088524 N

01-10-2014 01648 C REPAIRS-MS GYM 915.00ENER-TEL 199-52-6413.74-999-499000088525 N

REPAIRS-DAVIDSON GYM 580.50199-52-6413.74-999-499000

Check 088525 Total: 1,495.50

01-10-2014 03661 C MEAL WORKSHOP ON 1-9-14 12.00JANA FOX 199-13-6411.00-103-411000088526 N

01-10-2014 03657 C UNLEADED 7,603.83FUEL SOURCE LLC 199-34-6311.00-999-499000088527 N

01-10-2014 03219 C OFFICIALS-OZONA TOURNE 198.80CHRIS GRIFFIN 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088528 N

01-10-2014 01854 C MEAL WORKSHOP 1-9-14 12.00MICHAEL GULLY 199-13-6411.00-103-411000088529 N

01-10-2014 01171 C guard and uniform accessories 2,319.01H B ENTERPRISES 199-11-6399.03-001-411000088530 N

01-10-2014 02557 C 949 STREETLIGHTS 31.52HUDSON ENERGY 199-51-6257.55-999-499000088531 N

01-10-2014 02579 C MONTHLY 881.20ICAP BY JR3, LLC 199-41-6299.00-750-499000088532 N

01-10-2014 00200 C SECURITY-INTERMEDIATE 39.95KAY GEE INC 199-52-6413.25-999-499000088533 N

01-10-2014 00239 C SUPPLIES/OES 696.56MAYFIELD PAPER CO 199-51-6319.55-999-499000088534 N

01-10-2014 02544 C Evening meal for UIL 68.00MCDONALD'S #7259 199-36-6412.13-041-499000088535 N

Breakfast UIL 159.14199-36-6412.13-041-499000

Check 088535 Total: 227.14

* indicates voided checks
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01-10-2014 00226 C STUDENT DRUG TESTING 126.00MELODY'S SOUTHWES 199-52-6219.00-999-499000088537 N

EMPLOYE DRUG TESTING 100.00199-52-6219.00-999-499000

STUDENT DRUG TESTING 630.00199-52-6219.00-999-499000

Check 088537 Total: 856.00

01-10-2014 03282 C MEALS FOR REGION BAND 214.00CHANS MOELLENDOR 199-36-6411.03-999-499000088538 N

MEALS FOR REGION BAND 192.00199-36-6412.03-001-499000

MEALS FOR REGION BAND 144.00199-36-6412.03-041-499000

Check 088538 Total: 550.00

01-10-2014 03282 C MEALS FOR AREA AUDITION 108.00CHANS MOELLENDOR 199-36-6411.03-999-499000088539 N

01-10-2014 03282 C MEALS FOR AREA AUDITION 96.00CHANS MOELLENDOR 199-36-6412.03-001-499000088540 N

01-10-2014 00990 C MEAL Workshop on 1-15-14 12.00VICKY MUNOZ 199-13-6411.00-103-411000088541 N

01-10-2014 03110 C SUPPLIES FOR WORKROOM 312.74OFFICE DEPOT 199-11-6399.00-103-411000088542 N

SUPPLIES FOR WORKROOM 872.79199-11-6399.00-103-411000

WORKROOM / MARMOLEJO 67.96199-11-6399.00-103-411000

CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 2.98199-11-6399.00-103-411000

CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 44.12199-11-6399.00-103-411000

CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 47.05199-11-6399.00-103-411000

TECHNOLOGY CLASSES 289.71199-11-6399.18-041-411000

Check 088542 Total: 1,637.35

01-10-2014 00550 C LIBRARY SUPPIES 17.06ORIENTAL TRADING C 199-12-6399.00-103-499000088543 N

01-10-2014 00992 C RMB FUEL-/CONFERENCE 54.85TONYA POINDEXTER 199-21-6311.00-999-499000088544 N

RMB- HOTEL/CONFERENCE 90.00199-21-6411.00-999-4990CC

Check 088544 Total: 144.85

01-10-2014 01858 C MS/HS INSPECTIONS 384.28RAID CORP. SOUTHWE 199-52-6219.00-999-499000088545 N

01-10-2014 02607 C OFFICIALS-OZONA TOURNE 198.80LARRY RAMOS 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088546 N

01-10-2014 03617 C Percussion Clinician 250.00BRADLEY WAYNE RAW 199-36-6219.03-001-499000088547 N

01-10-2014 03589 C REIMBURSE MEAL BBALL 32.00GREG RAYMOND 199-36-6411.00-999-491000088548 N

01-10-2014 00209 C replace missing method books 140.33RBC MUSIC 199-11-6399.03-001-411000088549 N

01-10-2014 01709 C INVENTORY PROGRAM MAN 3,400.00RCI TECHNOLOGIES 199-11-6249.18-999-499000088550 N

01-10-2014 00297 C VAR BBALL TOURNEY FEE 1 100.00REAGAN COUNTY ISD 199-36-6499.00-001-491000088551 N

01-10-2014 03707 C OFFICIALS-OZONA TOURNE 110.00VINCE SANDERS 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088552 N

01-10-2014 00934 C MEAL-W/S 1/15/2014 12.00JANINA SAVALA 199-13-6411.00-103-411000088553 N

* indicates voided checks
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01-10-2014 03721 C ROOMS-AREA AUDITIONS 214.70SLEEP INN & SUITES 199-36-6412.03-001-499000088555 N

01-10-2014 03721 C ROOMS-AREA AUDITIONS 107.35SLEEP INN & SUITES 199-36-6411.03-999-499000088556 N

01-10-2014 03196 C ANNUAL INSPECTION/OES E 289.90STATEWIDE ELEVATO 199-51-6249.55-999-499000088557 N

01-10-2014 02948 C MS BOYS AND GIRLS MEALS 75.00SUBWAY SANDWICHE 199-36-6412.10-041-491000088558 N

MS BOYS AND GIRLS MEALS 100.00199-36-6412.20-041-491000

Check 088558 Total: 175.00

01-10-2014 03097 C MEAL WORKSHOP ON 1-30-1 12.00TIFFANY TALAMANTES 199-13-6411.00-103-411000088559 N

01-10-2014 01739 C supplies, repair 95.00TARPLEY MUSIC COM 199-11-6249.03-001-411000088560 N

supplies, repair 85.00199-11-6249.03-001-411000

supplies, repair 8.00199-11-6249.03-001-411000

supplies, repair 70.00199-11-6249.03-001-411000

supplies, repair 35.00199-11-6249.03-001-411000

supplies, repair 45.00199-11-6249.03-001-411000

repairs and supplies 45.00199-11-6249.03-041-411000

repairs and supplies 60.00199-11-6249.03-041-411000

repairs and supplies 119.43199-11-6249.03-041-411000

repairs and supplies 75.00199-11-6249.03-041-411000

repairs and supplies 80.00199-11-6249.03-041-411000

repairs and supplies 45.00199-11-6249.03-041-411000

repairs and supplies 20.00199-11-6249.03-041-411000

repairs and supplies 35.00199-11-6249.03-041-411000

repairs and supplies 23.80199-11-6399.03-001-411000

repairs and supplies 65.94199-11-6399.03-001-411000

repairs and supplies 446.40199-11-6399.03-001-411000

repairs and supplies 98.10199-11-6399.03-001-411000

repairs and supplies 116.00199-11-6399.03-001-411000

repairs and supplies 138.30199-11-6399.03-001-411000

repairs and supplies 127.05199-11-6399.03-001-411000

repairs and supplies 78.00199-11-6399.03-001-411000

supplies, repair 419.53199-11-6399.03-001-411000

supplies, repair 182.00199-11-6399.03-001-411000

supplies, repair 31.98199-11-6399.03-001-411000

supplies, repair 18.55199-11-6399.03-001-411000

supplies, repair 26.93199-11-6399.03-001-411000

Check 088560 Total: 2,590.01

01-10-2014 02704 C Conference Registration Fee 145.00TEXAS COUNSELING A 199-31-6411.00-041-499000088561 N

01-10-2014 02437 C STATEMENT FEES 1.15TEXAS TOLLWAYS 199-34-6311.00-999-499000088562 N

01-10-2014 02977 C OFFICIALS-OZONA TOURNE 198.80DWAIN THOMASON 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088563 N
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01-10-2014 00315 C UIL Materials 135.35TUNE IN 199-36-6399.13-041-499000088564 N

01-10-2014 00387 C UIL PRACTICE STUDY MATE 234.00UIL 199-36-6399.13-001-499000088565 N

01-10-2014 00004 C CHEER UNIFORMS-OHS 2,258.00VARSITY SPIRIT FASHI 199-36-6399.15-001-491000088566 N

01-10-2014 00153 C TELEPHONE 51.55VERIZON 199-51-6256.55-999-499000088567 N

TELEPHONE 1,030.82199-51-6256.55-999-499000

TELEPHONE 107.04199-51-6256.55-999-499000

TELEPHONE 905.00199-51-6256.55-999-499000

TELEPHONE 51.55199-51-6256.55-999-499000

TELEPHONE 23.16199-51-6256.55-999-499000

Check 088567 Total: 2,169.12

01-10-2014 03482 C OFFICIALS-OZONA TOURNE 110.00BRIAN THOMAS WEND 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088568 N

01-10-2014 00399 C SUPPLIES 240.18WEST TEXAS FIRE EXT 199-51-6319.55-999-499000088569 N

01-10-2014 02694 C MEAL WORKSHOP 1-9-14 12.00VICKI WHITE 199-13-6411.00-103-411000088570 N

01-10-2014 02289 C MEAL WORKSHOP 1-9-14 12.00SUSAN WILLIAMS 199-13-6411.00-103-411000088571 N

01-16-2014 02787 C TWO BATTERIES FOR AED 790.00AED BRANDS 199-52-6413.25-999-499000088572 N

01-16-2014 03495 C TEACHER JOB FAIR 80.00ANGELO STATE UNIVE 199-41-6499.01-750-499000088573 N

01-16-2014 03470 C UIL JUDGES FEE 200.00DEONNA DENICE ARIS 199-36-6399.13-001-499000088574 N

01-16-2014 03727 C OZONA VS. JUNCTION 125.00PHILIP ZEKE BAILEY 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088575 N

01-16-2014 03322 C BASKETBALL WORKERS 20.00TAYLOR BAKER 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088576 N

01-16-2014 00487 C CLEAN ICE MACHINES 691.00BREWER REFRIGERAT 199-51-6249.55-999-499000088578 N

01-16-2014 03447 C OZONA VS. WINTERS 75.00JACOB BRINK 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088579 N

01-16-2014 00009 C BULBS/F-HOUSE/WEIGHT R 213.75CAIN ELECTRICAL SUP 199-51-6319.55-999-499000088580 N

SENSOR 15.35199-51-6319.55-999-499000

FLUOR LAMPS 504.00199-51-6319.55-999-499000

FUSES 118.73199-51-6319.55-999-499000

01-16-2014 0102M4 00009 M DID NOT NEED -48.05CAIN ELECTRICAL SUP 199-51-6319.55-999-499000

Check 088580 Total: 803.78

01-16-2014 03179 C OZONA VS WINTERS 215.00DAMON CARROLL 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088581 N

01-16-2014 03138 C FAX LINES 10.80CENTURY LINK 199-51-6256.55-999-499000088582 N

01-16-2014 02570 C MEALS AFTER MILES (JAN. 1 202.65CHICK FIL A 199-36-6412.20-001-491000088583 N
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01-16-2014 01452 C Meals TSCA Conference 2-9/1 100.00LEANNA CHILDRESS 199-31-6411.00-041-499000088584 N

01-16-2014 01012 C UNIFORMS/CHAGO 9.98CINTAS CORPORATIO 199-34-6249.65-999-499000088585 N

UNIFORMS 37.23199-51-6249.65-999-499000

UNIFORMS 77.53199-51-6249.65-999-499000

UNIFORMS 18.43199-51-6249.65-999-499000

MOPS 70.19199-51-6319.55-999-499000

MOPS 57.78199-51-6319.55-999-499000

MOPS 26.09199-51-6319.55-999-499000

Check 088585 Total: 297.23

01-16-2014 01142 C COPIER LEASE-HS 355.30CTWP 199-11-6269.00-001-411000088586 N

COPIER LEASE-OMS 207.49199-11-6269.00-041-411000

COPIER LEASE-ELEM 355.30199-11-6269.00-103-411000

COPIER LEASE-FED PROG 309.14199-21-6269.00-999-499000

COPIER LEASE-ADM 221.11199-41-6269.00-750-499000

Check 088586 Total: 1,448.34

01-16-2014 02886 C UIL JUDGES FEE 50.00ORLANDO DEHOYOS 199-36-6399.13-001-499000088588 N

01-16-2014 00116 C 2013 AUDIT 7,042.66ECKERT & COMPANY 199-41-6212.00-750-499000088589 N

01-16-2014 03725 C MEALS/ELDORADO GAME 280.00ELDORADO HS ONE A 199-36-6412.20-001-491000088590 N

01-16-2014 01969 C BB WORKERS 120.00JUAN ESPARZA 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088591 N

01-16-2014 02304 C OFFICIALS-BB 120.00ELIAS (BUTCH) GONZA 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088593 N

01-16-2014 00155 C AIR FILTERS 84.60GRAINGER INC 199-51-6319.55-999-499000088594 N

01-16-2014 03594 C BASKETBALL WORKERS 60.00TODD HARRISON 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088595 N

01-16-2014 03448 C OZONA VS. CHRISTOVAL 125.00CHARLES HUDSON 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088596 N

01-16-2014 03593 C BASKETBALL WORKERS 15.00FRANKIE KAY 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088598 N

01-16-2014 03469 C UIL JUDGES FEE 100.00DUNCAN KNOX 199-36-6399.13-001-499000088600 N

01-16-2014 03591 C BASKETBALL WORKERS 40.00LYON LOFLAND 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088602 N

01-16-2014 03095 C SCHOOLBOARD MEAL 49.97LOWE'S PAY AND SAV 199-41-6399.97-702-499000088603 N

SUPPLIES-MAINT. 35.44199-51-6311.00-999-499000

Check 088603 Total: 85.41

01-16-2014 02205 C HERITAGE/CABELED 149.25MONTY'S MAINTENAN 199-51-6249.55-999-499000088604 N

01-16-2014 00438 C GAS-SCHOOL FACILITIES 8,420.29NATGAS 199-51-6258.55-999-499000088605 N

* indicates voided checks
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01-16-2014 02648 C MC- Fall 2013 Reimbursement 309.00AMY NEWTON 199-11-6399.29-001-411000088606 N

01-16-2014 03110 C SUPPLIES 1,323.56OFFICE DEPOT 199-11-6399.18-999-499000088607 N

SUPPLIES 481.14199-41-6399.00-750-499000

SUPPLIES 90.75199-41-6399.00-750-499000

Check 088607 Total: 1,895.45

01-16-2014 00349 C STADIUM CLEANUP-OAP/TH 500.00OHS ACTIVITY FUND 199-51-6249.58-999-499000088608 N

STADIUM CLEANUP-HS SCIE 300.00199-51-6249.58-999-499000

STADIUM CLEANUP-FCA 75.00199-51-6249.58-999-499000

STADIUM CLEANUP-STUDEN 75.00199-51-6249.58-999-499000

Check 088608 Total: 950.00

01-16-2014 03489 C UIL JUDGES FEE 150.00KATHRYN PACHECO 199-36-6399.13-001-499000088609 N

01-16-2014 02349 C Meals TSCA Conference 2-9/1 100.00KATIE PARKER 199-31-6411.00-103-499000088610 N

01-16-2014 02846 C OZONA VS. CHRISTOVAL 216.02JOHN PATTERSON 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088611 N

01-16-2014 02021 C UIL JUDGES FEE 200.00MELISSA PERNER 199-36-6399.13-001-499000088612 N

01-16-2014 00384 C CHEER AWARDS 191.84PETALS & PEARLS 199-36-6497.15-001-491000088613 N

01-16-2014 01277 C UIL JUDGES FEE 50.00CHAD POINDEXTER 199-36-6399.13-001-499000088615 N

01-16-2014 00992 C MC- Fall 2013 Reimbursement 154.50TONYA POINDEXTER 199-11-6399.29-001-411000088616 N

01-16-2014 00769 C BB WORKERS 75.00DAVID PORTER 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088617 N

01-16-2014 00295 C LEGAL SERVICES 446.11POWELL & LEON LLP 199-41-6211.00-702-499000088618 N

01-16-2014 02848 C OZONA VS JUNCTION 215.42BRIAN RADER 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088619 N

OZONA VS WINTERS 125.00199-36-6219.00-999-491000

Check 088619 Total: 340.42

01-16-2014 03606 C BB WORKERS/OZONA TOUR 25.00TAMARA RAYMOND 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088620 N

BB WORKERS/OZONA TOUR 37.50199-36-6219.00-999-491000

BB WORKERS/CHRISTOVAL/ 70.00199-36-6219.00-999-491000

Check 088620 Total: 132.50

01-16-2014 03726 C OZONA VS. WINTERS 166.24ALICE RIVERA 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088621 N

01-16-2014 02903 C OZONA VS WINTERS 75.00DAVID RIVERA 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088622 N

01-16-2014 00882 C FUEL-C. MARTINEZ 92.01SHELL FLEET PLUS 199-51-6311.00-999-499000088623 N

01-16-2014 03649 C MC- Fall 2013 Reimbursement 309.00GAY STOKES 199-11-6221.00-001-431000088624 N

01-16-2014 00642 C Magazine Subscriptions 242.27SUBSCRIPTION SERVI 199-12-6329.00-041-499000088625 N
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01-16-2014 03314 C BASKETBALL WORKERS 15.00DAVID TANDY 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088626 N

01-16-2014 03259 C HERITAGE/SERVICE HVAC 1,217.50TEXAS AIR SYSTEMS, 199-51-6249.55-999-499000088627 N

01-16-2014 02445 C PWRLIFT TEAM MEMBERSHI 75.00TEXAS HS POWERLIFT 199-36-6499.00-001-491000088629 N

01-16-2014 02486 C Luncheon on 1-30-2014 18.00THREE RIVERS COUN 199-23-6411.00-103-499000088630 N

Counselors App Luncheon on 36.00199-31-6411.00-103-499000

Luncheon on 1-30-2014 18.00199-31-6411.00-103-499000

Check 088630 Total: 72.00

01-16-2014 02549 C GIRLS PWRLIFT TEAM 75.00THSWPA 199-36-6499.00-001-491000088631 N

01-16-2014 01476 C SUPPORT CONTRACT RENE 1,622.90TIMECLOCK PLUS 199-11-6249.18-999-499000088632 N

01-16-2014 00153 C TELEPHONE 2.04VERIZON 199-51-6256.55-999-499000088634 N

01-16-2014 03449 C OZONA VS. WINTERS 166.24JUSTIN WARREN 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088635 N

01-16-2014 03705 C Conference 2-9/2-11 142.49THE WESTIN GALLERI 199-31-6399.00-041-499000088636 N

Conference 2-9/2-11 235.15199-31-6411.00-001-499000

Conference 2-9/2-11 92.66199-31-6411.00-041-499000

Conference 2-9/2-11 235.22199-31-6411.00-103-499000

Check 088636 Total: 705.52

01-23-2014 00468 C HS CAFE/CLEAN&DISPOSE 636.25ADKINS SEPTIC SERVI 199-51-6249.55-999-499000088637 N

01-23-2014 00619 C supplies for the ag shop oxyge 52.49AIRGAS SOUTHWEST 199-11-6399.06-001-422000088638 N

01-23-2014 03458 C MC- Fall 2013 Reimbursement 154.50JONATAN ARREDOND 199-11-6221.00-001-431000088639 N

01-23-2014 00474 C BASEBALL UNIFORMS 3,904.50ATHLETES WORLD 199-36-6395.65-001-491000088640 N

BASEBALL EQUIPMENT 336.00199-36-6399.10-001-491000

Check 088640 Total: 4,240.50

01-23-2014 00341 C TIRE/BLACK TRAILER 75.07BILL WILLIAMS TIRE C 199-34-6319.00-999-499000088642 N

01-23-2014 00009 C BULBS/BUS BARN 203.40CAIN ELECTRICAL SUP 199-51-6319.55-999-499000088643 N

01-23-2014 03720 C MC- Fall 2013 Reimbursement 154.50LISA CASTILLO 199-11-6221.00-001-431000088644 N

01-23-2014 02296 C OMS MEALS-BOYS BB 78.53CHIK-FIL-A 199-36-6412.10-041-491000088645 N

OMS MEALS-GIRLS BB 78.53199-36-6412.20-041-491000

Check 088645 Total: 157.06

01-23-2014 01012 C UNIFORMS/CHAGO 9.98CINTAS CORPORATIO 199-34-6249.65-999-499000088646 N

UNIFORMS 18.43199-51-6249.65-999-499000

UNIFORMS 77.53199-51-6249.65-999-499000

UNIFORMS 37.23199-51-6249.65-999-499000

MOPS 26.09199-51-6319.55-999-499000

MOPS 57.78199-51-6319.55-999-499000

MOPS 70.19199-51-6319.55-999-499000

Check 088646 Total: 297.23

* indicates voided checks
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01-23-2014 01462 C B#40/FUEL PRESSURE REG 970.03COMMERICIAL BILLING 199-34-6249.00-999-499000088647 N

01-23-2014 03731 C UIL JUDGES FEE 50.00PAMELA CRENWELGE 199-36-6399.13-001-499000088648 N

01-23-2014 00149 C DONATION 500.00CROCKETT COUNTY E 199-52-6413.25-999-499000088649 N

01-23-2014 00094 C WATER-SCHOOL FACILITIES 5,880.56CROCKETT COUNTY W 199-51-6255.55-999-499000088650 N

WATER-HOUSING 2,596.38199-51-6255.56-999-499000

Check 088650 Total: 8,476.94

01-23-2014 01142 C COPIER LEASE-HS 401.90CTWP 199-11-6269.00-001-411000088651 N

COPIER LEASE-MS 401.90199-11-6269.00-041-411000

COPIER LEASE-ELEM 803.82199-11-6269.00-103-411000

COPIER LEASE-ADM 402.00199-41-6269.00-750-499000

Check 088651 Total: 2,009.62

01-23-2014 00280 C DONATION 200.00DARE 199-11-6219.00-001-411000088652 N

DONATION 150.00199-11-6219.00-041-411000

DONATION 150.00199-11-6219.00-103-411000

Check 088652 Total: 500.00

01-23-2014 02886 C UIL DEBATE MEET 250.00ORLANDO DEHOYOS 199-36-6399.13-001-499000088654 N

01-23-2014 01928 C UIL MEALS-MCCAMEY-01/25/ 296.00DOTTIE DELEON 199-36-6412.13-001-499000088655 N

01-23-2014 02478 C MEALS FOR TCEA 3 DAYS 114.00TIFFANY ESPARZA 199-13-6411.18-999-499000088656 N

01-23-2014 00808 C AWARDS-UIL INVITATIONAL 1,318.85GOT TO SPECIALTIES 199-36-6399.13-001-499000088658 N

01-23-2014 02270 C MC- Fall 2013 Reimbursement 154.50VANESSA GUTIERREZ 199-11-6221.00-001-431000088659 N

01-23-2014 02370 C MEALS FOR TCEA 3 DAYS 114.00KEITH HARMSEN 199-13-6411.18-999-499000088660 N

01-23-2014 02345 C MEALS FOR TCEA 3 DAYS 114.00KIMBERLY HARRIS 199-13-6411.00-103-411000088661 N

01-23-2014 03456 C MC- Fall 2013 Reimbursement 309.00LORENZO HERNANDE 199-11-6221.00-001-431000088662 N

01-23-2014 00103 C HERITAGE/REPAIR 671.00HOME ELEVATOR OF T 199-51-6249.55-999-499000088663 N

01-23-2014 02557 C 1310 AVE G 16.70HUDSON ENERGY 199-51-6257.55-999-499000088664 N

803 13TH 16.18199-51-6257.55-999-499000

701 6TH STREET 100.48199-51-6257.55-999-499000

AVE E UNIT 20.11199-51-6257.55-999-499000

605 AVE E UNIT 20.11199-51-6257.55-999-499000

803 AVE D UNIT 20.11199-51-6257.55-999-499000

802 5TH ST 232.02199-51-6257.55-999-499000

601 AVE E 8.03199-51-6257.55-999-499000

808 AVE E 4.97199-51-6257.55-999-499000

Check 088664 Total: 438.71

* indicates voided checks
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01-23-2014 00756 C UIL DEBATE MEET-JUDGE F 250.00WENDY JUSTISS 199-36-6399.13-001-499000088665 N

01-23-2014 00200 C SECURITY-INT 39.95KAY GEE INC 199-52-6413.25-999-499000088666 N

01-23-2014 03733 C BASEBALL TOURNAMENT 200.00LA PRYOR ISD 199-36-6499.00-001-491000088667 N

01-23-2014 00232 C CLAMP METER/TWO THERM 246.50ROBERT MADDEN IND 199-51-6319.55-999-499000088669 N

01-23-2014 01587 C LUNCH MONEY FOR WRKSH 12.00KIM MALDONADO 199-11-6412.00-999-4310CR088670 N

01-23-2014 02993 C MC- Fall 2013 Reimbursement 309.00LEESA MARSHALL 199-11-6221.00-001-431000088671 N

01-23-2014 03452 C MC- Fall 2013 Reimbursement 309.00Desiree Marshall 199-11-6221.00-001-431000088672 N

01-23-2014 00239 C OES/SUPPLIES 193.83MAYFIELD PAPER CO 199-51-6319.55-999-499000088673 N

SUPPLIES 212.50199-51-6319.55-999-499000

Check 088673 Total: 406.33

01-23-2014 00574 C UIL MCCAMEY MEET 1-25-20 465.00MCCAMEY ISD 199-36-6499.13-001-499000088674 N

01-23-2014 03451 C MC- Fall 2013 Reimbursement 154.50SYDNEY MENDOZA 199-11-6221.00-001-431000088675 N

01-23-2014 03282 C Region Band Meals 48.00CHANS MOELLENDOR 199-36-6412.03-001-499000088676 N

01-23-2014 03676 C CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 93.85NATIONAL GEOGRAPH 199-11-6399.00-103-411000088677 N

01-23-2014 03070 C TEDA Conference 285.20OMNI AUSTIN  HOTEL - 199-31-6411.01-999-423000088678 N

01-23-2014 00265 C DONATION 500.00OZONA VOLUNTEER FI 199-52-6413.25-999-499000088679 N

01-23-2014 03489 C UIL DEBATE MEET-JUDGE F 250.00KATHRYN PACHECO 199-36-6399.13-001-499000088680 N

01-23-2014 00278 C BOOK FOR THE LIBRARY 33.23PERMA BOUND BOOK 199-12-6325.00-001-499000088681 N

01-23-2014 00287 C POSTAGE METER LEASE 182.00PITNEY-BOWES 199-41-6399.00-750-499000088682 N

01-23-2014 01265 C TOILET&URINAL PARTS 553.34PLUMBMASTER, INC. 199-51-6319.55-999-499000088683 N

01-23-2014 03606 C MC- Fall 2013 Reimbursement 309.00TAMARA RAYMOND 199-11-6221.00-001-431000088684 N

01-23-2014 03606 C MEALS-TEDA CONF-4/28/14 68.00TAMARA RAYMOND 199-31-6411.01-999-423000088685 N

01-23-2014 02483 C ENTRY FEES B/G PWRLIFT 240.00REAGAN COUNTY PO 199-36-6499.00-001-491000088686 N

01-23-2014 00299 C #60/SIGN FOR FIRE EXTING 22.50REBEL SIGNS 199-34-6319.00-999-499000088687 N

01-23-2014 02068 C READING MATERIALS 1,355.68SCHOLASTIC 199-11-6321.00-103-411000088688 N
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01-23-2014 03524 C BASEBALL TOURNAMENT 200.00SONORA HIGH SCHOO 199-36-6499.00-001-491000088689 N

01-23-2014 03735 C MC- Fall 2013 Reimbursement 309.00PABLO TALAMANTEZ 199-11-6221.00-001-431000088690 N

01-23-2014 03730 C UIL JUDGES FEE 100.00CHRIS TAYLOR 199-36-6399.13-001-499000088691 N

01-23-2014 03311 C COMPUTER SCIENCE JUDG 50.00CRIS TAYLOR 199-36-6399.13-001-499000088692 N

01-23-2014 01507 C ELEVATOR INSPECTION-ELE 20.00TEXAS DEPT.OF LICEN 199-51-6249.55-999-499000088693 N

01-23-2014 02297 C MEALS FOR TCEA 3 DAYS 114.00LINDA THOMPSON 199-13-6411.00-001-411000088694 N

01-23-2014 01704 C Solo Ensemble Fees 180.00UIL REGION 6 199-36-6499.03-001-499000088695 N

01-23-2014 00409 C SHIPPING-ADM 14.79UNITED PARCEL SERV 199-41-6399.00-750-499000088696 N

01-23-2014 03734 C MC- Fall 2013 Reimbursement 463.50MELINDA VALDES 199-11-6221.00-001-431000088697 N

01-23-2014 02824 C FUEL-OMS CONFERENCE 54.42VALERO MARKETING S 199-13-6411.00-041-411000088698 N

01-23-2014 0000010114 02824 M FUEL TAX CREDIT -15.13VALERO MARKETING S 199-34-6311.00-999-499000

01-23-2014 02824 C FUEL-AREA BAND 49.80VALERO MARKETING S 199-36-6311.03-001-499000

FUEL-R. TALAMANTES-BB C 23.01199-36-6411.00-999-491000

Check 088698 Total: 112.10

01-23-2014 00416 C UIL INVITATIONAL MEET SU 467.02WAL-MART 199-36-6399.13-001-499000088699 N

SUPPLIES-ADM 173.58199-41-6399.00-750-499000

Check 088699 Total: 640.60

01-23-2014 00399 C LINERS 114.52WEST TEXAS FIRE EXT 199-51-6319.55-999-499000088700 N

TOILET&GLASS CLEANER 109.32199-51-6319.55-999-499000

SUPPLIES 504.20199-51-6319.55-999-499000

BATHROOM CLEANER 80.64199-51-6319.55-999-499000

Check 088700 Total: 808.68

01-30-2014 03681 C MEAL-WRKSHOP 1/28/14 12.00BRITTANY ALLEN 199-13-6411.00-001-411000088701 N

01-30-2014 03340 C IPAD REPAIRS @ HS & MS 360.00ANGELO IPHONE REP 199-11-6249.18-001-411000088702 N

IPAD REPAIRS @ HS & MS 360.00199-11-6249.18-041-411000

Check 088702 Total: 720.00

01-30-2014 01362 C BASEBALL EQUIPMENT 567.91BASEBALL EXPRESS 199-36-6399.10-001-491000088703 N

01-30-2014 03736 C MEALS AT RANKIN JV TOUR 77.40BASIN CAFE 199-36-6412.20-001-491000088704 N

01-30-2014 00341 C B#11/FOUR TIRES 446.12BILL WILLIAMS TIRE C 199-34-6319.00-999-499000088706 N

SPARE TIRE FOR BUSES 111.53199-34-6319.00-999-499000

Check 088706 Total: 557.65

01-30-2014 03740 C OFFICIALS-OMS TOURNEY 298.80WESTON BOND 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088707 N

01-30-2014 03447 C OFFICIALS-OMS TOURNEY 210.00JACOB BRINK 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088708 N

* indicates voided checks
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01-30-2014 02103 C NETWORK SUPPORT 4,255.00CALTECH 199-11-6299.18-999-499000088709 N

01-30-2014 03595 C FUEL-R. TALAMANTEZ-BB 54.43CHEVRON AND TEXAC 199-36-6311.10-001-491000088710 N

01-30-2014 02570 C MS BBALL MEALS MILES 196.98CHICK FIL A 199-36-6412.10-041-491000088711 N

MS BBALL MEALS MILES 196.98199-36-6412.20-041-491000

Check 088711 Total: 393.96

01-30-2014 01012 C UNIFORMS/CHAGO 9.98CINTAS CORPORATIO 199-34-6249.65-999-499000088712 N

UNIFORMS 18.43199-51-6249.65-999-499000

UNIFORMS 146.28199-51-6249.65-999-499000

UNIFORMS 37.23199-51-6249.65-999-499000

MOPS 26.09199-51-6319.55-999-499000

MOPS 70.19199-51-6319.55-999-499000

MOPS 57.78199-51-6319.55-999-499000

Check 088712 Total: 365.98

01-30-2014 00255 C CABLE-HS 38.40OZONA CABLE AND BR 199-11-6299.00-001-411000088713 N

CABLE-HS CAFETERIA 38.40199-11-6299.00-001-411000

CABLE-MS CAFETERIA 38.40199-11-6299.00-041-411000

CABLE-OMS 38.40199-11-6299.00-041-411000

CABLE-ELEM 91.40199-11-6299.00-103-411000

CABLE-ADM 38.40199-41-6299.00-701-499000

Check 088713 Total: 283.40

01-30-2014 02928 C OFFICIALS-OMS TOURNEY 120.00ROGER CORTEZ 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088714 N

01-30-2014 03742 C MEALS AFTER CHRISTOVAL 168.50DAIRY QUEEN 199-36-6412.20-001-491000088715 N

01-30-2014 03709 C OFFICIALS-MS TOURNEY 208.00JEFFREY DIAZ 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088718 N

01-30-2014 03501 C 410 AVE G-LAUNDRY 199.12DIRECT ENERGY BUSI 199-51-6257.55-999-499000088719 N

01-30-2014 03553 C MEALS -WRKSHOP 1/28 12.00MARK ELLERMAN 199-13-6411.00-001-411000088720 N

01-30-2014 03661 C MEAL RMB-TEXTBOOK WKS 9.94JANA FOX 199-21-6411.00-999-4990CC088721 N

01-30-2014 00155 C GLOVES 44.40GRAINGER INC 199-51-6319.55-999-499000088723 N

GLOVES/BATTERY/RESPIRA 108.13199-51-6319.55-999-499000

Check 088723 Total: 152.53

01-30-2014 03710 C OFFICIALS-OMS TOURNEY 120.00DARYL GREENE 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088724 N

01-30-2014 02557 C 101 AVE H UNIT 13.76HUDSON ENERGY 199-51-6257.55-999-499000088725 N

101 AVE H UNIT 22.71199-51-6257.55-999-499000

801 1ST 11.74199-51-6257.55-999-499000

101 AVE H 45.43199-51-6257.55-999-499000

Check 088725 Total: 93.64

01-30-2014 03483 C MICROSOFT TRAINING 2,990.00KNOWLEDGENET 199-13-6219.18-999-499000088727 N

* indicates voided checks
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01-30-2014 03737 C MEALS AFTER MERTZON (JA 190.80LOS CARLOS RESTAU 199-36-6412.20-001-491000088729 N

01-30-2014 03453 C OFFICIALS-OMS TOURNEY 210.00THADD MARTIN 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088730 N

01-30-2014 02376 C RMB-ESL CERTIFICATION 77.00STACY MECKE 199-13-6219.00-103-425000088732 N

01-30-2014 01727 C Additional  Licenses 3,186.00ODYSSEYWARE 199-11-6299.23-001-424000088733 N

01-30-2014 03110 C College Readiness Supplies 32.98OFFICE DEPOT 199-11-6399.00-001-4310CR088734 N

College Readiness Supplies 241.96199-11-6399.00-001-4310CR

CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 14.39199-11-6399.00-103-411000

CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 25.99199-11-6399.00-103-411000

OFFICE SUPPLIES 7.74199-21-6399.00-999-499000

OFFICE SUPPLIES 31.87199-21-6399.00-999-499000

office supplies 103.99199-23-6399.00-001-499000

office supplies 68.49199-23-6399.00-001-499000

Check 088734 Total: 527.41

01-30-2014 01270 C STAAR/EOC Writing Images 88.03NCS PEARSON INC. 199-31-6339.00-001-499000088735 N

STAAR/EOC Writing Images 79.83199-31-6339.00-041-499000

STAAR/EOC Writing Images 81.04199-31-6339.00-103-499000

Check 088735 Total: 248.90

01-30-2014 02298 C BBALL MEALS SONORA TOU 208.86MUY PIZZA, LLC 199-36-6412.10-001-491000088736 N

BBALL MEALS SONORA TOU 170.82199-36-6412.10-001-491000

Check 088736 Total: 379.68

01-30-2014 00992 C MEAL RMB-1/27 AND 1/28 20.19TONYA POINDEXTER 199-21-6411.00-999-4990CC088737 N

01-30-2014 02848 C OFFICIALS-OMS BB TOURNE 477.60BRIAN RADER 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088738 N

01-30-2014 00979 C RANKIN TOURNEY MEALS 188.00RANKIN ISD 199-36-6412.20-001-491000088739 N

01-30-2014 01341 C CHARGE AT CONCESSION S 130.00SCHLEICHER COUNTY 199-36-6412.20-001-491000088740 N

01-30-2014 00288 C PARTS FOR SB&BB SCOREB 285.25SPECTRUM CORPORA 199-51-6249.58-999-499000088741 N

01-30-2014 00525 C TCEA CONFERENCE 2014 330.00TCEA 199-13-6219.18-999-499000088742 N

TCEA CONFERENCE 2014 165.00199-13-6411.00-001-411000

TCEA CONFERENCE 2014 165.00199-13-6411.00-103-411000

Check 088742 Total: 660.00

01-30-2014 01932 C PHONE SYSTEM REPAIR 190.00TEL PRO 199-51-6256.55-999-499000088743 N

01-30-2014 03704 C PWRLIFT SUPPLIES '12-'13 970.50TITAN SUPPORT SYST 199-36-6399.10-001-491000088744 N

PWRLIFT SUPPLIES '12-'13 970.50199-36-6399.20-001-491000

Check 088744 Total: 1,941.00

01-30-2014 00153 C TELEPHONE 905.00VERIZON 199-51-6256.55-999-499000088745 N

* indicates voided checks
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01-30-2014 00596 C OFFICE FURNITURE 644.25VISA/CHASE 199-11-6395.00-001-411000088746 N

OFFICE FURNITURE 644.25199-11-6395.00-041-411000

OFFICE FURNITURE 1,288.50199-11-6395.00-103-411000

Books for Dual Credit Courses 983.35199-11-6399.29-001-411000

Hotel for Middle School Confer 706.32199-13-6411.00-041-411000

MEALS-STARR TRAINING 50.71199-21-6411.00-999-499000

PURCHASE OF USB CABLE 21.64199-23-6399.00-001-499000

MEAL-BB AT IRION COUNTY 13.91199-23-6411.00-001-499000

MEALS FOR BB WHATABUR 16.38199-23-6411.00-001-499000

HOTEL - MS CONFERENCE 248.40199-23-6411.00-041-499000

2007 FORD EXPL. REPAIRS 1,540.62199-34-6249.00-999-499000

MEALS-CHAGO/ANNA 12/19/ 19.44199-34-6411.37-999-499000

MEALS-CHAGO/ANNA 12/30/ 19.44199-34-6411.37-999-499000

MEALS-CHAGO/ANNA 01/10/ 33.18199-34-6411.37-999-499000

MEMBERSHIP NATA 274.00199-36-6411.00-999-491000

COACHES MEALS-BB AT IRI 27.84199-36-6411.00-999-491000

GLAZER FB CLINIC STAFF F 499.00199-36-6411.00-999-491000

MEALS-PEREZ/FOX TLC BB 32.10199-36-6411.00-999-491000

ROOMS REG BAND CLINIC/C 148.19199-36-6411.03-999-499000

ROOMS REG BAND CLINIC/C 370.47199-36-6412.03-001-499000

ROOMS REG BAND CLINIC/C 222.29199-36-6412.03-041-499000

DONUTS-MEETING 42.76199-41-6399.00-750-499000

TCEC REGISTRATION-SUPT 435.00199-41-6411.01-701-499000

01-30-2014 0000010214 00596 M CANCELLED -175.00VISA/CHASE 199-41-6411.01-701-499000

01-30-2014 00596 C PARTS/REPAIRS-SUPT HOU 221.00VISA/CHASE 199-51-6249.56-999-499000

REPAIRS-OES-KINDER WING 1,222.41199-51-6319.55-999-499000

TILLER 399.99199-51-6329.57-999-499000

Check 088746 Total: 9,950.44

01-30-2014 03449 C OFFICIALS-OMS TOURNEY 268.80JUSTIN WARREN 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088747 N

01-30-2014 02694 C MEAL RMB-TEXTBOOK WKS 10.48VICKI WHITE 199-21-6411.00-999-4990CC088748 N

01-30-2014 03739 C OFFICIALS-OMS TOURNEY 210.00STEVE WILSON 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088749 N

01-30-2014 00461 C 410 AVE G UNIT E 123.04WTU RETAIL ENERGY 199-51-6257.55-999-499000088750 N

01-30-2014 03027 C MEALS -WRKSHOP 1/28 12.00ZACHARY YOUNGBLO 199-13-6411.00-001-411000088751 N

02-05-2014 01928 C uil   meals Sonora meet 816.00DOTTIE DELEON 199-36-6412.13-001-499000088752 N

02-06-2014 02672 C LAB PRINTERS 813.00ABACUS COMPUTERS, 199-11-6395.18-041-411000088753 N

REPLACE COLOR PRINTER 985.00199-11-6395.18-999-499000

Check 088753 Total: 1,798.00

02-06-2014 00619 C supplies for the ag shop oxyge 52.49AIRGAS SOUTHWEST 199-11-6399.06-001-422000088754 N

* indicates voided checks
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02-06-2014 00014 C ATHLETIC TRAINING SUPPLI 233.45ALERT SERVICES INC 199-36-6399.63-001-491000088755 N

ATHLETIC TRAINING SUPPLI 129.72199-36-6399.63-001-491000

Check 088755 Total: 363.17

02-06-2014 03590 C OZONA BB TOURN-WORKER 30.00BRANDON ALLEN 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088756 N

02-06-2014 00352 C POLE RENTAL 504.81AMERICAN ELECTRIC 199-51-6269.18-999-499000088757 N

02-06-2014 00474 C RAIN GEAR COACHES 1,080.00ATHLETES WORLD 199-36-6399.10-001-491000088758 N

GAME BALLS/TOURNAMENT 104.00199-36-6499.00-001-491000

Check 088758 Total: 1,184.00

02-06-2014 01362 C BASEBALL EQUIPMENT 410.95BASEBALL EXPRESS 199-36-6399.10-001-491000088759 N

02-06-2014 00009 C LAMPS 101.70CAIN ELECTRICAL SUP 199-51-6319.55-999-499000088762 N

2&4 BULB BALLASTS 620.00199-51-6319.55-999-499000

Check 088762 Total: 721.70

02-06-2014 03748 C JV/VAR BBALL MEALS @ CH 132.00CHRISTOVAL COUGAR 199-36-6412.10-001-491000088763 N

JV/VAR BBALL MEALS @ CH 132.00199-36-6412.10-001-491000

Check 088763 Total: 264.00

02-06-2014 01012 C UNIFORMS/CHAGO 9.98CINTAS CORPORATIO 199-34-6249.65-999-499000088764 N

UNIFORMS 37.23199-51-6249.65-999-499000

UNIFORMS 77.53199-51-6249.65-999-499000

UNIFORMS 18.43199-51-6249.65-999-499000

MOPS 70.19199-51-6319.55-999-499000

MOPS 57.78199-51-6319.55-999-499000

MOPS 26.09199-51-6319.55-999-499000

Check 088764 Total: 297.23

02-06-2014 02134 C RMB-INSTRUCTIONAL SUPP 98.00DANA CRISWELL 199-11-6399.00-041-411000088766 N

02-06-2014 00093 C S#8/BATTERY 116.55CROCKETT AUTOMOTI 199-34-6319.00-999-499000088767 N

B#16/FUEL INJECTION CLEA 26.95199-34-6319.00-999-499000

KWIK WELD/FITTINGS 8.78199-34-6319.00-999-499000

T#11/LENS 3.29199-34-6319.00-999-499000

B#11/HALOGEN LAMP 8.99199-34-6319.00-999-499000

B#15/AMBER FOG KIT 53.06199-34-6319.00-999-499000

T#5/TRAILER WIRE &CONNE 41.47199-34-6319.00-999-499000

DEICER 41.88199-34-6319.00-999-499000

C#8/WIPERS&OIL FILTER 28.88199-34-6319.00-999-499000

B#14/STEERING FLUID 15.49199-34-6319.00-999-499000

T#9/GAS CAP 12.99199-34-6319.00-999-499000

COUPLER/BLOW GUN/HOSE 44.17199-34-6319.00-999-499000

S#5/OIL FILTER 6.02199-34-6319.00-999-499000

B#14/SILICONE 7.55199-34-6319.00-999-499000

JD/OIL & SEALER 28.03199-51-6319.55-999-499000

JD/BATTERY,NUT BOLT 102.77199-51-6319.55-999-499000

Check 088767 Total: 546.87

* indicates voided checks
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02-06-2014 00094 C WATER-SCHOOL FACILITIES 5,051.51CROCKETT COUNTY W 199-51-6255.55-999-499000088768 N

WATER--HOUSES 2,587.83199-51-6255.56-999-499000

Check 088768 Total: 7,639.34

02-06-2014 02578 C LEASE 34.72CROSS TEXAS SUPPL 199-51-6319.55-999-499000088769 N

02-06-2014 03742 C JV/VAR BBALL MEALS @ WI 170.50DAIRY QUEEN 199-36-6412.10-001-491000088770 N

02-06-2014 00021 C MONITORS 1,919.94DELL MARKETING LP 199-11-6395.18-999-499000088771 N

02-06-2014 03553 C RMB-Capacitors for Physics La 17.90MARK ELLERMAN 199-11-6399.00-001-411000088772 N

RMB-Capacitors for Physics La 17.39199-11-6399.00-001-411000

Check 088772 Total: 35.29

02-06-2014 01969 C OZONA VS. IRAAN 15.00JUAN ESPARZA 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088773 N

OZONA VS MILES 60.00199-36-6219.00-999-491000

OZONA VS. TLCA 60.00199-36-6219.00-999-491000

OZONA MS TOURNEY 52.50199-36-6219.00-999-491000

OZONA VS. ELDORADO 30.00199-36-6219.00-999-491000

Check 088773 Total: 217.50

02-06-2014 02478 C OZONA TOURNEY 45.00TIFFANY ESPARZA 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088774 N

OZONA VS IRAAN 21.50199-36-6219.00-999-491000

Check 088774 Total: 66.50

02-06-2014 02304 C OFFICIAL-OZONA VS ELDOR 30.00ELIAS (BUTCH) GONZA 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088776 N

02-06-2014 03594 C OZONA MS TOURN- 50.00TODD HARRISON 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088777 N

02-06-2014 02557 C 14TH STREET 415.21HUDSON ENERGY 199-51-6257.55-999-499000088778 N

AVE E MAINT 70.24199-51-6257.55-999-499000

803 AVE D 207.56199-51-6257.55-999-499000

502 AVE G 1,398.58199-51-6257.55-999-499000

602 RUGGED RD 271.80199-51-6257.55-999-499000

804 AVE D 209.83199-51-6257.55-999-499000

603 AVE D 1,364.85199-51-6257.55-999-499000

601 AVE G 104.11199-51-6257.55-999-499000

605 AVE E 400.56199-51-6257.55-999-499000

808 AVE E 474.90199-51-6257.55-999-499000

607 AVE E 924.20199-51-6257.55-999-499000

607 AVE D 368.57199-51-6257.55-999-499000

604 AVE G MS GYM 614.34199-51-6257.55-999-499000

605 AVE E 1,444.98199-51-6257.55-999-499000

101 AVE H UNIT A 267.32199-51-6257.55-999-499000

101 AVE H UNIT B 34.62199-51-6257.55-999-499000

801 1ST STREET 934.62199-51-6257.55-999-499000

1549 AVE F 5,695.86199-51-6257.55-999-499000

AVE H UNIT LIGHTS 16.45199-51-6257.55-999-499000

949 STREETLIGHT 31.47199-51-6257.55-999-499000

1540 AVE F 136.28199-51-6257.55-999-499000

1540 AVE F 46.95199-51-6257.55-999-499000

Check 088778 Total: 15,433.30

* indicates voided checks
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02-06-2014 02579 C MONTHLY 881.20ICAP BY JR3, LLC 199-41-6299.00-750-499000088779 N

02-06-2014 03592 C OZONA VS JUNCTION 60.00MITCH KAY 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088781 N

OZONA VS. TLCA 20.00199-36-6219.00-999-491000

OZONA VS. ELDORADO 10.00199-36-6219.00-999-491000

Check 088781 Total: 90.00

02-06-2014 03591 C OZONA VS TLCA 20.00LYON LOFLAND 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088783 N

OZONA VS. MILES 20.00199-36-6219.00-999-491000

MS TOURNAMENT 37.50199-36-6219.00-999-491000

Check 088783 Total: 77.50

02-06-2014 00720 C SALT PELLETS/BULBS 252.50LOWES HOME CENTE 199-51-6319.55-999-499000088784 N

CEILING TILES 232.56199-51-6319.55-999-499000

FLOOD LIGHTS 132.96199-51-6319.56-999-499000

TWO WATER HEATERS 1,016.50199-51-6319.56-999-499000

Check 088784 Total: 1,634.52

02-06-2014 00232 C IGNITION MODULE 209.00ROBERT MADDEN IND 199-51-6319.55-999-499000088785 N

02-06-2014 00239 C SUPPLIES/SUPPLIES FOR LA 1,412.84MAYFIELD PAPER CO 199-51-6319.55-999-499000088786 N

SUPPLIES/OES 734.09199-51-6319.55-999-499000

Check 088786 Total: 2,146.93

02-06-2014 03744 C ACADEMIC & DEBATE MEET 350.00MICHEAL MEDINA 199-36-6399.13-001-499000088787 N

02-06-2014 00226 C STUDENT DRUG TESTING 476.00MELODY'S SOUTHWES 199-52-6219.00-999-499000088788 N

02-06-2014 01517 C C#1/TIRE REPAIR 20.00MIKES AUTO CARE 199-34-6319.00-999-499000088789 N

B#11/D&M FOUR TIRES 160.00199-34-6319.00-999-499000

C#1/TIRE REPAIR 20.00199-34-6319.00-999-499000

B#11/TWO TIRE REPAIR 40.00199-34-6319.00-999-499000

C#10/TIRE REPAIR 20.00199-34-6319.00-999-499000

Check 088789 Total: 260.00

02-06-2014 02996 C 4TH GRADE SUPPLIES 95.95MOUNTAIN MATH/LAN 199-11-6399.00-103-411000088790 N

02-06-2014 00438 C GAS-SCHOOL FACILITIES 10,858.84NATGAS 199-51-6258.55-999-499000088791 N

02-06-2014 00011 C TELEPHONE 9.57NTS COMMUNICATION 199-51-6256.55-999-499000088792 N

02-06-2014 03110 C OFFICE SUPPLIES 369.91OFFICE DEPOT 199-11-6399.00-001-411000088793 N

SUPPLIES 43.17199-11-6399.00-041-411000

SUPPLIES 906.64199-11-6399.00-041-411000

3RD GRADE CLASSROOM S 125.88199-11-6399.00-103-411000

OFFICE SUPPLIES 15.99199-21-6399.00-999-499000

OFFICE SUPPLIES 653.86199-23-6499.00-001-499000

Check 088793 Total: 2,115.45

02-06-2014 02298 C MEALS MS GIRLS 176.00MUY PIZZA, LLC 199-36-6412.20-041-491000088794 N

* indicates voided checks
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02-06-2014 01265 C SLIP JOINT GASKETS 7.50PLUMBMASTER, INC. 199-51-6319.55-999-499000088795 N

02-06-2014 00769 C MS TOURNEY/V VS. ELDORA 70.00DAVID PORTER 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088796 N

VS. TLCA 25.00199-36-6219.00-999-491000

Check 088796 Total: 95.00

02-06-2014 03515 C CHEER JUDGE 50.00KIM POWELL 199-36-6219.15-001-491000088797 N

02-06-2014 01858 C MS/HS INSPECTIONS 384.28RAID CORP. SOUTHWE 199-52-6219.00-999-499000088798 N

02-06-2014 03606 C OZONA VS TLCA-WORKER 25.00TAMARA RAYMOND 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088799 N

02-06-2014 01709 C INVENTORY MANAGEMENT 1,450.00RCI TECHNOLOGIES 199-11-6249.18-999-499000088800 N

02-06-2014 03229 C B/G MEALS PWRLIFT 1.25.14 55.50BRONCO TRACK 199-36-6412.10-001-491000088801 N

B/G MEALS PWRLIFT 1.25.14 55.50199-36-6412.20-001-491000

Check 088801 Total: 111.00

02-06-2014 01211 C UIL FEES 690.00SONORA ISD 199-36-6499.13-001-499000088802 N

02-06-2014 03173 C BB WORKER/OZONA  TOUR 40.00REYNALDO TALAMANT 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088803 N

02-06-2014 03746 C UIL JUDGES 50.00ROMAN TAMBUNGA 199-36-6399.13-001-499000088804 N

02-06-2014 03314 C BB WORKER-OZONA MS TO 15.00DAVID TANDY 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088805 N

02-06-2014 01044 C BOOSTER- TENNIS CART AN 684.00TENNIS OUTLET 199-36-6399.20-001-491000088806 N

02-06-2014 03629 C OZONA VS MILES-WORKER 20.00ALLISON THORMAEHL 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088807 N

02-06-2014 03044 C MS VS. VERIBEST 7.50ERIK THORMAEHLEN 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088808 N

MS VS IRAAN 7.50199-36-6219.00-999-491000

HS VS MILES 60.00199-36-6219.00-999-491000

Check 088808 Total: 75.00

02-06-2014 00960 C GENERAL 18.48TRIPLE C HARDWARE 199-51-6249.55-999-499000088809 N

GENERAL 17.99199-51-6249.55-999-499000

HERITAGE 31.96199-51-6249.55-999-499000

BUS BARN 48.98199-51-6249.55-999-499000

GENERAL 4.69199-51-6249.55-999-499000

ADMIN OFFICE 45.97199-51-6249.55-999-499000

GENERAL 37.31199-51-6249.55-999-499000

HS 20.56199-51-6249.55-999-499000

HS 11.87199-51-6249.55-999-499000

GENERAL 7.00199-51-6249.55-999-499000

GENERAL 28.99199-51-6249.55-999-499000

GENERAL 38.56199-51-6249.55-999-499000

MS 19.50199-51-6249.55-999-499000

MS 74.50199-51-6249.55-999-499000

GENERAL 8.99199-51-6249.55-999-499000

ADMIN 6.29199-51-6249.55-999-499000

ADMIN 15.48199-51-6249.55-999-499000

* indicates voided checks
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ADMIN 14.48199-51-6249.55-999-499000

GENERAL 52.42199-51-6249.55-999-499000

GENERAL 11.99199-51-6249.55-999-499000

HERITAGE 98.51199-51-6249.55-999-499000

HERITAGE 1.98199-51-6249.55-999-499000

BUS BARN 27.98199-51-6249.55-999-499000

BUS BARN 6.77199-51-6249.55-999-499000

GENERAL 31.88199-51-6249.55-999-499000

GENERAL 3.96199-51-6249.55-999-499000

HS OFFICE 34.99199-51-6249.55-999-499000

HS 19.99199-51-6249.55-999-499000

GENERAL 11.79199-51-6249.55-999-499000

GENERAL 2.40199-51-6249.55-999-499000

GENERAL 5.49199-51-6249.55-999-499000

404E AVE G 10.99199-51-6249.56-999-499000

404E AVE G 13.48199-51-6249.56-999-499000

HEADSTART 21.10199-51-6249.56-999-499000

HEADSTART 32.28199-51-6249.56-999-499000

HOUSING 67.02199-51-6249.56-999-499000

HOUSING 20.62199-51-6249.56-999-499000

HOUSING 14.79199-51-6249.56-999-499000

HEADSTART 30.47199-51-6249.56-999-499000

HEADSTART 20.37199-51-6249.56-999-499000

HEADSTART 9.29199-51-6249.56-999-499000

HEADSTART 4.74199-51-6249.56-999-499000

106 AVE G 46.21199-51-6249.56-999-499000

HOUSING 89.09199-51-6249.56-999-499000

HOUSING 74.87199-51-6249.56-999-499000

404A AVE G 21.57199-51-6249.56-999-499000

HOUSING 36.37199-51-6249.56-999-499000

106 AVE G 29.87199-51-6249.56-999-499000

404A AVE G 49.99199-51-6249.56-999-499000

606 CIRCLE DR. 99.98199-51-6249.56-999-499000

1302 HOUSTON 30.90199-51-6249.56-999-499000

FOOTBALL FIELD 16.57199-51-6249.58-999-499000

FOOTBALL FIELD 13.98199-51-6249.58-999-499000

Check 088809 Total: 1,516.30

02-06-2014 00153 C TELEPHONE 110.07VERIZON 199-51-6256.55-999-499000088810 N

02-06-2014 00399 C SUPPLIES 1,085.92WEST TEXAS FIRE EXT 199-51-6319.55-999-499000088811 N

SUPPLIES 209.95199-51-6319.55-999-499000

Check 088811 Total: 1,295.87

02-06-2014 03729 C OZONA GIRL ATHLETICS 616.00X-GRAIN.COM 199-36-6399.20-001-491000088812 N

02-06-2014 01258 C MEAL-CHAGO 9.51SANTIAGO ZAMARIPPA 199-34-6411.37-999-499000088813 N

* indicates voided checks
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02-07-2014 03282 C MEALS-SOLO & ENSEMBLE 134.00CHANS MOELLENDOR 199-36-6412.03-001-499000088814 N

02-07-2014 00657 C Flute Lesson Program 325.00JUSTINA SAUNDERS 199-36-6219.03-001-499000088815 N

02-07-2014 01704 C Contest Entry 450.00UIL REGION 6 199-36-6499.03-041-499000088816 N

02-07-2014 02159 C Piano Accompaniment 300.00ROSALIND WILLIAMS 199-36-6219.03-001-499000088817 N

02-07-2014 03747 C Piano Accompaniment 125.00DR. MICHAEL YENNY 199-36-6219.03-001-499000088818 N

02-10-2014 03738 C Pennies for Patients 75.00A-KREAM-EE BAKERY 199-31-6399.00-103-499000088819 N

02-10-2014 03443 C 5TH GRADE DARE TSHIRTS 733.59CROCKETT COUNTY S 199-11-6219.00-103-411000088820 N

02-10-2014 03577 C Convention Meals 156.00VINCENT DEL VECCHI 199-36-6411.03-999-499000088821 N

02-10-2014 03749 C Powerlifting Entries 425.00ELDORADO POWERLIF 199-36-6499.00-001-491000088822 N

02-10-2014 02619 C Convention Hotel 917.28GRAND HYATT SAN AN 199-36-6411.03-999-499000088823 N

02-10-2014 03241 C STEM Conference 375.00GSCTX GIRL SCOUT O 199-11-6412.00-041-411000088824 N

02-10-2014 01888 C Meal Money TMSCA 2-13-201 216.00LISA HARMSEN 199-36-6412.13-041-499000088825 N

02-10-2014 01338 C meal money for workshop 12.00KAREN HUFFMAN 199-33-6411.00-999-499000088826 N

02-10-2014 03537 C MUSIC CONFERENCE 365.48LA QUINTA INN & SUIT 199-23-6411.00-103-499000088828 N

02-10-2014 01587 C Lunch for ASU Speaker 1/20/2 41.25KIM MALDONADO 199-23-6499.00-001-499000088829 N

02-10-2014 02814 C B/G GOLF 2.10.14 & 2.12.14 80.00MASON ISD 199-36-6499.00-001-491000088830 N

02-10-2014 03282 C Convention Meals 156.00CHANS MOELLENDOR 199-36-6411.03-999-499000088831 N

02-10-2014 03743 C UIL JUDGE FEE 150.00JADYN POINDEXTER 199-36-6399.13-001-499000088832 N

02-10-2014 00657 C FEE FOR PARKING AT HOTE 60.00JUSTINA SAUNDERS 199-23-6411.00-103-499000088833 N

MEAL MONEY 108.00199-23-6411.00-103-499000

Check 088833 Total: 168.00

02-10-2014 03750 C ENTRY FEES 225.00SNYDER JUNIOR HIGH 199-36-6499.13-041-499000088834 N

02-10-2014 00991 C MUSIC CONFERENCE 108.00PATRICIA SUTTON 199-23-6411.00-103-499000088835 N

02-10-2014 03357 C REG. FEE 120.00TEXAS MUSIC EDUCAT 199-23-6411.00-103-499000088836 N

02-13-2014 03717 C OFFICIALS-OZONA VS TLCA 128.00AARON KENTNER 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088837 N

* indicates voided checks
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02-13-2014 02849 C OFFICIALS-OZONA VS MILES 122.00TONY ALLEN 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088838 N

02-13-2014 03322 C BB WORKER MS VS IRAAN 25.00TAYLOR BAKER 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088839 N

02-13-2014 00341 C B#14/TWO TIRES 226.06BILL WILLIAMS TIRE C 199-34-6319.00-999-499000088841 N

02-13-2014 02199 C RMB MEAL 9.49DAVID BIRD 199-34-6411.00-999-499000088842 N

02-13-2014 00487 C REPLACE WATER FILTERS/F 333.36BREWER REFRIGERAT 199-51-6249.55-999-499000088843 N

02-13-2014 00009 C BULBS 101.70CAIN ELECTRICAL SUP 199-51-6319.55-999-499000088844 N

02-13-2014 02144 C GATEKEEPERS-BB 210.00HILDA CARRASCO 199-36-6129.26-001-491000088845 N

GATEKEEPERS-BB 91.60199-36-6129.26-041-491000

Check 088845 Total: 301.60

02-13-2014 03138 C TELEPHONE 11.30CENTURY LINK 199-51-6256.55-999-499000088846 N

02-13-2014 01012 C CHAGO/UNIFORMS 9.98CINTAS CORPORATIO 199-34-6249.65-999-499000088847 N

UNIFORMS 18.43199-51-6249.65-999-499000

UNIFORMS 77.53199-51-6249.65-999-499000

UNIFORMS 37.23199-51-6249.65-999-499000

MOPS 26.09199-51-6319.55-999-499000

MOPS 57.78199-51-6319.55-999-499000

MOPS 70.19199-51-6319.55-999-499000

Check 088847 Total: 297.23

02-13-2014 02928 C OFFICIALS-OZONA VS. IRAA 192.00ROGER CORTEZ 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088848 N

02-13-2014 01142 C COPIER LEASE-HS 355.30CTWP 199-11-6269.00-001-411000088849 N

COPIER LEASE-MS 207.49199-11-6269.00-041-411000

COPIER LEASE-ELEM 355.30199-11-6269.00-103-411000

COPIER LEASE-FED PROG 309.14199-21-6269.00-999-499000

COPIER LEASE-ADM 206.49199-41-6269.00-750-499000

Check 088849 Total: 1,433.72

02-13-2014 00078 C A/B Honor Roll Party 179.40DAIRY QUEEN #12423 199-36-6497.00-041-499000088850 N

02-13-2014 02869 C GATEKEEPERS-BB 108.00JANIS DEHOYOS 199-36-6129.26-041-491000088852 N

02-13-2014 01928 C UIL MEALS-ELDORADO 672.00DOTTIE DELEON 199-36-6412.13-001-499000088853 N

02-13-2014 00021 C LAPTOP REPLACEMENT 1,077.00DELL MARKETING LP 199-11-6395.18-999-499000088854 N

02-13-2014 00780 C VAR BOYS ENTRY FEE 100.00FT. STOCKTON H.S. 199-36-6499.00-001-491000088855 N

02-13-2014 03657 C UNLEADED 8,276.52FUEL SOURCE LLC 199-34-6311.00-999-499000088856 N

DIESEL 12,997.95199-34-6311.00-999-499000

Check 088856 Total: 21,274.47

* indicates voided checks
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02-13-2014 02911 C RMB MEAL-BUS DRIVER/UIL 8.00GONZALES LUPE 199-34-6411.37-999-499000088858 N

02-13-2014 02304 C OFFICIAL-MS VS TLCA 60.00ELIAS (BUTCH) GONZA 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088859 N

OFFICIAL-MS VS. IRAAN 50.00199-36-6219.00-999-491000

Check 088859 Total: 110.00

02-13-2014 00155 C SUPPLIES 30.54GRAINGER INC 199-51-6319.55-999-499000088860 N

SUPPLIES 132.85199-51-6319.55-999-499000

Check 088860 Total: 163.39

02-13-2014 01888 C GATEKEEPERS-BB 392.00LISA HARMSEN 199-36-6129.26-001-491000088861 N

GATEKEEPERS-BB 182.00199-36-6129.26-041-491000

Check 088861 Total: 574.00

02-13-2014 02866 C ENTRY FEE FOR VASE 135.00HIGH SCHOOL VASE R 199-36-6499.00-001-4990AR088862 N

02-13-2014 00548 C GATEKEEPER-BB 30.00CYNTHIA HOKIT 199-36-6129.26-001-491000088863 N

02-13-2014 03751 C OFFICIALS-OZONA VS SONO 75.00ANGELA HOWELL 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088864 N

02-13-2014 00545 C HS BOILER WAS NOT COMIN 1,554.00JOHNSON CONTROLS 199-51-6249.55-999-499000088865 N

OES/CONTROLS OFFLINE 1,554.00199-51-6249.55-999-499000

Check 088865 Total: 3,108.00

02-13-2014 03593 C BB WORKERS 25.00FRANKIE KAY 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088866 N

BB WORKERS 15.00199-36-6219.00-999-491000

Check 088866 Total: 40.00

02-13-2014 02277 C MEALS FOR VASE 3/1 80.00ARIEL KELLOGG 199-36-6412.00-001-4990AR088867 N

02-13-2014 00222 C POLE VAULT PROJECT 9,301.00LILLY CONSTRUCTION 199-51-6249.58-999-499000088869 N

02-13-2014 03095 C SUPPLIES-MAINT. 35.08LOWE'S PAY AND SAV 199-51-6319.55-999-499000088870 N

02-13-2014 03422 C GATEKEEPERS-BB 96.00YVETTE MARTINEZ 199-36-6129.26-001-491000088872 N

GATEKEEPERS-BB 11.60199-36-6129.26-041-491000

Check 088872 Total: 107.60

02-13-2014 01087 C VERTICAL ALIGNMENT MEE 118.05MI TACO 199-13-6411.00-001-411000088874 N

02-13-2014 02589 C Lunch-Mr. Gatti's on 2-28-14 317.50MR. GATTI'S 199-11-6412.00-103-411000088875 N

02-13-2014 00990 C GATEKEEPER-BB 18.00VICKY MUNOZ 199-36-6129.26-001-491000088876 N

GATEKEEPER-BB 162.00199-36-6129.26-041-491000

Check 088876 Total: 180.00

02-13-2014 02349 C RMB-PIE IN THE FACE SUPP 12.34KATIE PARKER 199-23-6499.00-103-499000088877 N

Workshop 2-5 Meal Money 7.75199-31-6411.00-103-499000

RMB-HOTEL FEES 14.28199-31-6411.00-103-499000

Check 088877 Total: 34.37

02-13-2014 03457 C MEAL-WORKSHOP 2-13-14 12.00CHRISTIE PENA 199-23-6411.00-103-499000088878 N

02-13-2014 03549 C RMB MEAL 1.28.14 ESC 12.00EDWARD PEREZ 199-21-6411.00-999-4990CC088879 N
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02-13-2014 02798 C MEALS MS BBALL TOURNAM 154.50PIZZA HUT 199-36-6412.20-041-491000088880 N

02-13-2014 00295 C LEGAL SERVICES 880.00POWELL & LEON LLP 199-41-6211.00-702-499000088881 N

02-13-2014 02232 C CHANGE OUT FIRE EXTAG S 284.50PREMIER FIRE & SAFE 199-51-6249.55-999-499000088882 N

02-13-2014 03690 C OFFICIALS-OZONA VS. ELDO 128.00BENJAMIN RAMOS 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088883 N

02-13-2014 02920 C MEALS PWRLIFT @ BIG LAK 67.50REAGAN COUNTY BOO 199-36-6412.10-001-491000088884 N

MEALS PWRLIFT @ BIG LAK 67.50199-36-6412.20-001-491000

Check 088884 Total: 135.00

02-13-2014 00297 C ENTRY FEES JV/V-HS TENNI 77.00REAGAN COUNTY ISD 199-36-6499.00-001-491000088885 N

02-13-2014 03707 C OFFICIALS-OZONA VS. IRAA 105.00VINCE SANDERS 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088886 N

02-13-2014 03638 C RMB FOR BILINGUAL TEST 120.00TANDY SARAH 199-11-6239.00-103-425000088887 N

02-13-2014 01341 C UIL INVITATIONAL MEET 695.00SCHLEICHER COUNTY 199-36-6499.13-001-499000088888 N

02-13-2014 00882 C FUEL-HS TCTAL 25.76SHELL FLEET PLUS 199-13-6311.00-001-411000088889 N

02-13-2014 02603 C OFFICIALS OZONA VS. SON 166.25BILLY SKINNER 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088890 N

02-13-2014 03229 C MEET ENTRY FEE B/G PWRL 425.00SONORA ATHLETICS 199-36-6499.00-001-491000088891 N

02-13-2014 02948 C VARSITY MEALS BIG LAKE T 24.00SUBWAY SANDWICHE 199-36-6412.10-001-491000088892 N

JV TENNIS MEALS BIG LAKE 24.00199-36-6412.10-001-491000

VARSITY MEALS BIG LAKE T 40.00199-36-6412.20-001-491000

JV TENNIS MEALS BIG LAKE 24.00199-36-6412.20-001-491000

Check 088892 Total: 112.00

02-13-2014 03723 C MEALS FOR BOYS BBALL EL 123.25SUBWAY SANDWICHE 199-36-6412.10-041-491000088893 N

02-13-2014 03314 C GIRLS STATE BASKETBALL 136.00DAVID TANDY 199-36-6411.00-999-491000088894 N

02-13-2014 03629 C BB WORKERS 22.50ALLISON THORMAEHL 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088895 N

02-13-2014 02420 C GATEKEEPERS-BB 48.00JUDY TIJERINA 199-36-6129.26-041-491000088896 N

02-13-2014 00387 C UIL INV. MEET MATERIALS J 151.00UIL 199-36-6399.13-001-499000088897 N

02-13-2014 00153 C TELEPHONE 914.23VERIZON 199-51-6256.55-999-499000088898 N

TELEPHONE 53.70199-51-6256.55-999-499000

TELEPHONE 53.70199-51-6256.55-999-499000

TELEPHONE 1,071.68199-51-6256.55-999-499000

Check 088898 Total: 2,093.31

02-13-2014 03449 C OFFICIALS-OZONA VS. TLCA 218.42JUSTIN WARREN 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088899 N

OFFICIALS-OZONA VS ELDO 219.24199-36-6219.00-999-491000

Check 088899 Total: 437.66
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02-13-2014 02856 C OFFICIALS-OZONA VS MILES 204.20TAVORI WHITE 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088900 N

02-20-2014 02245 C TENNIS WATER JUGS/BOOS 49.90ACADEMY SPORTS 199-36-6399.10-001-491000088901 N

TENNIS WATER JUGS/BOOS 49.90199-36-6399.20-001-491000

Check 088901 Total: 99.80

02-20-2014 00474 C GOLF SUPPLIES 750.00ATHLETES WORLD 199-36-6399.10-001-491000088902 N

BASEBALL EQUIPMENT 2,724.00199-36-6399.10-001-491000

BASEBALL EQUIPMENT 741.00199-36-6399.10-001-491000

Check 088902 Total: 4,215.00

02-20-2014 03759 C State G pwrlft hotel 2/13-14 1,220.71BEST WESTERN MARI 199-36-6412.20-001-491000088904 N

02-20-2014 00341 C B#16/REPLACE SIX TIRES 672.18BILL WILLIAMS TIRE C 199-34-6319.00-999-499000088905 N

02-20-2014 03338 C RMB MEAL 9.49DAVID BIRD 199-51-6411.00-999-499000088907 N

02-20-2014 03745 C LIBRARY BOOKS 497.56BOUND TO STAY BOU 199-12-6325.00-041-499000088908 N

LIBRARY BOOKS 66.76199-12-6325.00-041-499000

Check 088908 Total: 564.32

02-20-2014 03179 C OZONA VS. IRION COUNTY B 201.02DAMON CARROLL 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088909 N

02-20-2014 02570 C 8TH GRADE BAND MEALS UI 256.08CHICK FIL A 199-36-6412.03-041-499000088910 N

02-20-2014 01012 C UNIFORMS/CHAGO 9.98CINTAS CORPORATIO 199-34-6249.65-999-499000088911 N

UNIFORMS 18.43199-51-6249.65-999-499000

UNIFORMS 77.53199-51-6249.65-999-499000

UNIFORMS 37.23199-51-6249.65-999-499000

MOPS 26.09199-51-6319.55-999-499000

MOPS 57.78199-51-6319.55-999-499000

MOPS 124.99199-51-6319.55-999-499000

Check 088911 Total: 352.03

02-20-2014 03757 C TMSCA Entry Fees 170.00CRANE MIDDLE SCHO 199-36-6499.13-041-499000088912 N

02-20-2014 01928 C UIL DISTRICT MEALS 768.00DOTTIE DELEON 199-36-6412.13-001-499000088914 N

02-20-2014 01928 C MEALS FOR FESTIVAL-SON 304.00DOTTIE DELEON 199-36-6412.13-001-499000088915 N

02-20-2014 03749 C BOYS PWRLFT ENTRY FEE 100.00ELDORADO POWERLIF 199-36-6499.00-001-491000088916 N

02-20-2014 02176 C MEAL MONEY SCIENCE CON 192.00CATHY ENGLISH 199-36-6412.13-001-499000088917 N

02-20-2014 00302 C STAFF DEVELOPMENT TSHI 561.60GANDY INK 199-13-6399.00-103-411000088918 N

02-20-2014 03760 C XC STATE BANNER 655.00GIANT PHOTOS LLC 199-36-6399.10-001-491000088920 N

02-20-2014 03615 C CLARINET CLINICIAN 300.00LINDSEY GOLD 199-36-6219.03-001-499000088921 N
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02-20-2014 00155 C BUS BARN/BOOSTER/AIR 169.27GRAINGER INC 199-34-6319.00-999-499000088922 N

AIR FILTERS/BATTERIES 104.64199-51-6319.55-999-499000

IBUPROFEN/FIRST AID KIT 8.39199-51-6319.55-999-499000

Check 088922 Total: 282.30

02-20-2014 02333 C VARSITY MEALS BIG LAKE T 20.55GRANDMA'S KITCHEN 199-36-6412.10-001-491000088923 N

VARSITY MEALS BIG LAKE T 30.00199-36-6412.20-001-491000

Check 088923 Total: 50.55

02-20-2014 02816 C ENTRY FEE HARPER 2.20.14 75.00HARPER ISD 199-36-6499.00-001-491000088924 N

02-20-2014 00993 C SCHOOL BOARD MEAL 60.99DORIS HOOD 199-41-6399.97-702-499000088925 N

02-20-2014 02557 C 1310 AVE G 16.70HUDSON ENERGY 199-51-6257.55-999-499000088926 N

803 13TH STREET 16.39199-51-6257.55-999-499000

Check 088926 Total: 33.09

02-20-2014 02941 C 55 GAL/OIL FOR DIESEL VEH 1,206.07HYDROTEX 199-34-6311.00-999-499000088927 N

02-20-2014 02495 C JV BOYS BBALL MEALS IRAA 60.00IRAAN BAND BOOSTE 199-36-6412.10-001-491000088928 N

JV GIRLS MEALS-IRAAN TOU 105.00199-36-6412.20-001-491000

Check 088928 Total: 165.00

02-20-2014 00239 C ROLL TOWELS 267.15MAYFIELD PAPER CO 199-51-6319.55-999-499000088930 N

SUPPLIES/OES 740.88199-51-6319.55-999-499000

Check 088930 Total: 1,008.03

02-20-2014 00614 C Instructional Supplies 119.85TAMARA MCWILLIAMS 199-11-6399.00-041-411000088931 N

TMSCA Meet 320.00199-36-6412.13-041-499000

Check 088931 Total: 439.85

02-20-2014 03756 C OZONA VS. MIDLAND 203.22NICHOLAS NEGOVETI 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088932 N

02-20-2014 00278 C Library Books 199.03PERMA BOUND BOOK 199-12-6325.00-041-499000088933 N

02-20-2014 03758 C UIL ENTRY FEE-PLAINS 32.00PLAINS ISD 199-36-6499.13-001-499000088934 N

02-20-2014 02848 C OZONA VS IRION COUNTY-B 110.00BRIAN RADER 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088935 N

02-20-2014 03761 C OZONA BOYS GOLF ENTRIE 135.00ROBERT LEE ISD 199-36-6499.00-001-491000088936 N

GIRLS GOLF ENTRIES 50.00199-36-6499.00-001-491000

Check 088936 Total: 185.00

02-20-2014 01077 C BASBALL SCRIMMAGE VS 143.22SAUA 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088937 N

02-20-2014 02562 C BUS PHYSICAL-B. GONZALE 60.00SHANNON CLINIC CEN 199-34-6219.00-999-499000088938 N

02-20-2014 03554 C MEALS-CAMT CONF 7-2014 136.00KRYSTAL SMITH 199-13-6411.00-001-411000088939 N

02-20-2014 01211 C OAP FESTIVAL-SONORA-2/2 125.00SONORA ISD 199-36-6499.13-001-499000088940 N

02-20-2014 03270 C OFFICIALS-OZONA VS. MIDL 110.00ALBERT TALAMANTEZ 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088941 N
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02-20-2014 03724 C LOBSTER MACHINE AND CO 948.00TENNIS-EXPERTS 199-36-6399.20-001-491000088942 N

02-20-2014 01704 C HS UIL ENTRY FEES-C&SR 350.00UIL REGION 6 199-36-6499.03-001-499000088943 N

02-20-2014 01588 C JV TEAM TENNIS ENTRY FE 100.00WALL ISD 199-36-6499.00-001-491000088944 N

02-20-2014 00399 C VENT A HOOD INSPECTION 345.00WEST TEXAS FIRE EXT 199-51-6249.55-999-499000088945 N

SUPPLIES 679.23199-51-6319.55-999-499000

17" FLOOR BUFFER 938.95199-51-6329.55-999-499000

13" FLOOR MACHINE 697.46199-51-6329.55-999-499000

Check 088945 Total: 2,660.64

02-21-2014 03228 C Regional Powerlifting fee 175.00IRION COUNTY POWE 199-36-6499.00-001-491000088946 N

02-26-2014 03753 C FENCING-STADIUM 6,120.00JESSE VENEGAS 199-51-6249.58-999-499000088947 N

FENCING-STADIUM 1,350.00199-51-6249.58-999-499000

FENCING-STADIUM 4,200.00199-51-6249.58-999-499000

Check 088947 Total: 11,670.00

02-28-2014 03609 C ROOMS-COMPUTER SCIENC 523.32HOLIDAY INN EXPRES 199-36-6412.13-001-499000088948 N

02-28-2014 00619 C supplies/ag shop oxygen 52.20AIRGAS SOUTHWEST 199-11-6399.06-001-422000088949 N

supplies/ag shop oxygen 66.45199-11-6399.06-001-422000

Check 088949 Total: 118.65

02-28-2014 00045 C Recycling Program 235.60AMAZON 199-11-6399.00-041-411000088950 N

02-28-2014 02828 C B#16/WHEEL ALIGNMENT 69.95ANGELO TIRE AND ALI 199-34-6249.00-999-499000088951 N

02-28-2014 00474 C BASEBALL EQUIPMENT 528.00ATHLETES WORLD 199-36-6399.10-001-491000088952 N

2014 TRACK EQUIPMENT 1,616.00199-36-6399.20-001-491000

HS GIRLS TRACK AND FIELD 1,260.00199-36-6399.20-001-491000

2014 TRACK EQUIPMENT 948.00199-36-6399.20-041-491000

Check 088952 Total: 4,352.00

02-28-2014 00341 C #60/TWO TIRES 1,500.62BILL WILLIAMS TIRE C 199-34-6319.00-999-499000088954 N

02-28-2014 02199 C MEAL MONEY 48.00DAVID BIRD 199-51-6411.00-999-499000088955 N

02-28-2014 00487 C REPAIR ICE MACHINE AT CO 3,438.73BREWER REFRIGERAT 199-51-6249.55-999-499000088956 N

02-28-2014 00891 C U.S. FLAGS 125.44CARROT TOP INDUST 199-51-6319.55-999-499000088957 N

02-28-2014 02455 C GOLF TOURNAMENT 325.00CHRISTOVAL ISD 199-36-6499.00-001-491000088958 N

02-28-2014 01012 C UNIFORMS 9.98CINTAS CORPORATIO 199-34-6249.65-999-499000088959 N

UNIFORMS 18.43199-51-6249.65-999-499000

UNIFORMS 77.53199-51-6249.65-999-499000

UNIFORMS 37.23199-51-6249.65-999-499000

MOPS 26.09199-51-6319.55-999-499000

MOPS 57.78199-51-6319.55-999-499000

MOPS 124.99199-51-6319.55-999-499000

Check 088959 Total: 352.03
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02-28-2014 00255 C CABLE-HS CAFETERIA 38.40OZONA CABLE AND BR 199-11-6299.00-001-411000088960 N

CABLE-HS 38.40199-11-6299.00-001-411000

CABLE-MS 38.40199-11-6299.00-041-411000

CABLE-MS CAFETERIA 38.40199-11-6299.00-041-411000

CABLE-ELEM 91.40199-11-6299.00-103-411000

CABLE-ADM 38.40199-41-6299.00-701-499000

Check 088960 Total: 283.40

02-28-2014 01462 C #60/SEVERAL REPAIRS 6,567.94COMMERICIAL BILLING 199-34-6249.00-999-499000088961 N

02-28-2014 01186 C CEU/PESTICIDE 120.00CTN EDUCATIONAL SE 199-51-6411.00-999-499000088962 N

02-28-2014 03501 C 410 AVE G-LAUNDRY 208.96DIRECT ENERGY BUSI 199-51-6257.55-999-499000088965 N

02-28-2014 00157 C TECH BLDG/REPLACE CYL. 78.00DIX KEY SHOP 199-51-6319.55-999-499000088966 N

02-28-2014 03749 C POWERLIFTING MEALS 104.00ELDORADO POWERLIF 199-36-6412.10-001-491000088967 N

02-28-2014 03661 C WORKSHOP 2/27/2014 12.00JANA FOX 199-23-6411.00-103-499000088969 N

02-28-2014 02333 C GIRL ATHLETICS-MEALS 152.00GRANDMA'S KITCHEN 199-36-6412.20-001-491000088971 N

02-28-2014 01888 C TMSCA Meals 184.00LISA HARMSEN 199-36-6412.13-041-499000088973 N

02-28-2014 03529 C OZONA VS. FT. STOCKTON 125.00LONNIE HARRIS 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088974 N

02-28-2014 03594 C REG B PWRLIFT 3.8-9.14 48.00TODD HARRISON 199-36-6412.10-001-491000088975 N

STATE PWRLIFT GIRLS 256.00199-36-6412.20-001-491000

Check 088975 Total: 304.00

02-28-2014 02966 C OZONA VS FT STOCKTON 218.00BILL HOLTON 199-36-6219.00-999-491000088976 N

02-28-2014 02557 C 601 AVE E 8.08HUDSON ENERGY 199-51-6257.55-999-499000088977 N

AVE E 20.25199-51-6257.55-999-499000

802 8TH STREET 222.89199-51-6257.55-999-499000

605 AVE E 20.25199-51-6257.55-999-499000

808 AVE E 5.00199-51-6257.55-999-499000

701 6TH STREET 101.18199-51-6257.55-999-499000

101 AVE H 13.89199-51-6257.55-999-499000

101 AVE H 45.85199-51-6257.55-999-499000

101 AVE H 22.92199-51-6257.55-999-499000

803 AV ED 20.25199-51-6257.55-999-499000

801 1ST STREET 11.83199-51-6257.55-999-499000

1540 AVE F 47.32199-51-6257.55-999-499000

1540 AVE F 137.53199-51-6257.55-999-499000

14TH STREET 408.36199-51-6257.55-999-499000

AVE E MAINT 70.41199-51-6257.55-999-499000

803 AVE D 259.92199-51-6257.55-999-499000

502 AVE G 1,479.78199-51-6257.55-999-499000

602 RUGGED RD 248.66199-51-6257.55-999-499000

* indicates voided checks
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804 AVE D 233.46199-51-6257.55-999-499000

603 AVE D 1,261.85199-51-6257.55-999-499000

601 AVE G 116.67199-51-6257.55-999-499000

605 AVE E 411.11199-51-6257.55-999-499000

808 AVE E 547.95199-51-6257.55-999-499000

607 AVE E 885.89199-51-6257.55-999-499000

607 AVE D 384.67199-51-6257.55-999-499000

604 AVE GYM 658.42199-51-6257.55-999-499000

605 AVE E 1,431.94199-51-6257.55-999-499000

101 AVE H 153.92199-51-6257.55-999-499000

101 AVE H 32.51199-51-6257.55-999-499000

801 1ST STREET 1,081.29199-51-6257.55-999-499000

1549 AVE F 5,652.57199-51-6257.55-999-499000

AVE H LIGHTS 16.36199-51-6257.55-999-499000

Check 088977 Total: 16,012.98

02-28-2014 03164 C RECOGNITION 538.00IMAGE MAKER4U 199-36-6399.20-001-491000088978 N

02-28-2014 03588 C GIRL ATHLETICS-MEALS 151.81K-BOB'S STEAKHOUSE 199-36-6412.20-001-491000088979 N

02-28-2014 00200 C SECURITY-INTERMEDIATE 39.95KAY GEE INC 199-52-6413.25-999-499000088980 N

02-28-2014 03592 C GOLF MEALS-RMB 44.28MITCH KAY 199-36-6412.10-001-491000088981 N

02-28-2014 03592 C MEALS REG PWRLIFT 3.7-8.1 288.00MITCH KAY 199-36-6412.10-001-491000088982 N

02-28-2014 03592 C MEALS FOR GIRLS PWRLIFT 48.00MITCH KAY 199-36-6412.10-001-491000088983 N

02-28-2014 03733 C LA PRYOR BASEBALL TOUR 102.00LA PRYOR ISD 199-36-6412.10-001-491000088984 N

02-28-2014 00222 C CONCRETE WORKE AT FB FI 3,150.00LILLY CONSTRUCTION 199-51-6249.58-999-499000088986 N

02-28-2014 03510 C Entry Fees 216.00LINCOLN MIDDLE SCH 199-36-6499.13-041-499000088987 N

02-28-2014 03600 C CONCRETE SLABS/STADIUM 8,900.00LOPEZ CONSTRUCITO 199-51-6249.58-999-499000088988 N

02-28-2014 03491 C MEALS JV/V TENNIS LUNCH 64.26SOUTHWEST DELI GR 199-36-6412.10-001-491000088989 N

MEALS JV/V TENNIS LUNCH 40.00199-36-6412.20-001-491000

Check 088989 Total: 104.26

02-28-2014 02544 C GIRL ATHLETICS-MEALS 96.83MCDONALD'S #7259 199-36-6412.20-001-491000088990 N

02-28-2014 00990 C RMB-PERFECT ATT. PARTY 43.33VICKY MUNOZ 199-23-6499.84-103-499000088991 N

02-28-2014 03415 C TOLL FEES/E. PEREZ 17.74NORTH TEXAS TOLLW 199-36-6411.00-999-491000088992 N

02-28-2014 03766 C G TRACK ENTRY FEES 3.8.1 150.00ODESSA CHAMBER OF 199-36-6499.00-001-491000088993 N
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02-28-2014 03110 C ITEMS FOR CLASSROOM DU 26.69OFFICE DEPOT 199-11-6399.00-103-411000088994 N

ITEMS FOR CLASSROOM DU 152.44199-11-6399.00-103-411000

CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 135.26199-11-6399.00-103-411000

SUPPLIES FOR WORKROOM 122.95199-11-6399.00-103-411000

ITEMS FOR CLASSROOM DU 29.69199-11-6399.00-103-411000

ITEMS FOR CLASSROOM DU 57.57199-11-6399.00-103-411000

Office Supplies 147.31199-21-6399.00-999-4990CC

Check 088994 Total: 671.91

02-28-2014 00268 C ENVELOPES 328.25THE OZONA STOCKMA 199-41-6399.00-750-499000088995 N

ADS 206.25199-41-6399.00-750-499000

Check 088995 Total: 534.50

02-28-2014 00287 C POSTAGE METER LEASE 182.00PITNEY-BOWES 199-41-6399.00-750-499000088997 N

02-28-2014 02798 C LA PRYOR BASEBALL TOUR 132.50PIZZA HUT 199-36-6412.10-001-491000088998 N

02-28-2014 01265 C FLUSH VALVES/HS 409.35PLUMBMASTER, INC. 199-51-6319.55-999-499000088999 N

AERATOR KEY/URINAL 411.60199-51-6319.55-999-499000

Check 088999 Total: 820.95

02-28-2014 00769 C BASKETBALL WORKER-MILE 25.00DAVID PORTER 199-36-6219.00-999-491000089000 N

BASKETBALL WORKERS-IRI 12.50199-36-6219.00-999-491000

Check 089000 Total: 37.50

02-28-2014 00979 C UIL OAP FESTIVAL FEE 250.00RANKIN ISD 199-36-6499.13-001-499000089001 N

02-28-2014 03606 C BASKETBALL WORKERS-IRI 12.50TAMARA RAYMOND 199-36-6219.00-999-491000089002 N

BASKETBALL WORKERS-MIL 25.00199-36-6219.00-999-491000

BASKETBALL WORKERS-EL 25.00199-36-6219.00-999-491000

BASKETBALL WORKERS-MS 30.00199-36-6219.00-999-491000

Check 089002 Total: 92.50

02-28-2014 00299 C OES/NO SMOKING SIGNS 85.50REBEL SIGNS 199-51-6319.55-999-499000089003 N

02-28-2014 00863 C SCHOOL PAPER 1,115.20SAM'S CLUB 199-11-6399.00-001-411000089004 N

SCHOOL PAPER 1,115.20199-11-6399.00-103-411000

Pennies for Patients 97.58199-31-6399.00-103-499000

Check 089004 Total: 2,327.98

02-28-2014 00558 C TUTORIALS 46.26SAMS WHOLESALE CL 199-23-6499.00-103-499000089005 N

02-28-2014 01341 C MS B BBALL MEALS @ ELDO 120.00SCHLEICHER COUNTY 199-36-6412.10-041-491000089006 N

02-28-2014 03229 C ENTRY FEES SONORA 3.15.1 100.00SONORA ATHLETICS 199-36-6499.00-001-491000089007 N

02-28-2014 03259 C FREIGHT CHARGE ON PART 59.00TEXAS AIR SYSTEMS, 199-51-6319.55-999-499000089008 N

02-28-2014 00569 C REPORT 1.00TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLI 199-41-6399.00-750-499000089009 N

02-28-2014 02755 C STATE TEAM TENNIS ENTRY 150.00TEXAS TENNIS COACH 199-36-6499.00-001-491000089010 N
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02-28-2014 03044 C ATHLETE MEALS 600.00ERIK THORMAEHLEN 199-36-6412.20-001-491000089011 N

REIMBURSE MEAL MS BBAL 172.27199-36-6412.20-041-491000

Check 089011 Total: 772.27

02-28-2014 01704 C RENTAL FEE 100.00UIL REGION 6 199-36-6499.03-001-499000089012 N

02-28-2014 00263 C GAS 137.75UNITED REFRIGERATI 199-51-6319.55-999-499000089013 N

02-28-2014 02824 C FUEL-ELEM/SAUNDERS 31.37VALERO MARKETING S 199-13-6311.00-103-411000089014 N

02-28-2014 0000020214 02824 M TAX CREDIT -14.91VALERO MARKETING S 199-34-6311.00-999-499000

02-28-2014 02824 C FUEL-PEREZ/RAYMOND 91.94VALERO MARKETING S 199-36-6311.10-001-491000

Check 089014 Total: 108.40

02-28-2014 00416 C SNCKS-TUTORIALS/PARENT 183.43WAL-MART 199-23-6499.00-103-499000089015 N

02-28-2014 00533 C DRINKS JHBBALL/PWRLIFT 2 16.30WAL-MART STORES IN 199-36-6412.10-001-491000089016 N

DRINKS JHBBALL/PWRLIFT 2 33.08199-36-6412.10-041-491000

DRINKS JHBBALL/PWRLIFT 2 16.30199-36-6412.20-001-491000

DRINKS JHBBALL/PWRLIFT 2 33.08199-36-6412.20-041-491000

Check 089016 Total: 98.76

02-28-2014 03607 C B#30/REPAIRED AC 2,049.98WEST TEXAS THERMO 199-34-6249.00-999-499000089017 N

02-28-2014 03764 C MEAL MONEY-LA PRYOR BA 118.79WHATABURGER 199-36-6412.10-001-491000089018 N

02-28-2014 02694 C SCIENCE WORKSHOP 12.00VICKI WHITE 199-23-6411.00-103-499000089019 N

02-28-2014 02289 C WORKSHOP 2/27/14 12.00SUSAN WILLIAMS 199-23-6411.00-103-499000089020 N

02-28-2014 00461 C 410 AVE G UNIT E-LISA HAR 35.44WTU RETAIL ENERGY 199-51-6257.55-999-499000089021 N

02-28-2014 01258 C RMB-MEAL 9.49SANTIAGO ZAMARIPPA 199-34-6411.00-999-499000089022 N

02-28-2014 03762 C PAY TRYOUT JUDGES 50.00LESLI DOCKAL 199-36-6219.15-001-491000089023 N

02-28-2014 03765 C PAY CHEER JUDGE 141.30KARA KILGORE 199-36-6219.15-001-491000089024 N

02-28-2014 03170 C FOR OUR PARENTS- DONUT 105.00SNOWFLAKE DOUGHN 199-11-6499.00-103-411000089025 N

03-06-2014 03732 C NEW MASCOTS UNIFORMS/ 2,378.62ANDERSON.COM 199-36-6399.15-001-491000089026 N

03-06-2014 00728 C UIL Winter Meet Jan 11 197.35ASW ENTERPRISES 199-36-6399.13-001-499000089027 N

03-06-2014 00009 C BALLASTS 320.60CAIN ELECTRICAL SUP 199-51-6319.55-999-499000089029 N

03-06-2014 03595 C FUEL-MS FIELD TRIP 32.06CHEVRON AND TEXAC 199-11-6311.00-041-411000089030 N

FUEL-HS TCTLA 15.01199-13-6311.00-001-411000

FUEL-K. PARKER 108.37199-21-6311.00-999-499000

FUEL-C. BRICKEN 74.90199-21-6311.00-999-499000

FUEL-K. HARMSEN-TCEA 68.00199-21-6311.00-999-499000

FUEL DELIVERY FEES 5.00199-34-6311.00-999-499000

FUEL-R. CHAVARRIA 42.43199-41-6311.00-750-499000
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Check 089030 Total: 345.77

03-06-2014 03769 C MEALS JV/V TENNIS LUNCH 43.33CHICK-FIL-A #00289 199-36-6412.10-001-491000089031 N

MEALS JV/V TENNIS LUNCH 43.34199-36-6412.20-001-491000

Check 089031 Total: 86.67

03-06-2014 01543 C Regional powerlifting meal 51.66CICI'S PIZZA STORE #1 199-36-6412.10-001-491000089032 N

03-06-2014 01012 C UNIFORMS 9.98CINTAS CORPORATIO 199-34-6249.65-999-499000089033 N

UNIFORMS 37.23199-51-6249.65-999-499000

UNIFORMS 80.43199-51-6249.65-999-499000

UNIFORMS 18.43199-51-6249.65-999-499000

Check 089033 Total: 146.07
